
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification Experience

1 12.12.2025 Narender Kumar Virender Kumar Misarwara, ward no. 25, Narnaul 16.11.2001 B. Com

2 12.12.2025 Vipin Karan Singh Vill. Sobhapur, Narnaul 05.01.1996 B.A

3 12.12.2025 Dev Bhardwaj Dinesh Kumar 261/3, Aadarsh nagar behind PG college, Narnaul 01.04.2003 BCA

4 12.12.2025 Harshit Balram vill. Mosnota, Nangal chaudhary 22.11.2000 BA

5 12.12.2025 Amit Roshan lal Vill. Chitlang, PO-Dewas 01.08.2002 B.A

6 12.12.2025 Pradyuman Singh Vijay singh Vill. Chitlang, PO-Dewas 06.04.1994 B.A

7 12.12.2025 Japjot singh Gurbachan Singh H.No. 725, Mohalla- Poltiyan, Narnaul 05.11.1998 M.Tech

8 12.12.2025 Gaurav Sharma Jaibhagwan Sharma H.no. 239, gali no.1, Ravi nagar, basai road, Gurgaon 16.08.2000 B.A 

9 12.12.2025 Ankita Vipin Vill. Sobhapur, Narnaul 06.09.1999 B.A

10 12.12.2025 Dalbir Prahlad Behind New court, Dulawa ki dhani, Narnaul 11.11.1993 B.tech

11 15.12.2025 Deepak Yadav Mohalla. Salalpura, Narnaul 18.03.2002 BSC

12 15.12.2025 Aman Bhartesh Mohalla- Choudhariyan, near old oil and flour meal, narnual 27.08.2000 BSC

13 15.12.2025 Ashutosh Omprakash VPO-Nimbi, District-Mohindergarh 21.07.1995 BA

14 15.12.2025 Mohit Kalu Ram Village- Bachhod, Tehsil-Ateli, District- Mohindergarh, Pin-123021 18.03.2004 BA

15 15.12.2025 Jatin Yadav Raj Kumar Village- Bachhod, Tehsil-Ateli, District- Mohindergarh, Pin-123021 11.11.2002 BSC

16 15.12.2025 Ghanshyam Goad Chhatter Pati Village-Mundia Khera, PO- Dongra Ahir, District- Mohindergarh 123021 28.06.1995 BA

17 15.12.2025 Mamta Sourabh Sharma Main market, Mandhan, Alwar, Rajasthan 301704 31.08.1997

18 15.12.2025 Sushila Kumari Jai Parkash BPO- Satnali , Mohindergarh 24.11.1989 BA

19 15.12.2025 Mohit Saini Sanjay Kumar Mohalla- Nalapur near bad k pass , Narnaul 11.05.1997 BA,JBT
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Mr. Dharmender 
Kumar

Bachelor of 
Home Science
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20 15.12.2025 Saransh Ravinder Sharma Village- Bhagot , Tehsil- Kanina, District- Mohindergarh 07.07.2000 B.SC

21 15.12.2025 Ritik Balkishan Village- Kolana, District- Rewari, VPO- Kolana 03.03.2002 B.SC

22 15.12.2025 Priyanshu Ashok Kumar Village- Patikara, Tehsil- Narnual, District- Mohindergarh 123001 04.02.1999 B.SC

23 15.12.2025 Kunal Yadav Yaspal Yadav Village- Patikara, Tehsil- Narnual, District- Mohindergarh 123001 24.08.2003 B.Sc

24 15.12.2025 Rohan Yadav Hans Raj 14.08.2002 BA

25 15.12.2025 Abhishek Satyveer Singh 24.08.2002 BCA

26 15.12.2025 Vinay Sagar Vishav Sagar VPO- Kanwi, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 123001 12.06.1997 BA

27 15.12.2025 Sumit Chauhan Suresh Chauhan Mohalla- Jair manderi,, Kila road, Narnual 15.05.1994 B.com

28 15.12.2025 Sandeep Mahabir Village- Karoli, Post- Bashirpur, Tehsil- Narnaul, Mohindergarh 11.10.1995 BA

29 15.12.2025 Himmat Bajarang Singh Village- Jawahar nagar, Mohindergarh 123024 14.07.2001 BSC

30 15.12.2025 Krishan Kumar Om Prakash 08.12.1998 BA

31 15.12.2025 Poonam Sultan Village- Baproli, PO- Nangal Katha, District- Mohindergarh 03.10.2000 BA

32 15.12.2025 Kaushal Nihal Singh 19.07.2001 B.Sc

33 15.12.2025 Asha Rohtash Behind New court, Dulawa ki dhani, no.6, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 10.09.2002 BA

34 15.12.2025 Atul Kumar Naresh Kumar VPO. Rattanthal, Tehsil- Kosli, District- Rewari 123301 24.09.1994 B.SC

35 15.12.2025 Vinod Kumar Hazari Lal Village- Dhani Bathorha, Mohindergarh 123001 03.06.1987 BA

36 15.12.2025 Rahul Saini Satyapal Saini Saray dusran, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 123001 07.09.1999 B.Sc
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Village- Rampura, PO- Kanti, Tehsil- Ateli, District- Mohindergarh 
123021
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Village- Hazipur, Post- dharsoon, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 
123001
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Village- Azmabad Mokhuta, Tehsil- Nangal choudhary, District- 
Mohindergarh 123001
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Village- Faizalipur, Post- Bhushan Kalan, Narnaul, Mohindergarh  
123001
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37 15.12.2025 Aman Ashok Kumar Azmabad Mokhuta 29.09.2003 BA

38 15.12.2025 Deepak Singhal Ashok Kumar 07.08.2003 B.Sc

39 15.12.2025 Vinod Kumar Subhash Chand 15.09.1994 B.tech

40 15.12.2025 Narender Naresh Kumar Bhankhari(149) Dochana, Mohindergarh 14.10.2003 BA

41 15.12.2025 Sapna Ravi Kumar VPO. Khudana,, Mohindergarh 123029 28.08.2001 BA

42 15.12.2025 Harpal Mahaveer Singh VPO. Dulothjat, Tehsil- Ateli, Mohindergarh 123021 02.05.2000 BA

43 15.12.2025 Divya Kumari Nitin Kumar 15.01.1996 M.sc

44 15.12.2025 Mohit Azad Village- Gehli, PO- Hamidpur, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 15.08.2002 BA

45 15.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Sain Shyam Lal Sain VPO. Bhoopsera, Tehsil- Bansur, District- Alwar (Raj.) 15.03.1994 BA

46 15.12.2025 Riya Amit Saini Mohalla- Purani Sarai, Narnaul 04.12.2003 B.Sc

47 15.12.2025 Abhishek Vikas Kumar 03.03.2000 MA

48 15.12.2025 Parshant Sharma Naresh Kumar House no. 466, Wicker sections, sector-13, Bhiwani, 127021  , 23.02.1994 BA

49 15.12.2025 Nikhil Sharma Rama Nand 20.02.2000 MSC

50 15.12.2025 Amit Hadda Surender Singh 20.12.1998 B.Sc

51 15.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Sanjeev Kumar 10.06.1999 B.SC

52 15.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Satish Kumar 15.02.1999 M.SC

Factory 
Supervisor in 
Terrain 
Geoinfra Ltd. 
For 4 months

Ward no. 11, VPO- Nalpur, Tehsil- Khetri, District- Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan 
333503

Village- Goad, PO- Krishan Nagar, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- 
Mohindergarh 123001
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Village- Kutbapur, Post- Barkoda, Tehsil- Narnual, District- 
Mohindergarh 123001
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Village- Goad, PO- Krishan Nagar, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- 
Mohindergarh 123001

Village- Khaspur, PO. Dublana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh- 
123001
Village- Khaspur, PO. Dublana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh- 
123001
Village- Khaspur, PO. Dublana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh- 
123001
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Village- Bewal, VPO. Bewal, Tehsil- Kanina, District- Mohindergarh 
123021
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53 15.12.2025 Deepak Hada Sanjeev Kumar Hada 10.04.1996 BA

54 15.12.2025 Kirti Singh Virender Singh Village- Nalpur, Tehsil- Khetri, District- Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan 333503 20.08.2002 B.SC

55 15.12.2025 Sangeeta Yadav Krishan Kumar Villagae- Neerpur, Post- Neerpur 22.08.1998 B.Sc

56 15.12.2025 Mayank Saini Maan Singh Saini Mohalla- Peeraga, Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 16.10.1999 BCA

57 15.12.2025 Binnu Mahender 12.11.1996 B.Com

58 15.12.2025 Ashwini Vinod Kumar 06.08.1991 B.tech

59 15.12.2025 Sangeeta Sharma Subhash Village- Dholi, Post- Pali, Mohindergarh 11.04.1993 BA

60 15.12.2025 Kripa Kumari Lakhami Chand Nangal Choudhary 07.07.1990 B.SC

61 15.12.2025 Megha Sharma Satish Kumar Railway Road, Charkhi Dadri 20.07.1989 M.Tech

62 15.12.2025 Vinod Dayanand VPO. Anwali, Tehsil- Gohana, District- Sonipat 15.08.1993 BA

63 15.12.2025 Vijay Kumar Ram Dev Asad Pur Khera, Village- Jhajjar 15.01.1994 BA

64 15.12.2025 Nitin Kumar Yatinder Pal 01.01.1995 M.A

65 15.12.2025 Gajender Lal Chand Village- dhani Kojinda, PO. Mandhana, Tehsil- Narnaul 18.04.1994 B.A

66 15.12.2025 Keshav Saini Mr. Hetram Saini House no. 48, Shakti Nagar, Rewari 24.04.2004 BCA

Village- Khaspur, PO. Dublana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh- 
123001

Worked in 
HDFC Bank as 
Officer.

Worked in 
Expedient 
Healthcare 
Marketing 
Private Ltd. As 
Site Reliability 
Engineer- 
Technology

Village-Sheoramnathpura, Post- Karota, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary, 
District- Mohindergarh

Village- Sheoramnathpura(Silarpur), Post- Karota, Tehsil- Nangal 
choudhary, Mohindergarh 123023
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Village- Kutbapur, Post- Barkoda, Tehsil- Narnual, District- 
Mohindergarh 123001
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67 15.12.2025 Somesh Saini Prakash Saini 151/2, Gali no. 2, Shakti Nagar, Rewari 123401 28.10.2001 BCA

68 15.12.2025 Ms. Kiran Besarwariya Vimal Kumar Village- Faizabad, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 10.09.1996 BA

69 15.12.2025 Poonam Panday Mohit Kumar VPO. Sareli, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary, District- Mohindergarh, 123023 30.12.1996 BA

70 15.12.2025 Rajeev Satyaveer 13.08.2002 BA

71 15.12.2025 Amrita Sh. Harikishan Village- Jonawas, District- Mohindergarh 11.06.1997 BA

72 15.12.2025 Surender Sugan Singh VPO. Golwa, Nangal Choudhary 25.07.2002 BSC

73 15.12.2025 Manish Sharma Om Prakash Mohalla- Purani Sarai, Narnaul 14.09.2004 BA

74 15.12.2025 Aman Yadav Surender Kumar 28.06.2000 BA

75 15.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Abhay Singh 04.10.1994 BSC

76 15.12.2025 Neeraj Manoj Kumar 23.11.1996` BA

77 15.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Sh. Laxmi Narayan 13.01.1991 BCA

78 15.12.2025 Mohit Mohan Lal 08.01.1999 BSC

79 15.12.2025 Deepak Yadav Suresh Kumar Village- Patikara, Tehsil- Narnual, District- Mohindergarh 123001 27.05.2000 BA

80 15.12.2025 Akshay Soni Vijay Soni VPO- Seehma, Tehsil- Narnaul, Mohindergarh 123028 17.10.2003 BCA

81 15.12.2025 Vikram Kumar Mr. Sohan Lal Mohalla- Jamalpur, Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 123001 26.08.2002 BCA

82 15.12.2025 Sachin Raju Singh VPO. Pali, District- Mohindergarh 10.09.1998 BSC

83 15.12.2025 Chanderkant Vikram Mohalla Bass Narnaul Tehsil Narnaul, District-Mohindergarh 21.01.2002 BSC

84 15.12.2025 Ankit Sharma Narender Sharma Press Gali Gandhi Bazar Narnaul 21.02.1990 B.tech

85 15.12.2025 Ravindra Yadav Siyaram Yadav Village Bhojawas, PO Akbarpur, District-Mohindegarh, PIN 123001 12.10.2002 BA

Village- Bamanwas nau, Post- Azmabad Mokhuta, Tehsil- Nangal 
choudhary
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Village- Faizalipur, Post- Bhushan Kalan, Narnaul, Mohindergarh  
123001
Village- Faizalipur, Post- Bhushan Kalan, Narnaul, Mohindergarh  
123001
VPO. Nangal sirohi (Near Sarkari School), on Khothal Road, District- 
Mohindergarh 123028
Village- Dhani Bathotha, PO. Mandi, Tehsil- Narnaul, Mohindergarh 
12001
Village- Dhani Bathotha, PO. Mandi, Tehsil- Narnaul, Mohindergarh 
12001
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86 15.12.2025 Yash Kumar Prajapat Subhash Chowk, Molakhera, Alwar, Rajasthan 301406 06.03.2003 BA

87 15.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Jaswant Singh Hno. 351 Village-Saidalipur, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary,Narnaul 11.12.2001 BA

88 15.12.2025 Usha Prajapat Subhash Chowk, Molakhera, Alwar, Rajasthan 301406 18.08.2004 BA

89 15.12.2025 Pooja Om Prakash Village Akbarpur Ramu Po- Dublana, Tehsil Narnaul 12.08.1997 B.com

90 15.12.2025 Dipesh Kamal Singh Deota, Krishangarh Bass,Alwar, Rajasthan, 301405 18.03.1999 BA

91 15.12.2025 Nisha Naresh Kumar Ward-17 VPO Baund Kalan, Charkhi Dadri, 127025 31.10.1999 B.com

92 15.12.2025 Arbind Birender Singh Ward No. 11, New Bus Stand Ateli Mandi, 07.02.2002 BA

93 15.12.2025 Shubhankar Rakesh Kumar Village Bhankri, Po-Dochana, tehsil Narnaul 22.06.2001 B.SC

94 15.12.2025 Sandeep Vedprakash 25.07.2001 B.SC

95 15.12.2025 Preeti Rajkaran Village Jatawas, PO-Mohindergarh 10.01.2000 B.SC

96 15.12.2025 Lakshya Kumar Praveen Kumar Village Bhankri, Po-Dochana, tehsil Narnaul 07.09.2001 B.tech

97 15.12.2025 Sonia Chhatrapal 13.10.1998 BA

98 15.12.2025 Jagdeep Satpal Jakhar Village Maksuspur, Tehsil Narnaul, 123001 24.04.2003 BA

99 15.12.2025 Mohit Rajesh Kumar Village Maksuspur, Tehsil Narnaul, 123001 15.09.2003 B.SC

100 15.12.2025 Alkesh Hira Lal VPO-Sohansara, Tehsil Loharu, District-Bhiwani 30.09.1990 BA

101 15.12.2025 Azad Mahender Singh Village-Rambas, PO-Dhanota, Tehsil Narnaul 10.01.2000 BA

102 15.12.2025 Deepanshu Amar Deep Policeline Narnaul 14.07.2001 BCA

103 15.12.2025 Amit Dhan Singh VPO.Kakroli Hatt, Tehsil-Badhra 09.04.1989 BCA

104 15.12.2025 Lakshmi Ghanshyam Verma Purani Mandi Narnaul,123001 08.10.2000 BA

Rajesh Kumar 
Prajapat

Rajesh Kumar 
Prajapat
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Village Niwaznagar,Po-Dharson, Tehsill Narnaul, District-
Mohindergarh,123001

VPO-Azamabd Mokhuta, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, District-
Mohindergarh,123001
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105 15.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Rajender Prasad Mohalla Kharkhari, Near Kallumal ki Bagichi Narnaul, 123001 06.04.1986 BA

106 15.12.2025 Dheeraj Kumar Dharam Singh VPO-Barkod, Tehsil Narnaul 16.07.1996 BA

107 15.12.2025 Kapil Attar Singh VPO-Sihma, Tehsil Narnaul, District-Mohindergarh 20.10.1999 BA

108 15.12.2025 Sapna Darshan Village-Mukundpura, Po Bashirpur, Tehsil Narnaul 21.03.2001 BA

109 15.12.2025 Supriya Suresh Kumar Nooni Mod, Mohindergarh Road 09.01.2001 BA

110 15.12.2025 Komal Ghanshyam Verma Purani Mandi Narnaul,123001 15.07.2000 B.com

111 15.12.2025 Seema Yadav Krishan Kumar 13.08.1993 B.com

112 15.12.2025 Krishan Kumar Raja Ram 20.10.1989 BA

113 15.12.2025 Bhaskar Virender Village Hoshiyarpur,PO-Dharsoon, Tehsil Narnaul 01.01.2000 B.com

114 15.12.2025 Avdesh Mahesh Kumar VPO-Tamaspura, District-Jhajjar 15.12.1993 BA

115 15.12.2025 Seema Chauhan Avdesh VPO-Tamaspura, District-Jhajjar, pin 124106 21.12.1992 BA

116 15.12.2025 Kavita Abhishek Ward No.8 Fraskhana Mohalla,NNL 04.07.1997 BA

117 15.12.2025 Paritam Satayvir Village-Mandlana, Tehsil-Narnaul, PO.Dharsoon, Mohindergarh 15.08.1997 B.SC

118 15.12.2025 Sonia Ramparsad VPO-Dhadhot 09.03.2003 BCA

119 15.12.2025 Sumit Kumar Krishan Kumar Mohalla Misharwara, Narnaul,123001 20.07.2000 B.Sc

120 15.12.2025 Babita Anil Kumar Prabhat Colony, Singhana Road, tehsil Bhuana, district-jhunjhunu 07.01.2003 B.SC

121 15.12.2025 Bhunesh Suresh Kumar Sharma Prabhat Colony, Singhana Road, tehsil Bhuana, district-jhunjhunu 11.07.1994 BA

122 15.12.2025 Pradeep Ramautar VPO-Sirohibahali, tehsil-Nangal Choudhary, 123023 29.11.2004 BA

123 15.12.2025 Aman kumar Mahavir Village-Nangal Mohanpur, PO Rasulpur, District-Mohindergarh,123027 29.11.1996 B.Sc

Village-Mohanpur, Po Rasulpur, tehsil Kanina, District-Mohindergarh, 
123027

Village-Mohanpur, Po Rasulpur, tehsil Kanina, District-Mohindergarh, 
123027
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124 15.12.2025 Ankit Yadav lalchand Village-Doharkhurd, Po-Dohar kalan, Narnaul,123001 08.11.2002 BA

125 15.12.2025 Vinay Kumar Kishan Lal Village-Bigopur, Po-Dholera, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, 123023 02.01.2005 B.Sc

126 15.12.2025 Madhu Ashish Kumar 20.05.1991 BA

127 15.12.2025 Manoj Sharma Jagdish Prasad VPO-Sutot, Tehsil Nechwa, District-Sikar Rajasthan 15.07.2001 BA

128 15.12.2025 Pooja Jaswant Singh Village-Kothalkalan, Po-kothal kalan. District-Mohindergarh, 123028 08.03.2003 B.Com

129 15.12.2025 Sunil Vikram Singh VPO-Jaipahari via bagar, District-Jhunjhunu,333023 09.12.1996 BCA

130 15.12.2025 AkshayKumar Anil Kumar VPO-Akoda, District-Mohindergarh,123029 12.04.1999 BSC

131 15.12.2025 Chanderhash Ashok Kumar Village Nmamria Asampur,Po-Khori District Rewari, 123101 03.12.1995 BA

132 15.12.2025 Nivesh Sunil Kumar Near Hafed, Nizampur Road Narnaul 15.10.2002 BA

133 15.12.2025 Ravinder Mahesh Village-Khairana,Po-Bewal, Tehsil Kanina,123021 03.06.2001 B.Sc

134 15.12.2025 Amit Yadav Raj Beer Singh Village-Silarpur,PO-Dulothjaat,Tehsil Ateli,123021 17.11.1988 B.Sc

135 15.12.2025 Kapil Yadav Rajinder Singh VPO-Bawana, District-Mohindergarh,123029 19.10.1992 B.Sc

136 15.12.2025 Pratiksha Sharma Mukesh Tajpur(10),Mohindergarh,123021 07.12.2002 BA

137 15.12.2025 Payal Chetram Hno.435,Ateli Mandi,Mohindergarh 123021 03.11.2002 B.Sc

138 15.12.2025 Nitin Shish Ram Mohalla-Mali Tibba, Near water supply , Narnaul 28.05.2002 B.com

139 15.12.2025 Deepak Satyavir Village-Dhanikumharan,Po-Patharwa, District-Mohindergarh 28.03.2003 B.Com

140 15.12.2025 Rakesh Sharma Parmanand Sharma Village-Thathwari, tehsil Khetri, District-Jhunjhunu,332746 16.10.1998 BA

141 15.12.2025 Renu Kumari Anil Kumar Gali No.3, Keshav Nagar, Narnaul 01.01.2002 BA

142 15.12.2025 Ankur Jagram Kalia Gali No.3, Keshav Nagar, Narnaul 12.06.1998 BA

143 15.12.2025 Ajesh Giriraj VPO-Niayamatpur, Tehsil Narnaul District-Mohindergarh 27.10.2001 B.Sc
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Village-Beeranwas, Po-Mandhan, Tehsil Neemrana, District-Kotputli, 
301704
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144 15.12.2025 Ronak Santlal Ward-8, Nangal Choudhary 10.06.2001 B.SC

145 15.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Santlal Ward-8, Nangal Choudhary 25.06.1999 BA

146 15.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Jaswant Singh Village-Kojinda, PO-Mandhana, tehsil Narnaul 10.02.1991 BA

147 15.12.2025 Yogesh Yadav Krishan Kumar Yadav Village-Hazipur, tehsil Narnaul,PO-Dharshoon, 123001 14.07.2000 B.SC

148 15.12.2025 Paras attri Ashok Kumar Sharma VPO-Dhani Mahu, Tehsil Tosham District-Bhiwani,127040 08.02.2004 BA

149 15.12.2025 Yahswant Dhankhar Jaideep Singh VPO-Sardarpura, District-Churu,331305 01.07.2002 BA

150 15.12.2025 Manisha Inderjeet VPO-Dublana, Tehsil Narnaul. District-Mohindergarh,123021 08.08.1998 B.SC

151 15.12.2025 Hitesh Kumar Babulal Gali-1, Ramnagar Colony, Nasibpur,123001 26.10.1994 B.SC

152 15.12.2025 Pooja Om Prakash Ukhal Chana(264), Jhajjar 25.10.2004 B.SC

153 15.12.2025 Ekta Jagmeet yadav Village-Mayee,VPO-Hudina,123001 25.11.1998 B.SC

154 16.12.2025 Aakash Anil Kumar 2385/1, Indira Colony, Rohtak,124001 25.06.2001 BA

155 16.12.2025 Shubham Krishan Kumar Mohalla-Puranimandi,PO-Narnaul,123001 20.04.2002 BA

156 16.12.2025 Rupesh Kumar Chetram Village Nangal Pipa,PO-Kamania, Tehsil Narnaul Choudhary,123001 20.12.1994 BA

157 16.12.2025 Saroj Chetram Village Nangal Pipa,PO-Kamania, Tehsil Narnaul Choudhary,123001 27.02.2000 B.SC

158 16.12.2025 Tapsya Kumari Kuldeep Singh VPO-Ramila, Tehsil-Dadri,127110 14.02.1999 BA

159 16.12.2025 Varsha Vijay Singh F-372, Harsh Vihar, Hari Nagar, Badarpur, New Delhi-110044 27.06.2002 BA

160 16.12.2025 Yash Vardhan Tirkha Arvind Kumar tirkha LBS Colony, Bassi Jaipur,303301 13.02.2001 B.com
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161 16.12.2025 Neha Saini Raj Singh Saini Mohalla-Miya ki Sarai, Narnaul, District-Mohindergarh,123001 30.11.2001 B.com

162 16.12.2025 Rohit Yogi Sahdev 248, Ward No.6 Dholera Mohindergarh, rewari Road narnaul 25.11.2001 BCA

163 16.12.2025 Roopal Pancholi Vinod Pancholi Pancholi Mohalla Bassi, Jaipur,303301 14.02.2001 BA

164 16.12.2025 Prachi Rathore Rajendra Singh Plot no. 59, Gajanand Vihar, Sirsi Road, Jaipur,302024 30.05.2004 BA

165 16.12.2025 Pintoo Dewara Chutaram Krishan Complex,House no. 23 first floor RK Circle Udaipur,313001 17.07.1999 BA

166 16.12.2025 Vandana Yadav Satyapal Yadav Village Silarpur,PO-Duloth Jat,123021 16.08.1990 M.SC

167 16.12.2025 Neha Vedpal VPO-kharkhara Tehsil Meham Rohtak 24.07.1997 B.ED

168 16.12.2025 Ankit  Bhup Singh VPO-Dhani Mahu, Tehsil Tosham District-Bhiwani,127040 20.07.2003 BA

169 16.12.2025 Harsh Vedpal VPO-kharkhara Tehsil Meham Rohtak 124111 11.08.2003 BCA

170 16.12.2025 Arti Rajpal Mohalla Kharkhari, Narnaul, 123001 21.08.1999 BA

171 16.12.2025 Harish Krishan Kumar VPO-Ardana,Tehsil Assandh, District-Karnal,132039 15.10.1998 B.pharma

172 16.12.2025 Amit Kumar Rakesh Kumar Sahani VPO-Sotwara, Tehsil Nawalgarh, District-Jhunjhunu,333707 03.08.1999 BCA

173 16.12.2025 Soniya garg Pradeep Kumar Garg Ward-15, Devilal Colony Mohindergarh 24.08.1986 B.SC

174 16.12.2025 Jyoti Amar Singh Chamdher Road,Mohindergarh 03.07.1999 BA

175 16.12.2025 Kiran Parmod Kumar 138/117 Amar Market, Mochi-Mohalla,125033 13.09.2003 BA

176 16.12.2025 Pooja Surender Singh VPO-Harodi, Tehsil Badhra,127308 12.09.2003 BA

177 16.12.2025 Pooja Yadav Pramod Kumar VPO-Gulawala, hudina 28.08.1994 BA

178 16.12.2025 Arti Sarjeet Singh VPO-Sareli, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary 02.12.1997 BA

Accountant In 
Deewan Four 
Wheels 
Narnaul
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179 16.12.2025 Manmohan Raj Kumar VPO-Sohansara, Tehsil Loharu, District-Bhiwani 20.01.1990 M.SC

180 16.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Sharma Dindayal Sharma Hno. 1884/29, Surat Nagar, Gurugram 26.06.1998 MBA

181 16.12.2025 Balram Surajmal VPO-Karoli, Tehsil- kosli, District Rewari, 123303 06.08.1998 MA

182 16.12.2025 Anita Manoj Vilage Khaira, PO Khatod, District Mohindergarh 18.09.2002 BA

183 16.12.2025 Somveer  Kamal Singh Anoop Nagar Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059 19.11.1993 B.SC

184 16.12.2025 Sanjay Yadav Suresh Kumar VPO-Sihore, Tehsil Kanina, Mohindergarh 30.10.1995 B.SC

185 16.12.2025 Tannu Yadav Sanjay Yadav VPO-Sihore, Tehsil Kanina, Mohindergarh 14.09.2001 B.SC

186 16.12.2025 Nitesh Satyaveer Singh Village-Tigra,PO-Gujarwas, Tehsil Ateli,123021 03.05.1997 B.com

187 17.12.2025 Abhishek Sharma   Sh. Krishan Kumar Aggarsain Colony, Near Railway station , Narnaul 28.12.1999 B.SC

188 17.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Sh. Krishan Kumar Village- Shahpur Doyam, Tehsil-Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 31.12.2002 B.SC

189 17.12.2025 Harsh Vinod Kumar Village- Tobra, Tehsil- Ateli, District- Mohindergarh 123021 27.11.1999 B.A

190 17.12.2025 Himanshi Miglani Darshan Lal Mohalla- Dashmesh Nagar(gastiwara), Narnaul, Mohindergarh 123001 03.06.1997 M.SC

191 17.12.2025 Surbhi Sujit Singh 21.05.2002 B.A

192 17.12.2025 Jeetan Verma Ram Singh Verma 29.07.1989 M.A

193 17.12.2025 Ravishankar Ravi Arun Paswan Madhopatti, PS- Kamtaul, District- Dharbhanga Bihar, 847306 20.06.1995 B.com

194 17.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Mahender Kumar VPO.  Bocharia, Tehsil- Ateli, District- Mohindergarh 28.12.2000 B.A
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2058, New Housing board, Near Chamatkari balaji, Huda Sector 1, 
Narnaul

H.no. 415-A, Mohalla- Purani Sarai, Mahavir marg, Moti tailors, Narnaul- 
123001

Worked as 
Backup 
Engineer in the 
court of 
SDJM, 
Mohindergarh
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195 17.12.2025 Arjun Ashok VPO. Bocharia, Tehsil- Ateli, District- Mohindergarh 123021 08.03.2003 B.SC

196 17.12.2025 Nisha Maniram VPO. Khudana,, Mohindergarh 123029 09.02.2002 B.SC

197 17.12.2025 Renu Yadav Umed Singh Village- Nasibpur, District- Mohindergarh, PO- Barkoda 123001 05.07.1996 B.com

198 17.12.2025 Hemant Mahavir VPO. Ganiyar, Tehsil- Ateli, District- Mohindergarh 123021 24.07.1998 BBA

199 17.12.2025 Aakash Kumar Sanjay Kumar Village- Patikara, Tehsil- Narnual, District- Mohindergarh 123001 17.12.1994 B.com

200 17.12.2025 Abhishek Dhindhwal Sher Singh Napla, Chillro, Mohindergarh 123001 21.03.2002 B.A

201 17.12.2025 Sarita Ved Prakash Kanwi 30.07.1991 B.A

202 17.12.2025 Bijender Singh Ganesh Colony, Narnaul 28.04.1990 B.Com

203 17.12.2025 Pooja Khichi Ganesh Colony, Narnaul 09.05.1988 B.SC

204 17.12.2025 Vedanshu Anand Kumar Sigra, Bucholi(76), Mohindergarh 123034 05.12.1998 B.Com

205 17.12.2025 Heena Gautam Sharma Mohalla. Dholiyan near Behru mandir, Narnaul 19.07.2004 B.A

206 17.12.2025 Ankit Sain Kailash CIA Road, Mohalla- Mali tibba, Narnaul 06.09.2001 B.SC

207 17.12.2025 Devender Aggrwal Raj Kumar 13.09.2003 B.SC

208 17.12.2025 Hritika Akash H.no. 197, Valmiki Nagar, Hisar 17.10.1999 M.SC

209 17.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Vinod Kumar 20.08.1994 B.SC

210 17.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Subhash Chand Mohabatpur bhungarka, Nangal choudhary, District- Mohindergarh 20.05.2000 B.A

211 17.12.2025 Hemant Kumar Rajpal Village- Nareda Khurd, Tehsil- Neemrana, District- Kotpputli- Behror 10.07.1999 B.A

212 17.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Rajender S/O Rajender-70, Bhilwara(11), Mohindergarh Tajpur,123021 28.10.1989

213 17.12.2025 Vikash Sh. Vikram Singh Village- Seka, PO. Mandhana, Tehsil- Narnaul, 123001 23.09.1994 BBA

G
r
a
d
u
a
t
i
o
n
 
c
e
r
t
i
f
i
c
a
t
e
 
i
s
 
n
o
t
 
a
u
t
h
e
n
t
i
c
a
t
e
d

Lal Chand Singh 
Khichi

Lal Chand Singh 
Khichi

H.No. 242/2, near Chatta, Mohalla- Nalapur, ward no. 6, Narnaul, 
Mohindergarh 123001

Village-Bhankhari, PO- Dochana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- 
Mohindergarh

Army Graduate
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214 17.12.2025 Nitish Sh. Bharat Singh Village- Patikara, Tehsil- Narnual, District- Mohindergarh 123001 11.04.2001 B.SC

215 17.12.2025 Munesh Kumari Sh. Mahender Singh 21.03.2001 B.SC

216 17.12.2025 Devender Sh. Satish Kumar Mohalla- Chanduwara near naiyo ki guwari, Narnaul 22.04.2001 B.SC

217 17.12.2025 Ankit Kumar Sh. Anil Kumar Ward no. 1, Friends colony, Mohindergarh 19.01.1996 B.A

218 17.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Ashok Kumar 21.03.1998 B.Com

219 17.12.2025 Parwati  Dheeraj Kumar Village- Shobhapur, PO. Bhushankalan, Tehsil- Narnaul 01.08.1997 B.A

220 17.12.2025 Shailesh Soni Ashok Soni J-384, Gali no. 1, Near Gurudwara, Swaroop nagar, Delhi 110042 19.03.2004 B.A

221 17.12.2025 Sumit Kumar Ashok Kumar Mohalla- Keshav Nagar, Gali no.5, Singhana road, Narnaul 10.06.2001 B.SC

222 17.12.2025 Nitesh Yadav Surender Kumar 19.09.1999 B.A

223 17.12.2025 Yash Nirmal Rakesh Kumar Nirmal Near ABM High School, Azad Chowk, Naya Bazar, Narnaul-123001 23.11.1998 BBA

224 17.12.2025 Vikash Kumar Rajeev Kumar 12.01.2002 B.SC

225 17.12.2025 Dharmveer Sharma Raj Kumar Sharma Village- Beejna, PO. Jawa, Tehsil & District- Charkhi Dadri 127310 21.01.1988 BBA

226 17.12.2025 Chanchal Ramesh Kumar Ratta Khurd, PO. Ratta Kalan 29.01.2004 B.SC

227 17.12.2025 Rahul Pawan Kumar H.no. 322, street no.12, Near RBS sr sec. School, Yadav nagar, Rewari 28.01.2000 B.Com

228 17.12.2025 Deepika Mahabir Prasad 17.10.1993 B.A

229 17.12.2025 Gitesh Yadav Suresh Kumar Yadav 512, Bawwa, PO. Bawwa, Rewari 03.10.1998 M.Tech

230 17.12.2025 Bhawana Narender VPO. Bauno kalan, District- Charkhi Dadri 127025 17.08.1999 B.A

231 17.12.2025 Kushum Kaushik Naveen Kumar village- Mehaniwas, PO. Khalilpur, District- Gurugram 122502 11.09.1990 B.A

 Village- Surai, PO. Sarai Bahadur nagar, Tehsil- Ateli, Block- Sihma, 
District- Mohindergarh
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S/O Ashok Kumar, ward no. 16, Behind KN High School, Ghikara road, 
Charkhi Dadri 127306

Village- Khaspur, PO. Dublana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh- 
123001

Village- Khaspur, PO. Dublana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh- 
123001

Village- Bigopur, PO. Dholera, Tehsil- Nangal choudhary, District- 
Mohindergarh
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232 17.12.2025 Pinki Sharma Deepak Bhardwaj VPO- Railawas, Tehsil&District- Rewari 123106 18.10.1995 B.A

233 17.12.2025 Puran Yadav Village- Kherka, PO-Akbarpur, Tehsil- Alwar, District- Alwar 301001 25.09.2000 M.A

234 17.12.2025 Aditya Pareek Rajkishor Pareek 16 Gayatri nagar 2, Tonk road sanganer Jaipur, 302029 16.09.1998 B.A

235 17.12.2025 Pramod Net Ram Village- Tehla, PO- Basirpur, Tehsil- Narnaul 123001 01.10.1998 B..Com

236 17.12.2025 Praduman Yadav Rajesh Kumar Village- Rajpura khalsa, District- Rewari, PO- Boria kamalpur 123401 05.01.2000 B.SC

237 17.12.2025 Ravinder Chouhan Rajinder Chouhan Mohalla- Jer munderi, Narnaul 05.05.1988 B.A

238 17.12.2025 Vishal Samriwal Shiv charan VPO. Khaleta, District- Rewari 123103 06.05.1999 B.SC

239 17.12.2025 Rahul  Ompal Village- Salimpur, PO. Bocharia, Tehsil- Ateli, District- Mohindergarh 25.01.2004 B.SC

240 17.12.2025 Nisha Mr. Gajanand Village- Nooni awal, Tehsil- Narnual 08.05.2001 B.A

241 17.12.2025 Kapil Kumar Ajeet Kumar 23.11.2002 B.SC

242 17.12.2025 Umed Pal Rampratap Village- Iqbalpur Nangli, PO. Bhungarka, Tehsil- Nangal choudhary 09.01.2004 B.SC

243 17.12.2025 Arti Madan Lal Khohari Bansur Alwar 04.04.2001 B.A

244 17.12.2025 Komal Kumari Ravinder Kumar Mohalla Puranisarai,123001 13.08.2000 B.com

245 17.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Shishram Village Rampura(116) PO Kati Tehsil ateli 19.04.2001 B.com

246 17.12.2025 Sarita Kumari Jai Dev Mohalla Talab Bahadur Singh Narnaul,123001 07.03.1985 BA

247 17.12.2025 Sunil Satpal VPO-Boorhwl, Tehsil Behror, 301709 04.09.1999  BA

248 17.12.2025 Deepak Soni Ram swroop Keshav Nagal Gali No.1 Narnaul 26.09.1989 BA

249 17.12.2025 Deepak Subhash Chand Mohalla Talab Bahadur Singh Narnaul,123001 14.01.1995 B.com

250 17.12.2025 Pushp lata Pradeep Kumar Ward 9 Singhana, Jhunjhunu,333516 24.09.1987 BA

251 17.12.2025 Teeya Sanjay Aggarwal Mohalla Bada Mohalla Singhana 08.10.1991 BA

Dharmveer Singh 
Yadav

Village- Mohabatpur Bhungarka, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary, 
Mohindergarh 123023
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252 17.12.2025 Priya Satpal VPO-Boorhwl, Tehsil Behror, 301709 07.11.1998 BA

253 17.12.2025 Anshu lata Bishambar Dayal Village Dhani Shobha, PO Ahrod, 123102 07.02.1995 B.SC

254 17.12.2025 Poonam Mukesh Kumar Village Dublana, Tehsil Narnaul 20.01.2002 B.SC

255 17.12.2025 Monika Sanjay Kumar Village Akbarpur Ramu Po- Dublana, Tehsil Narnaul 20.05.1992 M.SC

256 17.12.2025 Amit Yadav Desh Raj Yadav Village Akoli, PO Bhungarka, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary,123023 23.01.1999 B.SC

257 17.12.2025 Amit Kumar Bishan Singh Village Padla, Po Kund 04.06.1998 B.com

258 17.12.2025 Kiran Manoj Kumar VPO-Ratta Kalan 20.01.2000 B.SC

259 17.12.2025 Aashis Kumar Sumer Singh Village Seka Po Mandhana, Tehsil Narnaul 30.01.2001 B.SC

260 17.12.2025 Meena Bai Satish Kumar Village Prithvipura, Tehsil ateli 26.12.1996 BA

261 17.12.2025 Karan Singh Prem Chand Mohalla Nalapur Near Santoshi Mata ka Mandir 12.08.1989 BA

262 17.12.2025 Bhuwan Sharma Shiv Shakti Mohalla-  Gurunanak pura, Purani mandi road, Narnaul 24.04.2000 B..SC

263 17.12.2025 Manisha Narayan Singh Village-Kanti, Tehsil- Atleli, District- Mohindergarh 04.08.1999 B.A

264 17.12.2025 Nitu Narayan Singh Village-Kanti, Tehsil- Atleli, District- Mohindergarh 05.12.2001 B.A

265 17.12.2025 Manjeet Kaur Singh VPO. Karsola, Tehsil- Julana, District- Jind 05.04.1993 B.com

266 17.12.2025 Manju Yadav Anil Kumar 15.06.1985 B.SC

267 17.12.2025 Radha Soni Sajjan Soni Mohalla- chanduwara, Narnaul 08.12.2004 B.A

268 17.12.2025 Raj Vir Ramoutar VPO. Jawa, Tehsil & District- Charkhi Dadri, 127310 07.08.1987 B.A

269 17.12.2025 Narender Suresh Kumar VPO. Palri, District & Tehsil- Charkhi Dadri 127310 17.09.1989 B.SC

270 17.12.2025 Village- Basai, Tehsil- Khetri, District- Jhunjhunu 15.04.2004 B.A

271 17.12.2025 Rakesh Kumar Manphool Singh VPO. Dalanwas, Tehsil- Satnali, 06.03.1992 B.A
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Village- Mandlana, PO. Dharson , Teshsil-  Narnaul, District- 
Mohindergarh

Virendra Singh 
Shekhawat

Dharmpal Singh 
Shekhawat
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272 17.12.2025 Ankita Sajjan Singh Village- Khera, PO. Bawania 123034 06.09.2002 B.SC

273 17.12.2025 Praveen Raj Kumar 19/1, Behind Jain mandir, Mohalla- Nalapur, Narnaul 07.07.2000 B.SC

274 17.12.2025 Kumari ekta Rajesh Kumar Village-Seka, PO. Mandhana, Tehsil- Narnaul 10.08.1999 B.SC

275 17.12.2025 Manish Balbeer Village- chakmalikpur, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary 123023 27.08.1995 B.SC

276 17.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Bajrang Sharma VPO. Deroli Ahir, Tehsil- Narnaul 12.06.1994 B.A

277 17.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Mahesh Kumar Village- chakmalikpur, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary 123023 13.12.1989 B.A

278 17.12.2025 Nishant Saini Rajpal Saini Beejwar Chauhan, Tehsil- Khairthal tijara, Rajasthan 31.07.2002 B.SC

279 17.12.2025 Ishant Saini  Rajpal Saini Beejwar Chauhan, Tehsil- Khairthal tijara, Rajasthan 04.01.2004 B.SC

280 17.12.2025 Anuradha Sachin Kumar Village-Sigra, District- Mohindergarh 123034 04.10.1994 B.A

281 17.12.2025 Manisha Dayaram Village- Nimbi, District- Mohindergarh 123029 02.02.1999 B.A

282 17.12.2025 Ashutosh Roopchand Village-Patikara, District- Mohindergarh 123001 01.11.1997 B.A

283 17.12.2025 Vinod Singh Tanwar H.No. 287, ward no. 9, VPO-Khudana, District- Mohindergarh 123029 07.04.2003 B.SC

284 17.12.2025 Kapil Yadav Yogender Singh Rao Tula Ram Colony near HP Gas Agency Satnali Road, Mohindergarh 31.05.1996 B.A

285 17.12.2025 Kuldeep Sharma Sukhdev Sharma H.No. 80, Ward no. 3, near Khadi Bhandar, Mohindergarh 28.09.1996 B.com

286 17.12.2025 Soniya Birender Nath VPO. Lula Ahir, Tehsil- Kosli, District- Rewari 05.09.2005 B.A

287 17.12.2025 Manisha Dinesh VPO. Duloth Ahir, District- Mohindergarh 18.06.1997 B.SC

288 17.12.2025 Prince Ramavtar Unhani(13), PO. Kanina, District- Mohindergarh 123027 10.08.2001 B.SC

289 17.12.2025 Deepak Laxman VPO.Tauru, District-Nih 122105 08.08.2001 B.A

290 17.12.2025 Anuradha Ajeet Singh  Village-Rewasa, Mohindergarh 123029 22.10.1994 B.tech

291 17.12.2025 Karamveer Hanuman Singh Village-Kherki, PO. Batrawas, Mohindergarh 15.03.1996 B.A

Shamsher Singh 
tanwar
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292 17.12.2025 Deepak Ramesh Kumar VPO.Karandi, Tehsil-Sardulgarh, District- Mansa 22.07.2002 B.A

293 17.12.2025 Raghunath Singh Singh Ram VPO. Khudana,, Mohindergarh 123029 01.07.1985 B.A

294 17.12.2025 Nisha Kumari Subhash Sharma VPO. Khudana,, Mohindergarh 123029 22.02.1997 B.A

295 17.12.2025 Manisha Rohtash Village-Lawan, Mohindergarh 123029 14.10.1997 B.A

296 17.12.2025 Susmita Gope Rajeswar Gope Village- Chackjharia, PO. Nadiara, PS- Purulia, West Bengal 723149 10.01.2001 B.A

297 17.12.2025 Gaurav Kumar Manoj H.No. 1267, Opposite JMD Medicose, Sultanpur, New Delhi 110030 09.10.2003 B.A

298 17.12.2025 Ritesh Kumar Mishra Indra Nand Mishra 28.02.1994 B.Com

299 17.12.2025 Manik Panchal F-6/267, Sector-16, Rohini, Delhi- 110089 11.11.1998 B.A

300 17.12.2025 Deepak Kataria Sh. Rajender Singh Village- Sigri, PO.Bucholi, Mohindergarh 27.09.1998 B.Engineering

301 17.12.2025 Kavita Dharmvir Gagarwas 28.07.1991 B.A

302 17.12.2025 Deepak Ramphal VPO.Kanheri, Tehsil- Tohana, District- Fatehabad 125120 01.05.2001 B.A

303 17.12.2025 Nitin Subhash Village- Lisana, PO. Bikaner, District-Rewari 123401 23.12.1999 B.A

304 17.12.2025 Anju Yadav Umesh Kumar Rajpura Istamrar, Khori, Rewari 123101 02.12.2002 B.SC

305 17.12.2025 Sakshi Tushar PO. Bikaner, Nayagaon(219), Rewari 10.07.2001 B.SC

306 17.12.2025 Rinku saini Sh. Sunder Lal Saini S/o Sunder Lal Saini, 65/1, wards, chowk mohalla, Mohindergarh 123029 02.09.1990 B.Com

307 17.12.2025 Keshav Kumar Jagdish 16.05.2002 B.Sc

308 17.12.2025 Surjeet Mukesh Singh VPO. Tankari, Tehsil- Bawal, Rewari 123412 18.11.2002 B.A
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C/O Indra Nand Mishra, 9/10, B-Block, Gali no. 42, Kaushik Enclave 
Burari, PO. Burari, North Delhi

6 years of 
experience in 
MLA office as 
typist and 
Manager

Sh. Ram Kumar 
Panchal
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H.no. 7351, Gali no. 154, Nangal enclavae part-1, Near Prince school, 
Bhadana Chowk, Faridabad 121001
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309 17.12.2025 Madhuri  Sh. Anil Kumar Sihor, Tehsil- Kanina, Mohindergarh 29.07.2001 B.A

310 17.12.2025 Shital Sh. Anil Kumar Lisana, Rewari 05.02.2000 B.A

311 17.12.2025 Kashish Vedpal BVPO. Kajlan,  Jhunjhunu, 333034 24.03.2003 B.SC

312 17.12.2025 Saksham Rohilla Narender Singh 28.08.1989 BBA

313 18.12.2025 Vinod Kumar Mahesh Kumar VPO. Kuharwas, District- Jhunjhunu 10.12.1996 B.SC

314 18.12.2025 Sachin Sube Singh Village- Gehli, PO- Hamidpur, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- Mohindergarh 11.07.2000 B.A

315 18.12.2025 Hemant Sh. Shiv Kumar Amarpur Jorasi, Narnaul 28.02.1988 B.A

316 18.12.2025 Piyush Yadav Bhupender Singh Ward no. 1, VPO. Kanina 123027 11.10.1999 B.SC

317 18.12.2025 Prateek Rajender Village-Salimpur, PO. Bocharia, Tehsil-Ateli, Mohindergarh 27.08.2001 BA

318 18.12.2025 Kavita Kumari Kamal Singh Near Maharaja School, VPO. Nangal Choudhary, Mohindergarh 123023 16.10.2003 B.SC

319 18.12.2025 Priyanka Kumari Raj Kumar VPO Pota, mohindergarh 08.09.2002 B.SC

320 18.12.2025 Rajbir Dharm Singh VPO Bashrpor,Narnaul, Mohindergarh 27.09.1991 B.SC

321 18.12.2025 Paramjeet Vikram Singh VPO Basirpur,Mohindergarh 20.08.1998 BA

322 18.12.2025 Meenakshi Rajender Singh Vill. Qutubpur,Near Primary School, Rewari 17.09.2001 BA

323 18.12.2025 Himanshu Jagdish Vill. Ramnagar ,VPO Ghasola District Charkhi Dadri 20.09.2004 BA

324 18.12.2025 Priya Rahul Vill. Bachhod  PO Mandi Ateli 08.10.2002 BSC

325 18.12.2025 Radha Kumari Devdutt Vill. Bassai, District Mohindergarh 12.01.1995 BSC
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H.No. 37C, BI Block, Jaspal Kaur Public School, Shalimar Bagh,  North 
West,  Delhi
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326 18.12.2025 Monika Kumari Ravinder Kumar VPO Akbarpur Sirohi Tehsil Nangal Chaoudhary ,Mohindergarh 05.03.1990 B.com

327 18.12.2025 Ashok Arya Kailash Chand Vill. Bhojawas PO Sarund, Kotputli 20.05.1998 M.SC

328 18.12.2025 Ramna Balkishan VPO Khadu urf Bhawanipur,Rewari 22.04.1996 BA

329 18.12.2025 Nikita Yadav Ajit Singh Vill. Ratta Khurd , PO Ratta Kalan Tehsil Ateli District Mohindergarh 01.06.2003 B.com

330 18.12.2025 Aman Yadav Vill. Ghatasher PO Chhilro Tehsil Narnaul , Mohindergarh 15.08.1997 BSC

331 18.12.2025 Vipin Vil. Meghot Binja Po Nangal Choudhari 18.10.1990 B.A

332 18.12.2025 Muskan Anil Kumar VPO Patharwa, Satnali 04.12.2002 BA

333 18.12.2025 Naseeb Daluram Vill. Haroda Kalan PO harodi Tehsil Badhara,Charkhi Dadri 15.08.1993 B.com

334 18.12.2025 Nishu Om Prakash 504, Nuniwal Mohindergarh 16.08.2003 BA

335 18.12.2025 Pankaj Lakhera Moh; Shiv Nagar Near Pull Bazar  Narnaul, Mohindergarh 26.08.1998 BSC

336 18.12.2025 Jyoti Munshi Ram Vill .Dohar Kalan, Tehsil Narnaul 05.01.2005 BA

337 18.12.2025 Kuldeep Anil Kumar Moh; Chandawara,near Talab Bahadur Singh,Narnaul 26.02.1999 B.com

338 18.12.2025 Monika Rajender Singh H.No. 71, Qutubpur,Rewari 07.06.2003 B.com

339 18.12.2025 Omkar Mai Lal 06.05.1993 B.A

340 18.12.2025 Swati Ram Kishan Keshav Nagar, Gali no.3, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 22.06.2000 B.SC

341 18.12.2025 Shivani Ram Kishan Keshav Nagar, Gali no.3, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 01.12.2001 B.A

342 18.12.2025 Neeraj Sube Singh Village-Gehli, Mohindergarh 123001 02.10.2001 B.A

343 18.12.2025 Vinay Sanjay Kumar Sultana Ahiran, Buhana, Jhunjhunu 333502 22.03.2004 B.Sc

344 18.12.2025 Vipin Vijay Singh H.no.27, near notaniya ki dhani, Bhurjat 46, Mohidergarh 123029 10.08.2002 B.Voc

Subhash Chand Yadav

Deepa  Kumari 
Hisariya

Krishan Kumar 
Lakhera

Ward no.14, Mehriya bus stand, Jasrapur, Tehsil- Khetri, District- 
Jhunjhunu 3335141
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345 18.12.2025 Pankaj Yadav Virender Singh 03.04.2002 B.SC

346 18.12.2025 Vandana Sh. Mahinder Kumar Mohalla-Kharkhari, Narnaul 30.07.1992 B.com

347 18.12.2025 Satyender Kumar Shiv Kumar Village-Nangtihari, Tehsil-Narnaul 02.03.1999 B.A

348 18.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Village-Nangtihari, Tehsil-Narnaul 02.10.2002 BSC

349 18.12.2025 Kavita Yadav Sandeep Yadav VPO. Deroli Ahir, Tehsil- Narnaul 01.09.1999 B.Sc

350 18.12.2025 Jaipal Khushi Ram H.No. 154, street sangwari, Rewari 123401 27.07.2004 B.com

351 18.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Rajesh Kumar VPO.Pali, Mohindergarh 123029 03.11.2003 B.tech

352 18.12.2025 Akash Kumar Manoj Kumar H.No.29, Jatwas(94), Mohindergarh 27.06.1999 B.A

353 18.12.2025 Lokesh Sharma Suresh Kumar Sharma Prabhat Colony, Singhana Road, tehsil Bhuana, district-jhunjhunu 17.05.1991 B.SC

354 18.12.2025 Meena Kumari Banwari Lal VPO. Bayal, Mohindergarh 11.08.1997 B.A

355 18.12.2025 Nisha Datick Kuldeep Singh Village-Pawera, PO. Chhilro, Nangal Choudhary, Mohindergarh 22.12.2003 B.A

356 18.12.2025 Nirmala Ishwar Singh 412, Village-Baproli, PO. Nangal Katha, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 01.07.2000 B.A

357 18.12.2025 Naveen Kishori Lal VPO. Kanti, Ateli 123021 20.11.2001 B.A

358 18.12.2025 Ashok Krishan Kumar 11.08.2001 B.SC

359 18.12.2025 Pooja Roshan Lal Idgaah Colony, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 24.04.1999 B.Sc

360 18.12.2025 Poonam Hansraj Dhanak VPO. Dublana, Mohindergarh 14.02.2000 B.A

361 18.12.2025 Devender Dharmpal VPO.Kheri(kanti), Ateli, Mohindergarh 25.03.2000 B.A

362 18.12.2025 Ritesh Kumar Pawan Kumar Mohalla- Purani Mandi, Narnaul 20.05.1997 B.com

363 18.12.2025 Aarti Hukum chand Village-Niwaz Nagar 132, Mohindergarh 123001 19.09.2001 B.A

H.no.162, ward-7, Village-Karira, PO-Kotia, Tehsil-Kanina, 
Mohindergarh 123027

Priyanka Yadav            
               

Village-Sheoramnathpura, Post- Karota, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary, 
District- Mohindergarh
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364 18.12.2025 Sarita Kumari Bhim Singh VPO. Ratta Kalan, Ateli 24.01.2004 B.A

365 18.12.2025 Shiksha  Subhash chander VPO. Dohar Kalan, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 15.08.2003 B.com

366 18.12.2025 Rahul Viranjan Purani Sarai, Narnaul 25.10.2003 B.SC

367 18.12.2025 Dinesh Dharampal VPO. Kheri(kanti), Ateli, Mohindergarh 20.05.1997 B.A

368 18.12.2025 Lata Rani Amit Kumar VPO. Jhagroli, Mohindergarh 123034 14.08.1988 B.com

369 18.12.2025 Anshu Mahender Singh Village-Salimpur, PO. Bocharia, Tehsil-Ateli, Mohindergarh 22.05.2000 B.SC

370 18.12.2025 Mohit Susheel Kumar Village-Khatiwas, PO.Nangal choudhary, Mohindergarh 17.03.1997 BCA

371 18.12.2025 Sunita Mahavir Village-Khatoti Khurd, PO. Hamidpur, Narnaul 14.02.1994 B.A

372 18.12.2025 Poonam Sunder Lal VPO. Dohar Kalan, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 09.06.2002 B.Sc

373 18.12.2025 Parveen Kumar Vijay Singh Village- Kothal Kalan, PO. Kothal Khurd 06.04.2003 B.SC

374 18.12.2025 Jatin Bhayana Lalit Bhayana H.no. 313, Gandhi Nagar, Krishan Coloy, Bhiwani 127021 11.11.1985 B.com

375 18.12.2025 Nisha Balwant Singh VPO. Barkoda 18.04.2004 B.SC

376 18.12.2025 Monika Hemant Kumar Miya Ki Sarai, H.no. 62/2, Narnaul 29.08.1995 B.com

377 18.12.2025 Pawan Kumar Satish Kumar VPO.Kheri, Ateli, Mohindergarh 12301 13.01.1989 B.A

378 18.12.2025 Shiwani Roshan Lal VPO.Shahpur Awal mandi, Narnaul 01.09.2000 B.SC

379 18.12.2025 Chirag Luxmikant 139,ward no.20, Purani Sarai, Narnaul 123001 28.02.1998 B.SC

380 18.12.2025 Sonu Goyal Sunil Kumar 24.12.1987 B.SC

381 18.12.2025 Arti Dinesh Kumar Village-Rambas, PO-Dhanota, Tehsil Narnaul 08.03.2002 B.Com

382 18.12.2025 Nirmala Sher Singh 13.06.2003 B.Com

383 18.12.2025 Ravina Ramniwas VPO.Nahar, Tehsil-Koshli, Rewari 123303 02.04.2003 B.SC

Shri Salasar Medical Hall opposite civil hospital , Narnaul Mohalla new 
mandi, Narnaul

Village-Bhankhari, PO- Dochana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- 
Mohindergarh
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384 18.12.2025 Gaurav Rajpal Village-Karoli, PO.Basirpur, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 18.05.1998 B.A

385 18.12.2025 Shailendri Ankur Sharma Near Shiv mandir, Mohalla-Meera ji, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 123001 03.04.1998 B.A

386 18.12.2025 Asha Nahar Singh VPO.Bhagdana, Mohindergarh  123029 12.01.2002 B.SC

387 18.12.2025 Abhishek Sharma Anil Kumar Sharma Village-Hinghwahera, Tehsil-Tijara,Alwar 20.06.1998 B.A

388 18.12.2025 Anil Kumar Balbir Singh VPO.Sarai Bahadur Nagar, Tehsil-Ateli, Mohindergarh 25.05.1997 B.tech

389 18.12.2025 Shashank Singh Rajpal Singh Village-Gulawala, PO.Hudina, Mohindergarh 123001 06.02.1999 B.SC

390 18.12.2025 Tridev Hari Partap VPO.Kotia, Tehsil-Kanina,Mohindergarh 123027 19.07.2002 B.A

391 18.12.2025 Deshraj Yadav Nand Ram Yadav Village-Triyala(chaturbhuj), Tehil-Kotputli 05.05.1997 B.Com

392 18.12.2025 Manu Bhardwaj Jagdish Sharma 15.09.1985 B.Com

393 18.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Shahi Ram Village-Mandlana, Tehsil-Narnaul, PO.Dharsoon, Mohindergarh 05.07.1995 B.SC

394 18.12.2025 Sumit Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 23.10.1995 B.Com

395 18.12.2025 Rinki Arun Sharma Village Bhandor nichi,83, 14.08.1997 BA

396 18.12.2025 Nitin Yadav Rajesh Yadav VPO-Hamidpur Tehsil Narnaul 05.10.2001 BA

397 18.12.2025 Rahul Chandan Mal Village Bhagela, Tehsil Sidhmukh, CHURU 24.07.2002 BA

398 18.12.2025 Anil Kumar Ram Singh Village Bhagela, Tehsil Sidhmukh, CHURU 14.01.2002 BA

399 18.12.2025 Shanul Attrey Naresh Kumar Hno.411 Sector 3 Jagrati Vihar, Meerut UP 12.02.1997 BA

400 18.12.2025 Swarnima Verma Ravi Soni Ward 6 Shyam Colony, HODAL 26.08.1998 BA

401 18.12.2025 Taniya Rattanlal Bhilwara Tajpur MGRH 26.07.2004 B.Com

402 18.12.2025 Ravi Chandra Ramesh Chandra Hno. 705/A Ward 24 ekta colony qutubpur Rewari 14.01.1998 B.Com

403 18.12.2025 Rachna Sumer SIngh Hans Nagar Rewari 22.01.1999 B.Com

H.no.62, Govt. Emp. Colony, Behind Verma Hospital, Near Bus 
Stand,Narnaul, Mohindergarh

Mohalla-Purani Sarai, Near Pardhan Chowk, Narnaul 
123001,Mohindergarh
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404 18.12.2025 Poonam Rani Lakhan Pawar 195 Ward 21 DAV School Sanghiwara Narnaul 14.08.1993 BA

405 18.12.2025 Ravi Soni Brij Mohan Ward 6 Shyam Colony, HODAL 20.02.1995 LLB

406 18.12.2025 Inderjeet Balaha kalan Krishan Nagar NNL 24.08.2000 BA

407 18.12.2025 Hemant Mahipal Balaha kalan Krishan Nagar NNL 20.01.2001 BA

408 18.12.2025 Neha Ishwar Singh Bachod, Ateli 03.08.2003 BA

409 18.12.2025 Jyoti Ishwar Bachod, Ateli 09.10.2001 B.SC

410 18.12.2025 Deshraj Niranjan lal Rambass, PO Dhanota NNL 01.01.1999 BA

411 18.12.2025 Nikita Satveer Jainpur, Nangal Choudhary 05.07.2001 B.SC

412 18.12.2025 Ajay Choudhary Village Gehli Hamidpur 21.08.1987 BA

413 18.12.2025 Muskan Sunil Yadav Village Seehma, Mohindergarh 20.04.2003 B.SC

414 18.12.2025 Nitin Sharma Ram ji Lal Sharma Village Tiba Bassai, Jhunjhunu,333036 04.04.1998 BA

415 18.12.2025 Pooja Kumari  Ravi Dutt  Hno.12 Kosli Rewari 20.11.1992 BSC

416 18.12.2025 Awinash Bhoop Singh SheoRamnathpura, Nangal Choudhary 22.10.2000 BA

417 18.12.2025 Kavita Azad Singh VPO Bhagela, Sidhmukh, Churu 13.05.2004 B.SC

418 18.12.2025 Alka Rani Rajesh Kumar Village Nasibpur, NNL 01.06.1996 BA

419 18.12.2025 Rajesh Kumar Raj Kumar Balaji colony near kumharan ka mohalla Mohindergarh 14.04.1996 BA

420 18.12.2025 Shashi Kumar Bhudev Sillarpur, Dharsoon 23.09.1992 BA

421 18.12.2025 Pawan KUmar Sajjan Singh Basirpur Narnaul 03.10.1991 BA

422 18.12.2025 Vishal Rajkumar Village-Mandhana, Narnaul 22.08.2003 B.A

423 18.12.2025 Pradeep Kumar Tara chand Village-Shekhpura, Narnaul, mohindergarh 11.06.1999 B.A

Parvinder Kumar 
Singh

Mahipal Singh 
Choudhary
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424 18.12.2025 Pooja Yadav Naveen Tanwar h.No. 898, Sector-16-17, Hisar 23.05.1994 M.Com

425 18.12.2025 Parvesh Yadav Hanuman Singh Village-Mayee,PO.Hudina, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 05.10.2001 B.SC

426 18.12.2025 Ashish Sharma Sitaram VPO.Chhilro, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary, Mohindergarh 01.07.1999 B.A

427 18.12.2025 Bhupender Singh Jagdish Village-Tehla, PO. Basirpur, Narnaul 01.01.2000 B.A

428 18.12.2025 Ravinder Satyavir Village-Mandlana, Tehsil-Narnaul, PO.Dharsoon, Mohindergarh 16.03.1995 B.A

429 18.12.2025 Nitin  Prakash VPO.Panthroli, Buhana, Jhunjhunu 10.01.2004 B.A

430 18.12.2025 Meenakshi Lakkhi Ram VPO.Bewal, Kanina 10.01.2000 B.A

431 18.12.2025 Sudha Chauhan Ramotar Near bada gurudwara, Mohalla-Gastiwara 05.09.1998 B.com

432 18.12.2025 Anokh Devi Gulshan Kumar Mohalla-Bass ka, narnaul 10.07.1989 B.A

433 18.12.2025 Anita Parveen Kumar VPO.Darauli, Rewari 123411 27.06.1990 B.A

434 18.12.2025 Lakshya Deep Roshan Lal VPO.Shahpur Awal mandi, Narnaul 23.10.2002 B.tech

435 18.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Ravi Kumar VPO.Mangli Akalan, Hisar 125001 14.09.1999 B.A

436 18.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Sumer Singh VPO Patharwa, Tehsil Satnali 24.02.2000 B.A

437 18.12.2025 Hitesh Kumar Dharam Singh Village Bhurthal Jay, P.O. Kakori, District Rewari 21.08.1998 B.A

438 18.12.2025 Irfan Khan Mehardeen V.P.O. Balwari, H. No. 256, Rewari (Haryana) 123103 08.04.2003 B.tech

439 18.12.2025 Karan Singh Gujjar Banwari Lal Gujjar Dhani Guwar, P.O. Ganeshwar, Neem Ka Thana, Sikar (Raj.) 01.07.1997 B.A

440 18.12.2025 Mamta Shivji Yadav 479/B, Daria, Chandigarh 160101 20.07.1997 B.com

441 18.12.2025 Jyoti Gupta Kamta Prashad Gupta 1021, Village Daria, Near Railwasy Station, Chandigarh 20.09.1998 B.com

442 18.12.2025 Rahul Rajender Singh Ward No. 8, Near Police Sttaion, Nangal Choudhary 09.06.1997 B.com

443 18.12.2025 Nikita Sanjay Kumar Village Raipur, Tehsil Bawal, District Rewari 16.09.2002 B.com
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444 18.12.2025 Nitin Kumar Hawa Singh H. No. 303, V.P.O. Khandora, District Rewari - 123401 01.02.2003 B.com

445 18.12.2025 Anil Kumar Sahdev Singh H. No. 270, V.P.O. Pali, District Mohindergarh 15.06.1989 B.Tech

446 18.12.2025 Deepak KUmar Dharam Singh A-50, Panchsheel Enclave, Gali No. 4, Uttam Nagar, Delhi 15.01.1990 B.A

447 18.12.2025 Deepak KUmar Daroga Prasad B 2175, Gali 1413, Partap Nagar, Delhi 13.04.1986 B.A

448 18.12.2025 Moni Satish Kumar Sudhpur, Kurukshetra - 136135 12.12.1998 B.Com

449 18.12.2025 Kavinder Jaipal Dhani Bhalot, Jhunjhunu (Rajasthan) 01.07.2004 B.A

450 18.12.2025 Vishal Dilbag 2579/3, Phase-II, Ram Darbar, Chandigarh - 160002 04.04.2002 B.Com

451 18.12.2025 Lalit Kumar Dharmender VPO. Mohanpur, Tehsil- Bawal, Rewari 123401 03.03.1997 B.com

452 18.12.2025 Annu Bhupender Viilage-Manethi, PO.Kund, Rewari 123102 31.05.2002 B.com

453 18.12.2025 Jai Kishan Prathvee Singh Village- khatoti Sultanpur, PO. Hamidpur, Narnaul 05.03.1993 B.SC

454 18.12.2025 Ankit Ved Parkash VPO. Bawwa, Tehsil-Kosli, Rewari 123303 22.07.1998 BA

455 18.12.2025 Sonu Parmod Kumar VPO. Bhojawas, Mohindergarh 123034 10.10.2003 B.SC

456 18.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Surender Singh VPO. Nahar, Tehsil- Kosli, Rewari 08.04.1995 BA

457 18.12.2025 Sadhna Kumari Inderpal Village-Chimnawas, PO.Khori, Manethi, Rewari 15.11.1994 B.com

458 18.12.2025 Hemraj Sh. Mange Ram Block-B, B-710, Mangol Puri Delhi-83 03.10.1983 B.A

459 18.12.2025 Prateek Yadav 22.05.2003 B.A

460 18.12.2025 Bharti Kumari Bharat Singh VPO. Gopalpur Gazi, Rewari 01.12.1997 B.A

461 18.12.2025 Mamta Baljeet Village-Gahra, PO. Sihore, Kanina 01.12.2000 B.com

462 18.12.2025 Kalector Sah Lal Ji Shah A-240, Gali no. 7, Mahavir Enclave part-2, New Delhi 05.12.1994 B.com

463 18.12.2025 Neha Ravinder Singh VPO. Pali, Palri-38 05.01.2002 B.A
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Bhagirath Singh 
Yadav

Plot no. 9, ST no.12, KH no.163, Prem nagar, G-Block part 1, Najafgarh 
south west Delhi 110043
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464 18.12.2025 Nitesh Luxman Village-Bamnikhera, Palwal 30.12.2000 B.A

465 18.12.2025 Himanshu Arvid Kumar Shukla 12.10.1996 B.tech

466 18.12.2025 Aalok Chandra Kiran Singh 20.05.2000 B.A

467 18.12.2025 Priyanka Umesh Kumar H.no.192, Sector-21, Panchkula 11.05.2001 B.Com

468 18.12.2025 Nitin Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma 4644/5, Palledar mohalla, Ambala cantt 133001 07.08.2003 B.Com

469 18.12.2025 Monu Kumar Mahender Singh Village-Jawahar Nagar, PO. Patharwa 10.01.2002 B.A

470 18.12.2025 Brij Mohan Satish Village-Bamnikhera, Palwal 08.12.2000 B.A

471 18.12.2025 Pankaj Arjun Dutt VPO.Belarkha Chopra, Narwana 05.03.1987 B.A

472 18.12.2025 Tannu Yadav Sanjay Yadav VPO.Sihore, Kanina, Mohindergarh 123027 14.09.2001 B.SC

473 18.12.2025 Shubham Kapoor chand VPO. Keorak , Kaithal 136027 20.08.1994 B.A

474 18.12.2025 Ravi Bajinder VPO.Kanhari Kalan, Tehsil-Jagadhari, Yamuna Nagar 133103 30.03.1999 B.Com

475 18.12.2025 Kailash Chander Dinesh chander 01.02.1997 B.A

476 18.12.2025 Suryakant Pushpender Sh. Vrindawan Dhan Vikash Nagar Gali no.3 Kakori Road, Sonipat 03.04.2000 B..SC

477 18.12.2025 Gaurav That Singh 1879/29, gali no.4, Vikash Nagar, Sonipat 03.10.1999 B.A

478 18.12.2025 Tanisha Yadav Bhagirath Yadav 22.12.2001 B.A

479 18.12.2025 Takdir Ramdas Ward no.15, Aadarsh Colony Safidon, Jind 126112 01.07.2001 B.Com

480 18.12.2025 Vinit Kumar Ram  Tirath Khanjahanpur, Phoolpur, Azamgarh 223222 23.01.1996 B.A

481 18.12.2025 Bhupender Attar Singh Village-Dhani Bhaloth, Tehsil-Buhana, Jhunjhunu 33515 14.04.2002 B.SC

482 18.12.2025 Pooja Mishra Yuvraj Mishra A-5/103, sector 15, Rohini Delhi 110089 21.11.2002 B.A
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F-11/A, Mahaveer Vpvan, Firozabad Road, Near Sangam Marriage 
Home, Tundla 283204

Village-Sultanpur Intzamali Khan, PO. Hazarpur jamaniya, District-
Amroha
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2618,Mahesh Nagar, Gali no.7, Singha Devi naya gaon sas nagar mohali 
160103
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Plot no. 9, gali nno.12, G Block Prem Nagar,Najafgarh, New Delhi 
110043
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483 18.12.2025 18.04.1998 B.Com

484 18.12.2025 Pooja Narottam Singh Near Panchwati Mandir, ward no.24, Palwal 27.09.1988 B.A

485 18.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Krishan Kumar 05.09.2001 B.A

486 18.12.2025 Kanchan Pratap Singh Village-Sigra, PO.Bucholi, 01.05.2003 B.A

487 18.12.2025 Lokesh Krishan Mohalla-Jatwara, Shiv Mandir road Bawal, ward no.1, Rewari 15.07.2000 B.A

488 18.12.2025 Annu Ganga Charan VPO.Pali 123029 01.01.2002 B.A

489 18.12.2025 Anisha Amar Nath Singh Ward no. 1, Todapur haily Mandi, Tehsil- Pataudi, Gurugram 17.10.1997 B.A

490 18.12.2025 Sagar Vats Ravinder Vats VPO.Pandwala Kalan Najafgarh , New Delhi 15.04.2000 B.com

491 18.12.2025 Gargee Sharma Pramod Kumar Lata 02.06.2003 B.SC

492 18.12.2025 Pawan KUmar Chander Bosh Village Bharangi, P.O. Nahar, Rewari 28.01.1994 B.A

493 18.12.2025 Rishi Pal Om Parkash Salimpur, P.O. Bochariya, Tehsil Ateli, District Mohindergarh 15.08.2000 B.Sc

494 18.12.2025 Om Prakash Shiv Poojan H. No. 1660, Daya Nagar, Faridabad 18.05.2000 BCA

495 18.12.2025 Sunita Ishwar Singh Village Noulaza, P.,O. Nunia, Nangal Chaudhary 05.06.1987 B.A

496 18.12.2025 Sanjay Yadav Suresh Kumar VPO Sihore, Kanina - 123 027 30.10.1995 B.Sc

497 18.12.2025 Rahul Kumar Shiv Kumar Village Hasanpur, P.O. Udeypur, Teshil Dhampur, Bijnour 21.05.1994 B.A

498 18.12.2025 Preeti Ravinder Singh V.P.O. Pali, Mohindergarh - 123029 08.03.1999 B.A

499 18.12.2025 Pooja Devi Tinku Ward No. 15, Adarsh Colony, Jind 15.08.1992 B.A

500 18.12.2025 Pardeep Leela Ram Village & P.O. Bharaf, Mohindergarh 123027 08.04.2002 B.A

501 18.12.2025 Yogender Jaipal Village Dhani Bhaloth, Jhunjhunu - 333515 28.07.2003 B.A

Rahul Kumar 
Maheshwari

Sunil Kumar 
Maheshwari

H.no.166, ST no. 5, Mandoli Extn, Near Yadav Dharam Kanta, North 
East Delhi 110093
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Krishna Kutir, 15/2, Krishna Colony, ward no13, Pataudi , Gurugram 
122503
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218 D, Shahpura Road, Joshi Colony, Bhoodoli, Neem Ka Thana, Sikar 
332713 
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502 18.12.2025 Harsh Anil Kumar Village Gagarwas, Loharu, Bhiwani 25.11.2000 B.A

503 18.12.2025 Priya Deepak Village Sisoth, Mohindergarh - 123029 17.03.2004 B.A

504 18.12.2025 Ritik Krishan Kumar Ateli Mandi , New bus stand, H.no.2061, ward no.11 15.01.2004 B.com

505 18.12.2025 Naveen Deep Chand h.No. 37/1, Gali no.1, Devi dayal Nagar 15.04.1999 B.com

506 18.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Ram Kaislash A-220, New Gautam Colony, Narela, Delhi 05.01.1990 B.A

507 18.12.2025 Kanta Bijender Singh VPO.Jharoda, Kosli 123303 05.07.2001 B.A

508 19.12.2025 Happy Gajanand Village-Nooni Awal, Narnaul 09.10.1999 B.A

509 19.12.2025 Mohit Sharma Rakesh Sharma Railway station dabla, neem ka thana, Sikar 07.12.1994 B.com

510 19.12.2025 Neelam Kumari Devender Parkash Railway Station, Kosli Bakhri 12.10.1987 B.A

511 19.12.2025 Nitika Maheshwari Mukesh Maheshwari Bad ka kua, Narnaul 11.11.1996 B.com

512 19.12.2025 Mukesh Kumar Bad ka kua, Narnaul 08.05.2002 B.SC

513 19.12.2025 Ashu Yadav Ravinder Kumar Village- Nuniawal, Barkoda 05.10.2002 B.Com

514 19.12.2025 Aman Singh Ashok Kumar Village- Nuniawal, Barkoda 27.11.2001 B.A

515 19.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Vijay Pal Village-Fatehpur, Tajpur, Tehsil-Ateli mandi 20.07.1989 B.A

516 19.12.2025 Parveen Kumar Banwari Lal VPO.Darauli, Rewari 123411 01.05.1983 B.A

517 19.12.2025 Sandhya Surender Lehroda, Narnaul, PO. Dharson 02.04.2003 B.SC

518 19.12.2025 Garima Saini Chetram Behind Moda wala Mandir, Rewari road, Narnaul 06.10.2003 B.A

519 19.12.2025 Nikita Saini Rajender Saini Mohalla-Salampura, near Kishan ki Ara Machine, narnaul 16.07.2000 B.SC

520 19.12.2025 Neelam Saini Rajender Kumar Saini Mohalla-Salampura, near Kishan ki Ara Machine, narnaul 23.10.1995 B.A

521 19.12.2025 Jasveer Rajender Saini Mohalla-Salampura, near Kishan ki Ara Machine, narnaul 16.05.1999 B.SC
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522 19.12.2025 Monika Roshan Lal village-Bhaloth, jhunjhunu 333515 01.10.2005 B.SC

523 19.12.2025 Shyam Sunder Jashwant Singh Village-Khairana,Po-Bewal, Tehsil Kanina,123021 15.12.1988 B.A

524 19.12.2025 Pooja Dinesh Kumar Village-Sundrah, Tehsil-Kanina 09.08.2001 B.A

525 19.12.2025 Retik Om Singh 11.03.2003 B.SC

526 19.12.2025 Tarun Verma Jai Singh Verma C-34, Ambedkar nagar, Alwar 301001 21.02.1995 B.A

527 19.12.2025 Ravikant Rohtash Subhash Nagar, Narnaul 26.02.2003 B.A

528 19.12.2025 Neerak Kumar Raj Singh Behind SDM Residence, Chhajupuram colony 18.11.1996 B.A

529 19.12.2025 Rajat Aggarwal Anil Kumar Aggarwal Mohalla- chanduwara, Narnaul 13.08.2000 B.Com

530 19.12.2025 Faruk Hakimudeen Village-Dalota, Khetri, Jhunjunu 332746 14.03.2004 B.A

531 19.12.2025 Ashish Kumar Manoj Kumar Village-Anawas, PO.Bucholi 20.02.1999 B.SC

532 19.12.2025 Manohar Lal Sh. Desh Raj Village-Nagarwin,PO.Barin, Tehsil-Baldwara, District-Mandi(H.P) 05.10.1984 B.A

533 19.12.2025 Bharti Kumari Rajkumar VPO.POTA, 123027 20.07.2005 B.SC

534 19.12.2025 Vikram Singh Ram chander VPO.Nangal Dagru, Nangal choudhary 10.03.1994 BCA

535 19.12.2025 Ankita Ajit Sharma Salhawas, Jhajjar 26.12.2000 B.com

536 19.12.2025 Parvesh Yadav Ransingh VPO. Akehri, Madanpur, Tehsil-Matanhail (jhajjar) 17.07.2000 B.A

537 19.12.2025 Dharmender Kumar Dalip Singh H.No.623, Mohalla-Keshav Nagar,Gali no.1, Narnaul 03.06.1997 B.com

538 19.12.2025 Rinku Yadav Inderjeet VPO Koriawas, Narnaul 15.05.1988 B.A

539 19.12.2025 Riya Jaswant Singh Village Jadupur, 01.01.1997 BCA

540 19.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Satish Kumar Village Bhushan Khurd, 21.10.1997 B.Sc

541 19.12.2025 Harender Bhim Singh Village Guani PO Sarai Bahadur Nagar, Tehsil Narnaul 21.10.1990 B.tech

Om singh,56, Tirupati vihar, new loha mandi road, road no14, manchda, 
Jaipur
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542 19.12.2025 Mamta Saini Shyam Sunder Near Rest House Singhana Road NNL 05.08.1992 B.A

543 19.12.2025 Gaurav Saini Parmod Saini Moti Nagar Narnaul 01.04.2002 B.com

544 19.12.2025 Mamta Saini Parmod Saini Moti Nagar Narnaul 17.12.1996 B.com

545 19.12.2025 Sangeeta Parmod Saini Moti Nagar Narnaul 12.11.1998 B.com

546 19.12.2025 Rishita Rajesh Nimbi Mohindergarh 08.11.2006 B.Sc

547 19.12.2025 Swati Deshraj Village Mandlana Tehsil Narnaul 14.06.2002 B.Sc

548 19.12.2025 Mahipal Sawai Singh Village Devral, PO Kurhawata 23.03.1997 B.Sc

549 19.12.2025 Ankit Kumar Ashok Kumar Near Jalberia Kanta, Nangal Choudhary 19.02.2003 B.com

550 19.12.2025 Sagar Mahander Yadav Village Dhamlaka, PO Chhuriawas 14.05.2004 BBA

551 19.12.2025 Nishant Verma Satyaveer Singh Hno. 213/17 Peeraaga Narnaul 31.05.1997 BA

552 19.12.2025 Sunil Yadav Vijay Singh Yadav Village Patikara Narnaul 28.04.1992 B.com

553 19.12.2025 Arun Suresh Kumar 218 khatoti Ahir, Po Kamania Nangal Choudhary 24.07.2000 B.Sc

554 19.12.2025 Rithik Saini Ashok Kumar Gali no.5 Rewari Road Kailash Nagar NNL 14.11.2001 B.Sc

555 19.12.2025 Persona Yadav Nitin Yadav Village Rampura(116) PO Kati Tehsil ateli 18.07.1998 B.com

556 19.12.2025 Navina Yadav Rohan Yadav Village Rampura(116) PO Kati Tehsil ateli 09.10.1999 B.Sc

557 19.12.2025 Vikram Surender Mohalla Salampura NNL 15.05.2002 B.Sc

558 19.12.2025 Harpal Surender Mohalla Salampura NNL 20.03.1997 B.Sc

559 19.12.2025 Keshav Kumar Hariom Village Noulaza, P.,O. Nunia, Nangal Chaudhary 02.10.1992 BA

560 19.12.2025 Yogesh Om Prakash Village-Bamanwas Nau, PO. Azamabad Mokhuta, Nangal Choudhary 08.01.1999 B.A

561 19.12.2025 Pushpa Yadav Ranjeet Singh Maharaja Pratap nagar, near police line, Narnaul 06.03.1996 B.com

562 19.12.2025 Ritu Surender Singh H.No.124, Mohalla mahal misarwara,Narnaul 17.09.1998 B.com
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563 19.12.2025 Pradeep Kumar Satyavir Singh Ward no.1, old bus stand, Ateli mandi 21.02.1986 B.A

564 19.12.2025 Neha Sharma Sita Ram Village-Jhattipur, samalkha, Panipat 26.09.1998 B.com

565 19.12.2025 Pratibha Rahul Kumar Village-Manethi, PO.Kund, Rewari 123102 11.11.1998 B.Sc

566 19.12.2025 Vandana Ishwar Singh Village-Dongli, PO.Karota 11.06.1990 B.com

567 19.12.2025 Virappan Mahaveer Prasad VPO.Niamatpur, Nangali Choudhary 20.04.1994 B.A

568 19.12.2025 Khushi Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma Ward no.8, Mohalla- Nalapur, Narnaul 03.05.2005 B.com

569 19.12.2025 Naveen Sharma Rohtash VPO.Nangall Jamalpur, Tehsil-Dhani, Rewari 08.04.1996 B.Sc

570 19.12.2025 Deepak Balkishan Village-Khatoti Khurd, PO. Hamidpur, Narnaul 01.09.2002 B.SC

571 19.12.2025 Rakesh Kumar Chandgi Ram Village-Tigra,PO-Gujarwas, Tehsil Ateli,123021 05.08.1985 B.A

572 19.12.2025 Dinesh Kumar Mahabir Prasad VPO.Dhanota Tech, Narnaul 10.12.1998 B.com

573 19.12.2025 Innu Kumari Nitish Kumar VPO.Raliawas, Rewari 15.10.1995 M.SC

574 19.12.2025 Saurav Devender Kumar Village-Khatoti Khurd, PO. Hamidpur, Narnaul 13.05.2002 B.tech

575 19.12.2025 Babita Dhayal Jaiveer Singh Back side udham singh jain Hospital, ward no.19, charkhi dadri 20.12.1997 B.A

576 19.12.2025 Bhawna Ranjeet singh H.No.239, Mohalla- Mali Tibba, Narnaul 03.09.1987 B.A

577 19.12.2025 Chanchal Himanshu VPO.Kheri Sadh 16.07.1998 B.com

578 19.12.2025 Somi Devi Sunil Kumar Charkhi Dadri, Ghikara 10.12.1991 B.A

579 19.12.2025 Deepika Suresh Kumar Kaislash Nagar, gali no 3, Narnaul 26.01.1991 B.A

580 19.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Ram Singh Village-Tobra, PO.Ateli 09.04.1990 B.A

581 19.12.2025 Neelam Vikram Singh VPO.Sarai Bahadur Nagar, Tehsil-Ateli, Mohindergarh 02.05.1993 B.A

582 19.12.2025 Deepika Dahiya Leela Ram Dahiya Ganesh Colony, Narnaul 30.07.2002 B.Sc
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583 19.12.2025 Payal Krishan Dharsoon, Narnaul 07.01.2000 B.A

584 19.12.2025 Subham Yadav Manoj Yadav VPO.Lookhi, Rewari 01.11.1997 B.Sc

585 19.12.2025 Jyoti Golus Kumar Village-Hudiya Khurd, Kotputli 28.10.1993 B.com

586 19.12.2025 Anand Birender Singh Village-Bhushan Khurd, Narnaul 20.03.1997 BCA

587 19.12.2025 Deepak Mohan Lal  Village-Sheoramnathpura, Karota, Nangal Choudhary 07.05.1992 B.A

588 19.12.2025 Muskan Mahender Village-Mukandpura, Basirpur 26.12.2003 B.SC

589 19.12.2025 Nitesh Hoshiar Singh VPO.Akbarpur Sirohi, Nangal choudhary 19.08.2002 B.Sc

590 19.12.2025 Kamal Ram Sharan Village-Dhani Kirarod Afgan, PO.Dharsoon, Narnaul 07.05.2000 B.SC

591 19.12.2025 Jai Kumar Babulal VPO.Badhra, Charkhi dadri 24.10.2002 B.SC

592 19.12.2025 Poonam Manohar Lal Purani Sarai, Narnaul 24.02.2005 B.A

593 19.12.2025 Sanjay Saini Laxman Saini Mohalla Jamalpur ward 27 NNL 24.05.1992 BA

594 19.12.2025 Mahtab Singh Dharampal Ward 3 VPO Devta Kotputli 15.04.2004 BA

595 19.12.2025 Siyaram Umashnkar VPO Kanti, tehsil ateli 19.08.1997 BCA

596 19.12.2025 Neeraj Raghubir Singh VPO Dhosi Khetri, Jhunjhunu 11.08.2002 BA

597 19.12.2025 Komal Dalip Singh  Mohalla Jaimanderi Near water tank 24.11.1995 B.SC

598 19.12.2025 Lokesh Vashisth Dinesh Vasisth VPO Dongra Ahir, Mohindergarh 10.01.1997 B.SC

599 19.12.2025 Mamta Krishan Kumar Aggarsain Colony, Near Railway station , Narnaul 08.01.1993 BCA

600 19.12.2025 Pankaj Vijay Village-Ghikara, PO.Fatehgarh, Charkhi Dadri 25.09.2002 B.SC

601 19.12.2025 Vishal Satyanarayan VPO.Julana, Near Power House Julana 20.07.1996 B.A

602 19.12.2025 Hardeep Prem Singh VPO.Dublain, Tehsil-Narwana, Jind 126116 10.10.1998 B.A

603 19.12.2025 Deepa Amarpal Singh Village-Hussaini Naraingarh, Ambala City 134203 22.10.1988 B.A
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604 19.12.2025 Roshni Prajapati Gulshan H.no.118, gali no.-7, Block-B, Ballabgarh, Faridabad 01.10.1999 B.A

605 19.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Sanjay Yadav VPO.Bharawas, Rewari 123401 29.01.2000 B.SC

606 19.12.2025 Pooja Parveen Kumar Naurangabad, Bhiwani 127021 19.12.2001 B.Com

607 19.12.2025 Annu Sharma Ishwar Government middle School, Katkai, Gujjarwas 05.07.1987 B.A

608 19.12.2025 Jyoti Yadav Jairam Yadav Brham Nagar Colony Sipri Bazar Jhansi, UP 284003 19.10.1994 BBA

609 19.12.2025 Durga Prasad Hanuman Prasad Village-Panchnota, PO.Bayal,  Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 24.06.1989 B.A

610 19.12.2025 Sanu Banu ramjan Banu VPO.Baroa, Satnali 123024 28.10.1996 B.SC

611 19.12.2025 Sandeep Singh Gaurav Thanda Ram Village-Khatoli Ahir, PO.kamania, Nangal Choudhary 25.01.1993 B.SC

612 19.12.2025 Manju Yadav Shubhram viilage and PO.Sundrah 02.02.1998 B.A

613 19.12.2025 Pooja Rameshwar Village-Dongrajat, PO.Dongra Ahir 27.10.2000 B.A

614 19.12.2025 Lalita Prateek Kumar Village-Samashpur, Tehsil- Charkhi Dadri 11.05.1995 B.Sc

615 19.12.2025 Seema Bhupender Singh Ram Nagar Colony, Narnaul 12.11.1991 BBA

616 19.12.2025 Ravinder Indraj Singh Village-Kunjpura, PO.Tajpur, Tehsil- Ateli 123021 10.02.1999 B.SC

617 19.12.2025 Pooja Karan Singh Near new Court, Anand nagar, Narnaul 20.06.1997 B.A

618 19.12.2025 Monika Ashwini saini Near new Court, Anand nagar, Narnaul 28.08.1998 B.A

619 19.12.2025 Manish Saini Sitaram Saini Ward no.17, Near Verma co, center, Peeraga 04.10.1997 B.A

620 19.12.2025 Poonam Rani Rajpal Flat no.64--s, G-2, Model town, Hisar 10.07.1983 B.A

621 19.12.2025 Priyanka Ashok Kumar Nasibpur, Narnaul 15.06.2004 B.Sc

622 19.12.2025 Sabnam Yadav Ajay Kumar Tankri , Tehsil-Bawal, Rewari 123412 03.10.2000 B.com

623 19.12.2025 Raj Kumar Kailash Chand 395, Patikara, Narnaul 24.08.1997 B.A
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624 19.12.2025 Ramnath Kailash Chand 395, Patikara, Narnaul 25.03.1999 B.A

625 19.12.2025 Naveen Subash H.no.75, VPO.Banbhori Hisar 05.01.2000 B.A

626 19.12.2025 Shruti Suresh Kumar Rathee H.No.1384/3, Gurugram 122001 24.03.1997 B.A

627 19.12.2025 Kunal Raj Anil Singh Babhanganwan, PO.Dumari Buzurg 841217 04.10.2000 B.A

628 19.12.2025 Neeraj Kumar Anil Kumar VPO.Amin, Kurukshetra 30.01.2001 B.A

629 19.12.2025 Jitender Kumar Meena Kalu Ram Meena Bochchas ki Dhani , Bishangarh, Tehsil-shahpura, Jaipur 303104 16.07.2001 B.A

630 19.12.2025 Himanshu Amar Singh H.no.741, Gali no.3, NR Chahal Bhawan, Mahavir colony, Hisar 17.05.2004 B.A

631 19.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Abhey Ram 398, VPO. Sangroli, District-Kaithal 136021 10.12.1995 B.A

632 19.12.2025 Rahul Yadav Jilajeet Singh VPO.Lisan, Block-Dahina, Rewari 04.10.1997 B.Sc

633 19.12.2025 Sahil  Sanjay VPO.Ahar, Tehsil-Israna, Panipat 12.06.2000 B.A

634 19.12.2025 Nancy Gaur Navrattan H.No.47, Hssidc, Sec-2, Bawal, Rewari 09.12.1996 B.Sc

635 19.12.2025 Sangeeta Amit Sharma Shahbajpur Khalsa Rewari 11.11.1992 B.A

636 19.12.2025 Surta Nand Karan Singh Village-Karimodh, PO.Kari Dhani, Charkhi Dadri 127308 10.02.2001 B.A

637 19.12.2025 Iqbal Ali Ramjan Khan Villagae-Mosampur, PO.Mohammadpur, Tehsil-Behror, Kotputli 06.07.2000 B.A

638 19.12.2025 Pawan Satish Kumar Punsika, Rewari 14.06.1997 B.com

639 19.12.2025 Utkarsh Diwedi  Om Prakash Diwedi H.No.402/28, Unioneresidency, Behrampur, Ghaziabad, UP 201009 05.12.1999 B.E

640 19.12.2025 Madhu Mahipal Sharma Dumerkha Khurd 16.01.1998 B.com

641 19.12.2025 Sumit Kumar Mange Ram VPO.Gudana, Tehsil-Charkhi Dadri 12.01.1997 B.SC

642 19.12.2025 Sushma Devi Surender Singh VPO.Meherara, Tehsil-Julana,Jind 03.07.1991 BCA

643 19.12.2025 Amar Dharambir VPO.Alipura, PO.Karsindhu, Uchana,Jind 25.07.2003 B.A
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644 19.12.2025 Sahil Bhagwan Bhatia VPO.Jakhoda, Near railway fatak 08.02.1998 B.A

645 19.12.2025 Aman Barman Rajinder Kumar H.No.2159, sec-3,Rohtak 124001 10.10.1992 B.A

646 19.12.2025 Akash Tekraj Harijan Village-Khera Nihal Pura, 303105 saroond, Kotputli Behrir 11.05.2002 B.A

647 19.12.2025 Sania Dubey Street 8, Near gurudwara , new Cantt road, faridkot, Punjab 20.09.2002 B.com

648 19.12.2025 Neha Yadav Paramveer Village-Khalilpur, 272, PO.Khalilpur, Gurgaon 26.08.2000 B.com

649 19.12.2025 Rashid Sabir Phatak-2,New basti ward no.10 Jahangirabad 10.05.2001 B.A

650 19.12.2025 Aman Jashmer Singh H.No.1129/13, sainipura colony, near Somnath mandir, Jind 28.12.2001 B.A

651 19.12.2025 Gulshan Beliram VPO.Balran Gran, Karnal 132040 21.09.1996 B.A

652 19.12.2025 Sourabh Dalbir H.no.203, Sandlana,Hisar 25.06.2002 B.A

653 19.12.2025 Deepender Sanjeev Kumar Village-Mandoli, Charkhi Dadri 127306 19.06.2002 B.A

654 19.12.2025 Karansingh Ramavtar Loharijaju, TehsiL-Bawani Khera, Bhiwani 20.06.1996 B.A

655 19.12.2025 Kuldeep Jangra Shri Chand Village-Gagarwas, PO.Bawania 123034 29.07.2000 B.com

656 19.12.2025 Somesh Sabhachand Village-Nangal Harnath, PO.Bawania 123034 06.10.2001 B.com

657 19.12.2025 Annu Vijender  Ramalwas, PO.Rambas, Charkhi Dadri 06.05.1998 B.A

658 19.12.2025 Pooja Balbir Singh 757,Amti Talab, Nav Bhart school, Hansi 27.10.1990 B.A

659 19.12.2025 Kuldeep Sharma Satyapal Sharma VPO. Panjeth,  kheri Buchha 28.06.1990 B.SC

660 19.12.2025 Rajeev kumar Satya Prakash Ward no.6, Haily Mandi GDH Haily Mandi , Gurgaon 122504 02.07.1984 B.SC

661 19.12.2025 Abhishek Arya Nathu Ram Arya H.No. 776, Ram Nagar colony , NIT Faridabad 14.11.1990 B.com

662 19.12.2025 Neeraj Kumar Rajender Singh H.no. 328, VPO.Jharli, Tehsil-Matanhail, Jhajjar 124106 02.07.1991  LLB

663 19.12.2025 Siran Devender Kumar VPO.ding , District- Sirsa 20.07.2002 B.com

Birendra Narayan 
Dubey
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664 19.12.2025 Love Devraj VPO.Kosli, Mohalla-Dalayan, Tehsil-Kosli, Rewari 123302 28.11.1991 B.A

665 19.12.2025 Yashpal Bhanwar Lal Gotan Road Rajlani, VPO.Rajlani, Tehsil-Bhopalgarh, Jodhpur 05.02.1994 B.A

666 19.12.2025 Anek Singh Sukhbir Singh Village-Bawana, PO.Bawana 123029 13.05.2001 B.A

667 19.12.2025 Sonam Balbir Singh VPO.Ghaseda, Tehsil-Buhana 05.04.2003 B.SC

668 19.12.2025 Sandeep Ved Parkash Budha Khera (Kaithal) 10.11.1999 B.A

669 19.12.2025 Neelam Kumari Vipin Kumar Village-Khalilpur, Majra Sheoraj, Rewari 02.02.1987 B.A

670 19.12.2025 Suresh kumar Balbir Singh Village-Ridgay, PO.Farmana, Tehsil-Kharkhoda, Sonipat 05.08.1984 B.A

671 19.12.2025 Amit Yadav Daurala Berroonagar Deeg 321024 01.01.2002 B.A

672 19.12.2025 Komal Ishwar Singh VPO.Ratta Kalan 123401 20.05.2003 B.SC

673 19.12.2025 Anshu Ram Chail Session Colony Bhiwani near-23 sector 08.10.2000 B.A

674 19.12.2025 Anil Kumar Balwan Sigh Village-Khera Gaindewala, PO.Karsindhu, Tehsil-Uchana, Jind 16.01.1997 B.A

675 19.12.2025 Yash Sunil 318,Nai Kalalon ki Gali, Bichla Bazar, Bhiwani 21.09.2001 B.SC

676 19.12.2025 Chirag Mahender Village &PO.Birhi Kalan 16.06.2003 B.A

677 19.12.2025 Rahul Sandeep Village-Deeg, Tehsil-Pundri, Kaithal 03.07.2002 B.A

678 19.12.2025 Monu Singh Jagdish VPO.Gurusar, Tehsil-Narwana, Jind 16.08.1995 B.A

679 19.12.2025 Deepak Subash Chand Old PNB Sharma Nagar bank Road Jind 126102 17.10.1989 B.Com

680 19.12.2025 Manvir Singh Ram Niwas H.no.86, Mohalla Paoka, Narnaul, near girls high school, Narnaul 123001 13.11.1999 B.SC

681 19.12.2025 Mohd Chand Babu Mohd Habib Haldharpur bhognipun kanpur dehat U.P 10.07.2006 BSC

682 19.12.2025 Sangeeta Kumari Sandeep Village-Deroli Jat 01.11.1993 B.A

683 19.12.2025 Nisha Jaibir Village-Noganwa(143), Jhajjar 124106 10.05.1997 B.A
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684 19.12.2025 Amit Satyapal Singh Mohanpur, PO.Dohar kalan, Narnaul 123001 27.09.1997 B.SC

685 19.12.2025 Praveen Kumar Kaptan Singh Mohanpur, PO.Dohar kalan, Narnaul 123001 10.03.1997 B.SC

686 19.12.2025 Himanshu Verma Ratiram Verma VPO.Sodawas, Tehsil-Mundawar, Kairthal-Tijara 17.07.1999 B.A

687 19.12.2025 Duli Chand Ramphal VPO.Rajwara, Tehsil-Mundawar,Khairthal 05.07.1991 B.A

688 19.12.2025 Pradeep Kumar Vijay Kumar Village-Khijuri , Tehsil- Bawal, Rewari 12.08.1998 B.A

689 19.12.2025 Diksha Satpal H.no.573/1, gali no.2, New Rishi Nagar, Hisar 11.09.2001 B.A

690 19.12.2025 Digvijay Latthar Dharmveer Latthar V.P.O. Karota, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 20.10.2002 B.A

691 19.12.2025 Rekha Yadav Deepak Kumar VPO Karoli, Tehsil Kosli, District Rewari 24.05.2001 B.A

692 19.12.2025 Anil Kumar Umardeen Village Jhamba, P.O. Sanoli Khurd, Tehsil Baboli, Panipat 01.11.1992 B.A

693 19.12.2025 Ankush Rohtash V.P.O. Bhongra,  Teshil Uchana, District Jind 11.06.2001 B.A

694 19.12.2025 Aman Garg Naresh Kumar Garg 948/A, Manohar Market, Hansi 21.12.1996 B.A

695 19.12.2025 Aman Kumar Niranjan Lal Village Nanu Khurd, Tehsil Pataudi, District Gurugram 08.09.1997 LLB

696 19.12.2025 Sonu Jai Bhagwan Village Nosula, District Charkhi Dadri 05.06.2002 B.A.

697 19.12.2025 Gopal Ranveer Singh Gyan Thok, Nand Gaon, Mathura-281403 27.04.2005 B.Sc

698 19.12.2025 Anita Kumari Monu Sharma V.P.O. Neemrana, Alwar 15.08.1990 B.Com

699 19.12.2025 Sunny Satyawan V.P.O. Ujhana, Tehsil Narwana, Jind 12.05.1991 B.A

700 19.12.2025 Ajay Kumar Rajesh Kumar Post Office Street, Pillu Khera Mandi, Jind 12.06.1998 B.Sc

701 19.12.2025 Aman Singla Madhu Sudan H. No. 123/9, Badsi Gate, Hansi 14.01.2003 B.A

702 19.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Hanuman Singh V.P.O. Gudana, Charkhi Dadri 03.07.1999 B.A

703 19.12.2025 Pushpender Rajpal V.P.O. Mangali Akalan, Hisar 25.10.1995 B.A

704 19.12.2025 Tasveer Rajender Singh V.P.O., Barhana, Teshil Beri, District Jhajjar 02.06.1998 B.A

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d
 

P
h
o
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

705 19.12.2025 Saurav Soni Ram Singh Soni 265, Mahadev Colony, Khairthal 06.08.1993 B.Com

706 19.12.2025 Akash Tara Chand H. No. 356, Ward No. 13, Auto Market, Rewari 17.08.1997 B.A

707 19.12.2025 Sahil Narender Kumar Ward No. 3, Near SKG High School, Rohtak 19.09.2003 B.A

708 19.12.2025 Ritu Sahab Ram Fatehpuri Niyamat Khan, Sirsa 12.10.1997 M.A

709 19.12.2025 Shiwani Mahabir H. No. 1226/6, Indira Colony, Rajound, Kaithal 15.09.2004 B.A.

710 19.12.2025 Rohit Yadav Ramchandra Yadav Lakha Ki Dhani, Alwar (Rajasthan) 02.12.2002 B.Sc

711 19.12.2025 Amit Yadav Surender Kumar V.P.O. Khalilpur, Pataudi, Gurugram 25.10.2002 B.com

712 19.12.2025 Sandeep Balwan Singh Village Dhigtana, PO.Bugana, Hisar 05.10.1992 B.A

713 19.12.2025 Meenakshi Sohan Lal 477 Ward2 Kahci Garhi Mahalla CIA Staff Jat Dharamshala 04.07.1992 BA

714 19.12.2025 Simavanti Krishan Chander VPO Kahnaur Tehsli Kalanaur 10.02.1991 BA

715 19.12.2025 Subhash Chander Mangatram VPO Chandrawal Fatehabad 15.10.1992 BA

716 19.12.2025 Doli Balvant Singh Village Bibra khurd Amroha 15.07.2003 B.SC

717 19.12.2025 Sachin Meena Rajendra Meena Ward 01 Ranasar, Po Sirohi, Sikar Rajasthan 15.12.1999 BA

718 19.12.2025 Dheeraj Sushil Kumar VPO Kharak Kalan Bhiwani 17.03.2000 B.com

719 19.12.2025 Jisasu Naresh Kumar Machhrauli, Jhajjar, Haryana 15.07.2003 BA

720 19.12.2025 Annu Rajesh VPO pugthala Tehsili Ganaur District Sonipat 23.08.2002 BA

721 19.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Pandey Lal Bahadur Pandey Village Amritpali PO Saharaspali District Ballia 01.11.1993 BA

722 19.12.2025 Ashutosh Uniyal Devanand Uniyal 33/1, Uddiwala Bahipur, Dehradun 15.01.2003 BA

723 19.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Dhoop Singh Naib Colony Kanwala Ambala 26.08.2000 BA

724 19.12.2025 Rakesh Rajpal Village Karira Po Kotia Kanina 03.01.2001 B.SC

725 19.12.2025 Parvesh Jora Singh VPO Ardana Tehsil Assandh, Karnal 03.02.1998 BA
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726 19.12.2025 Kamlesh Bhikharam Bada Arat, Kanji Ke Pass Ghenri 09.08.1998 BA

727 19.12.2025 Parteek Rajesh VPO Nindana Rana khas, District Rohtak 21.01.1999 BA

728 19.12.2025 Mohmad Shahjad Mohamad Hanif Ward 41 New, Near Pawan Bajaj Ki Shop 11.09.2003 BA

729 19.12.2025 Pargati Surender Singh Mandoli Charkhi Dadri 11.08.2001 B.SC

730 19.12.2025 Pritam Sunder Pal VPO Pathera, Tehsil Kanina, Mohindergarh 23.05.2000 B.com

731 19.12.2025 Satbir Singh Ramkumar VPO Dholghar, Unchana, Karnal 02.10.1993 BA

732 19.12.2025 Preeti Mangat Ram Hno.321, Mandhar Colony, Hisar 25.01.2003 BA

733 19.12.2025 Khushi Rajender Hno. 1556 Gali no.3 Near Juneja Clinic, Hisar 19.02.2005 B.SC

734 19.12.2025 Rahul Kaushik Satnarayan Kaushik VPO Samchana, Tehsil Sanpla, Rohtak 23.05.1995 B.SC

735 19.12.2025 Rahul Dharampal Village, Khera Gaindawala, PO Karsindhu, Jind 08.08.2001 BA

736 19.12.2025 Seema Rani Mukesh Rani Yadav Nagar Rewari 23.10.2003 B.SC

737 19.12.2025 Amit Kumar Jagvinder Singh VPO Humayunpur, Rohtak 10.09.1998 B.SC

738 19.12.2025 Ajay Ashok Village Bhojawas, District-Mohindegarh, PIN 123001 24.03.2001 BA

739 19.12.2025 Sandep Bajwa Jasbir Singh Bajwa C4,136 Sector 31 Noida 15.09.1989 B.com

740 19.12.2025 Kamal Narang Bansilal Narang 337 Near Govt School Patel Nagar Hisar 28.09.1992 BA

741 19.12.2025 Rohit Yadav Attar Singh Yadav Village Rattan Khurd, mohindergarh 11.06.2000 BA

742 19.12.2025 Meenakshi Rajender Singh Mohalla Hasanpura 04.02.1991 LLM

743 19.12.2025 Ravi Kishan Vivekanand Nagar Sec 4 Alwar 01.07.2000 B.com

744 19.12.2025 Pardeep Kumar Pyare Lal VPO Jatauli, Tehsil Pataudi Gurgaon 20.09.1984 BA

745 19.12.2025 Pooja Kumari Amit Sinha Hno. 870 Ram nagar Jagadhri, Yamunanagar 15.11.1988 BA
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746 19.12.2025 Mohamad Aadil Abdul Mannan Hno. 85 Shekhwara Main Bazar Old Faridabad 25.02.2002 B.com

747 19.12.2025 Himanshi Raj Kumar 34 near Madhu Electronics, Hisar 24.11.2002 BA

748 19.12.2025 Komal Jaswant Ward 10 Gali no. 4 Surya Nagar Hisar 25.04.2000 BA

749 19.12.2025 Lalit Sharma Satpal Sharma Village Rajaund District Kaithal 01.01.1996 BA

750 19.12.2025 Pawel Kumar  Amarnath 103/17 Colonel Ganj Kanpur 14.01.1984 BA

751 19.12.2025 Aatif Asalam Mohd Yameen VPO Gangeru Shamili UP 26.07.1999 BA

752 19.12.2025 Manish Kailash VP Nangal Jamalpur Rewari 05.09.1997 B.SC

753 19.12.2025 Acharan Dass Ramanand RZ.524/48,Street no. 21B Sadhnagar Palam Colony, New Delhi 16.05.1992 BA

754 19.12.2025 Vishal Pawan Hno. 631 Dhani Mehtab Dass Bhiwai 21.09.1999 B.com

755 19.12.2025 Sombir Moti Ram VPO Saharawa Hisar 10.02.1999 BA

756 19.12.2025 Kuldeep Singh Balbir Singh Hno. 311, Vakil Colony Siwanimandi, Bhiwai 21.01.1987 B.SC

757 19.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Balibir Singh VPO Shaikhpura Khalsa, Karnal 15.11.1998 BA

758 19.12.2025 Swati Shiv Kumar Village Amhera Adipur, Mawana Road Meerut, UP 05.11.2006 BA

759 19.12.2025 Monika Sunil Kumar Sushil Nagar Ward No. 3 Sohna 05.11.1993 B.Com

760 19.12.2025 Dinesh Puri Dungar Puri Bhaloo Ratangarh Jodhpur 20.02.2002 BA

761 19.12.2025 Ravi Kumar Ramavtar Singh VPO Lohari Jattu, Tehsil Bawani Khera, Bhiwani 19.01.1991 BA

762 19.12.2025 Amit Kumar Subhash Chand Village Khaspur PO Dublana, Narnaul 09.05.1998 B.SC

763 19.12.2025 Sandeep Raj Kumar VPO Badhana District Jind, Alewa 22.04.1997 BA

764 19.12.2025 Manish Nehra Bharat Singh Hno. 712/21 Gali 61 Gandhi Nagar Gurugram 15.08.1999 BA

765 19.12.2025 Sachin Manjesh Kumar Balia Charkhi Dadri 10.07.2003 BA

766 19.12.2025 Atul Alaria Umed Singh Alaria Hno. 278 VPO Dhani Phogat, District Charkhi Dadri 22.07.1998 MBA
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767 19.12.2025 Vaibhav Choudhary TS Choudhary G1/68 sec 21 D Indara Enclave luke pride school faridabad 28.07.1989 B.tech

768 19.12.2025 Naveen kumar Jawaharlal Goyal 4LCB, Jaitsar Bogia Ganganagar 23.07.2000 BA

769 19.12.2025 Shivani Yadav Munish Kumar Sadat Nagar, Kosli Rewari 15.02.1999 M. Sc.

770 19.12.2025 Paramveer Vijay Singh Village Mandlana, Post Dharsoon, Tehsil Narnaul, Mohindergarh 21.09.1989 BA

771 19.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Pat Ram 01.07.2001 B. Sc.

772 19.12.2025 Neetu Rampal Village Mando Kheri, District Jind 03.08.2001 BA

773 19.12.2025 Nisha Mahesh Kumar W. No. 8, Gandhi Bazar, nangal Choudhary, Mohindergarh 13.09.2003 B. Com

774 19.12.2025 Nisha Jile Singh Village Koriawas, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 18.10.2004 B. Sc.

775 19.12.2025 Anjana Yadav Mahender Singh Village Koriawas, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 18.09.2003 B. Sc.

776 19.12.2025 Krishan Kumar Rajender Kumar VPO Seehma, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 17.06.1999 B. Sc.

777 19.12.2025 Vikas Kumar Dadhich H. No. 3086,  New Housing Board Colony, Sector 13, Bhiwani 19.11.1991 B. Tech

778 19.12.2025 Ritu Mukesh Kumar W. No. 8, Near Khadi Bhandar, Mohalla Frashkhana, Narnaul 10.05.1991 MA

779 19.12.2025 Chitranjan Nandlal Village Bajar, PO Ganiar, Ateli, Mohindergarh 02.04.1992 M. Sc.

780 19.12.2025 Gurucharan Kuldeep Kumar VPO Karnawas, District Rewari 05.05.2002 B. Sc.

781 19.12.2025 Devender Anoop Singh Village Dhani Baniyawali, Nangal Choudhary, District Mohindergarh 25.06.2001 B. Sc.

782 19.12.2025 Satender Anoop Singh Village Dhani Baniyawali, Nangal Choudhary, District Mohindergarh 05.05.1999 B. Sc.

783 19.12.2025 Himanshu Bal Kishan 853/2, Mohalla Gurunanakpura, Narnaul 23.12.2002 BCA

784 19.12.2025 Preeti Parmod Kumar VPO Kultajpur, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 10.07.1997 B. Sc.

785 19.12.2025 Vishal Om Prakash Village Nasibpur, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 27.05.1996 BA

786 19.12.2025 Rahul Mahender Singh H. No. 741, HUDA, Sec. 1, Part 1, Narnaul 25.11.1999 B. Sc.

Village Bamanwas Nau, P. O. Azmabad, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, 
Mohindergarh

Purshottam Kumar 
Dadhich
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787 19.12.2025 Ompal Krishan Kumar Village Salimpur, PO Bocharia, Tehsil Ateli, District Mohindergarh 18.12.2002 B. Sc.

788 19.12.2025 Tina Soni Yogender Soni W. No. 8, Ateli Mandi, Narnaul 19.01.2005 BA

789 19.12.2025 Sangeeta Raj Kumar Village Napla, Post Chhilro, Tehsil, Narnaul, district Mohindergarh 05.10.2000 BA

790 19.12.2025 Seema Jay Raman 678/1, Anand Nagar, Gali No. 4, Rewari 19.11.1986 MA

791 19.12.2025 Simata Ravinder Kumar RZ131, B Block, Roshan Vihar, Part – 2 , Najafgarh, South West Delhi 12.05.1992 BA

792 19.12.2025 Pankaj Sain Sunder Lal Village Nasibpur, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 13.09.1995 BA

793 19.12.2025 Badal Pawan Kumar Mohalla Koliyan, H. No. 130/5, Near CIA Road, Distric Mohindergarh 01.11.2004 B. Com

794 19.12.2025 Kirti Bai Sunil Mandlana, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 16.07.2004 B. Com

795 19.12.2025 Saurav Subhas VPO Titoli, Rohtak 23.08.1999 MA

796 19.12.2025 Ankit Yadav Surendra yadav Village Silarpur, PO Duloth Jat, Tehsil Ateli, District Mohindergarh 12.12.1996 B. Com

797 19.12.2025 Mohini Anil Guwani, Narnaul 12.07.2005 B. Sc.

798 19.12.2025 Amit Kumar Gyarshi Lal VPO Rattan Kalan, Tehsil Ateli, district Mohindergarh 03.04.1994 B. Sc.

799 19.12.2025 Sulochana Munesh Mohalla new Sarai, Near Sain Chowk, Narnaul 15.09.1995 BA

800 19.12.2025 Raksha Daya Ram VPO Rattan Kalan, Tehsil Ateli, district Mohindergarh 28.08.2004 B. Sc.

801 19.12.2025 Sudarshan Kumar Sunil Kumar VPO Mandola, District Rewari 15.05.1993 BA

802 19.12.2025 Kalpana Sharma Near State Warehouse, Parsuram Colony, Narnaul 19.03.1984 MA

803 19.12.2025 Nisha Lalit Kumar Village Buroli, Post Buroli, District Rewari 06.09.2003 BA

804 19.12.2025 Hardesh Kumar Hans Ram Village Ghatasher, Mohindergarh 11.12.2002 BA

Dinesh Kumar 
Sharma
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805 19.12.2025 Anita Yadav Anil Kumar 05.05.1989 BA

806 19.12.2025 Sweety Surender Kumar VPO Nangal Nunia, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, District Mohindergarh 07.02.2004 B. Sc.

807 19.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Puran Saini Village Manethi, PO Kund, District Rewari 02.10.1991 BA

808 19.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Bhoop Singh 12.09.1986 BA

809 19.12.2025 Shiv Kumar Dinesh Kumar Street No. 6, Near Kushal Tailor, Ganesh Colony, Narnaul 10.05.2003 B. Com

810 19.12.2025 Pooja Rajesh Kumar H. No. 32/1, W. No. 6, Mohalla kali ka Tibba, Mohindergarh 06.01.2002 M. Sc.

811 19.12.2025 Devender Amar Singh Village Muraripur, PO Kanwi, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 30.11.1998 B. Com

812 19.12.2025 Saurav Mahender Pal VPO Kanwi, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 12.09.2000 B. Sc.

813 19.12.2025 Rohit Tanwar Rajpal Singh Village Pali, Mohindergarh 28.10.1998 B. Sc.

814 19.12.2025 Pinki Vijender Kumar Village Beghpur, PO Gokalpur, Tehsil Ateli, District Mohindergarh 04.07.2002 B. Sc.

815 19.12.2025 Om Prakash Suresh Kumar Village Nayan, PO Thanwash, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, Mohindergarh 02.09.1999 BA

816 19.12.2025 Ravinder Mahender Singh Village Jailaf, PO Dohar Kalan, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 20.04.2001 BA

817 19.12.2025 Neelam Sharma Ram Swroop Sharma Village Kanwi, Mohindergarh 14.04.1995 BA

818 19.12.2025 Narender Rajender Village Jailaf, PO Dohar Kalan, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 07.06.1999 BA

819 19.12.2025 Sunny Saini Sitaram Saini Peer Aga, Near Peer, W. No. 17, Narnaul 21.02.1993 B. Tech

820 19.12.2025 Harish Kaushik Ravinder Kaushik VPO Khanpur Khurd, Tehsil Matenhail, District Mohindergarh 18.01.2000 B. Sc.

821 19.12.2025 Vishnu Ravinder VPO Khanpur Khurd, Tehsil Matenhail, District Mohindergarh 10.06.2004 B. Sc.

822 19.12.2025 Varun Kumar Kailash Chand Village Rambass Post Dhanota, Tehsil Narnual, District Mohindergarh 03.12.1992 BA

823 19.12.2025 Jyoti Sandeep Village Mandlana, Post Dharsoon, Tehsil Narnaul, Mohindergarh 27.07.1998 B. Sc.

Village Mulodi, PO Bhungarka, Tehisl Nangal Choudhary, District 
Mohindergarh

Village Nehru Nagar, Post Bhungarka, Tehsil Narnaul, District 
Mohindergarh
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824 19.12.2025 Manisha Sanjay Village Dhani Bhatotha, Mohindergarh 17.02.2000 BA

825 19.12.2025 Nisha Baljit VPO Mandola, District Rewari 12.12.1997 B. Com

826 19.12.2025 Praveen Kumar Sunderpal VPO Nangal Nunia, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, District Mohindergarh 10.09.2002 B. Sc.

827 19.12.2025 Rahul Sain Mukesh Sain Mohalla Purani Sarai, Narnaul 01.05.1996 BA

828 19.12.2025 Mohit Pardeep 06.06.2003 B. Sc.

829 19.12.2025 Tamanna Sanjay Kumar Mohalla Anand Nagar, Tehsil & District Rewari, Haryana 06.06.2004 BA

830 19.12.2025 Jitender Kumar Om Parkash Nangal Choudhary 05.03.1991 BA

831 19.12.2025 Ravi Dutt Ram Singh Abdulla Nagar, Dharsoon, Mohindergarh 11.06.2002 BA

832 19.12.2025 Chahat Saini Netram Village Dhani Kirarod, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 18.03.2000 B. Sc.

833 19.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Galla Ram Village Khampura, PO Sihma, Narnaul 22.06.1991 BA

834 19.12.2025 Jyoti Rani Lakshay VPO Surani, PO Sarai Bahadur, Mohindergarh 28.02.1993 BA

835 19.12.2025 Sunita Rahul Village Goad, PO Krishan Nagar, Mohindergarh 15.11.1993 BA

836 19.12.2025 Shiva Naresh Kumar Shahpur Awal (Mandi), Tehsil Narnaul 30.07.2001 B. Sc.

837 19.12.2025 Priyanka Suresh Kumar Yadav VPO Lakhoo, Tehsil Surajgarh, District Jhunjhunu 06.09.2003 B. Com

838 19.12.2025 Aarti Bhardwaj Sunil Kumar VPO Karola, Tehsil Farrukh Nagar, District Gurgaon 13.11.2000 M. Com

839 19.12.2025 Mayank Garg Naveen Garg Near Ratna Hospital, Narnaul 14.09.2004 B. Com

840 19.12.2025 Liyanshi Garg Naveen Garg Near Adarsh Vidhya Mandir, New Mandi, Narnaul 21.07.2003 B. Sc.

841 19.12.2025 Manmohan Kamal Kant Village Talot, Mohindergarh 08.07.2000 BA

842 19.12.2025 Dheeraj Saini Gajender Saini 232/04, W. No. 3, Maharana Pratap Nagar, Narnaul 13.03.1997 B. Com

843 19.12.2025 Pankaj Bhardwaj Rakesh Village-Salooni, PO. Barkoda .Narnaul 14.01.2004 B.SC

844 19.12.2025 Monika Yadav Bharatesh Yadav Adarsh Nagar, Narnaul 07.09.1991 BCA

Village Sheoramnathpura, PO Karota, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, District 
Mohindergarh
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845 19.12.2025 Surender Kumar Madan Lal Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 10.09.1994 B.A

846 19.12.2025 Pardeep Jalwan Vedparkash Village.Unhani, Tehsil-Kanina 16.10.2002 B.Sc

847 19.12.2025  Rohit Suresh Kumar VPO.Tosham, 20.09.2001 B.A

848 19.12.2025 Arti Yadav Anand Yadav Nangal, Atelimandi 02.03.1998 B.A

849 19.12.2025 Neha Bhardwaj Ashwani VPO.Bhungarka, Nangal choudhary 20.01.1994 MCA

850 19.12.2025 Arun Karn Singh VPO.Mohabatpur, Bhungarka, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 05.12.1994 B.A

851 19.12.2025 Ratnesh Jaivir Singh Village-Rejri, Tehsil-Sidhmukh 05.06.1997 B.A

852 19.12.2025 Tannu Dharmender VPO.Gothra Tappa,Rewari 04.06.2001 B.A

853 19.12.2025 Kalpana Saini Mukesh Saini Behind Moda wala Mandir, Rewari road, Narnaul 19.09.2004 B.A

854 19.12.2025 Manoj Leela Ram Village-Sekhpura, PO.Barkoda,Tehsil-Narnaul 08.10.1997 M.Com

855 19.12.2025 Vishvjeet Haripal Village-Balaha Kalan, Tehsil-Narnaul 02.02.2001 B.A

856 19.12.2025 Gulshan Gajender Singh VPO.Raipurahiran, Tehsil-Buhanan 27.09.2005 B.A

857 19.12.2025 Himanshu Rajpal Singh Sultana Ahiran, Buhana, Jhunjhunu 333502 07.02.2003 B.A

858 19.12.2025 Rohit Choudhary VPO.Nizampur, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 15.09.1998 B.A

859 19.12.2025 Deepika Bhagwan Singh Mohalla-Koka Bangri 20.04.2001 M.SC

860 19.12.2025 Hemlata Dharmender VPO.Deroli Ahir 26.01.2005 B.SC

861 19.12.2025 Lalit Bhagwan Singh Mohalla-Koka Bangri 08.02.2004 B.SC

862 19.12.2025 Jyoti Babu Lal VPO.Kheri(kanti), Ateli, Mohindergarh 25.03.1990 B.A

863 19.12.2025 Priyanka Choudhary Manoj Kumar VPO.Bewal, Kanina 31.10.1989 B.A

864 19.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Dhura Ram Ward no.5, Dahar ki dhani, VPO.Badalwas, Khetri 05.05.2001 B.A

Om Prakash 
Choudhary
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865 19.12.2025 Sapna Amit Kumar VPO.Duloth Jat, Tehsil-Ateli 23.09.1989 B.A

866 19.12.2025 Amit Kumar Suresh Kumar VPO.Duloth Jat, Tehsil-Ateli 03.01.1989 B.Com

867 19.12.2025 Ritu Vikram 181, Sarai Bhadur Nagar, Tehsil-Ateli 21.06.1983 B.A

868 19.12.2025 Ravina Padam Singh Khor, Part-2, Ateli Mandi 12.05.2002 MSC

869 19.12.2025 Monika Choudhary Ravinder Kumar Village-Kojinda, PO-Mandhana, tehsil Narnaul 06.03.1990 B.A

870 19.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Mangtu Ram VPO.Pacheri Kalan,Tehsil-Buhana 02.06.2000 B.A

871 19.12.2025 Neeru Ashok Kumar VPO.Sihma, Tehsil-Narnaul 03.07.2000 B.SC

872 19.12.2025 Nikki Kumar Naresh Kumar Shahpur Awal (Mandi), Tehsil Narnaul 01.05.1998 BBA

873 19.12.2025 Neha Omparkash Village Balloth JHUNJHUNU 05.11.2002 B.SC

874 19.12.2025 Inderpal Satyaveer Village Dhani Khairana, Jhunjhunu 08.10.1995 B.A

875 19.12.2025 Rohit Preetam Singh Village Thana Po Kultajpur NNL 14.08.2000 B.A

876 19.12.2025 Ravi Yogi Mahipal Village Dancholi, PO Dhanota, NNL 27.08.1999 B.A

877 19.12.2025 Bharti Dharambir Hno. 227 Hira ki Gamri, Bhiwai 13.01.2002 M.Com

878 19.12.2025 Aastha Chauhan Mainpal Village Harda, PO Bihta, Ambala 11.11.2004 B.Com

879 19.12.2025 Anikesh Nasib Singh Amadalpur 252 Jhajjar 02.09.2000 BBA

880 19.12.2025 Bhavya Bhardwaj Latesh Lajpat Sharma 115/9 Harpal Chowk Kurukshetra 12.04.1995 BA

881 19.12.2025 Geetanjali Anandi Prempal Singh Hno. 715 Sec 9 Old Vijay Nagar Gaziabad UP 11.09.2000 BA

882 19.12.2025 Vipin Yadav Rampal Po Aklimpur,Tehsil Neemrana, Alwar 18.06.2003 BA

883 19.12.2025 Mahak Yadav Sunil PO Kaunt Gaon Bhiwani 03.05.2004 B.Com

884 19.12.2025 Ashok Kumar Mahto Ram Lakhan Mahto Village ahiyari Kamtaul Ward 11 Dharbhanga 14.07.1991 B.Com
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885 19.12.2025 Priyesh Tiwari Santosh Tiwari Village Dhanauji kalon, Fazil Nagar UP 15.12.1997 B.tech

886 19.12.2025 Manisha Neeraj Kumar Hno. 328 Jharli Matan Hail jhajjar 03.07.1997 MA

887 19.12.2025 Mansi Saluja Rajiv Saluja Hno. 290 Sec 14 Hisar 09.11.2001 B.Com

888 19.12.2025 Alpesh Shri Balwan Singh VPO Misri tehsil Dadri 10.09.1989 MA

889 19.12.2025 Komal Munish Ahuja 26 Ekta Nagar Ward 17 Hisar 07.11.2002 BA

890 19.12.2025 Ashutosh Jasbir Singh Village Chhapra Ambala 29.04.2000 BA

891 19.12.2025 Neha kumari Jai Parkash VPO Mundahera Jhajjar 03.09.2004 BA

892 19.12.2025 Narender Jitender VPO Khandewla, Farukhnagar 25.12.1998 BA

893 19.12.2025 Divya Maindola B-255 Lajpat Nagar Ghaziabad UP 04.09.1995 BA

894 19.12.2025 Karina Kumari Ramniwas Village Mohammadpur, Duloth Jaat 08.02.2003 BA

895 19.12.2025 Chirag Pradeep Kaushik Hno. 565/9 Ramayana Delhi Gate Hansi 30.01.2000 BA

896 19.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Pandey Kamlakant Pandey Village Premdharpatti, Pratapgarh UP 28.09.1991 B.Com

897 19.12.2025 Annu Vinod VPO Badala Tehsil Bass Hisar 20.05.2002 BA

898 19.12.2025 Twinkle Singh Ram Kumar Singh Majra 135 Jhajjar 15.01.1999 B.Com

899 19.12.2025 Ajay Dagar Netram Village Teharki, PO Jaidapur, Tehsil & District Palwal, 11.03.1998 B. Sc.

900 19.12.2025 Sushila Rahul Kumar H. No. 5, Aachal, Vihar II, Azad Nagar, Hisar 20.03.1996 M. Com

901 19.12.2025 Bhupender Singh Dharm Singh Village Bass Khudana, Post Akoda, District Mohindergarh 04.05.1991 BA

902 19.12.2025 Hemant Kumar Subhash Chander VPO Dhirana Kalan, District Bhiwani 12.12.2000 BA

903 19.12.2025 Pooja Sharma Rajiv Kaushik VPO Kaunt, Village Umravat, Bhiwani 28.10.1994 BA

904 19.12.2025 Mohit Gupta Pankaj Gupta Mehandi Bagh, Behind Hanuman Temple, Alwar, Rajasthan 05.09.2003 BA
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Mandola
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905 19.12.2025 Amit Kumar Rajender Village Bhimewala, PO Samain, Tehsil Tohana, District Fatehabad 15.03.1998 MA

906 19.12.2025 Rekha Govind Village Dongra Jat, District Mohindergarh 20.05.1998 BA

907 19.12.2025 Raman Alaria Ishwar Singh 11.01.1994 B. Tech

908 19.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Lalit Kumar VPO Mangleshwar, Tehsil Bawal, District Rewari 01.04.2000 BA LLB

909 19.12.2025 Sourav Adesh Kumar Gali No. 3, Azad Nagar, Rewari 27.05.2000 BA LLB

910 19.12.2025 Jyoti Harish VPO Ranila, Tehsil & District Charkhi Dadri 18.01.1999 BA LLB

911 19.12.2025 Abhishek Bhardwaj Shankar Lal Village Kanuka, PO Dharan, Tehsil Bawal, District Rewari 12.04.2005 BA

912 19.12.2025 Rajani Ravinder Village Chhilaro, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, District Mohindergarh 30.08.2002 BA

913 19.12.2025 Tannu Yadav Pradeep Kumar Village Dhanunda, Tehsil Ateli Mandi, District Mohindergarh 08.10.1998 B. Com

914 19.12.2025 Manju Ravinder VPO Sanga, Tehsil & District Bhiwani 08.05.1995 BA

915 19.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Ram Chander VPO Naya Bans, W. No. 2, Tehsil Sampla, District Rohtak 12.08.1989 BA

916 19.12.2025 Himanshu Gupta Neeraj Gupta N149, Dream House, SN Hospital, Shri Ganga Nagar 03.09.1995 BA

917 19.12.2025 Sumit Mahender Singh VPO Uchana Khurd, Jind 08.10.1996 BA

918 19.12.2025 Aman Sachdeva Satpal Sachdeva 102, New Sonia Colony, Near Gujjar Dairy, Ambala City 15.07.1997 BA

919 19.12.2025 Kavinder Balraj Village Gijarodh, District Jhajjar 01.08.2000 BA

920 19.12.2025 Alka Alok Kumar 126/17, Master Colony, Tohana, Fatehabad 08.04.2001 B. Com

921 19.12.2025 Mohit Ashok Kumar Village Bhandor, PO Pansika, Rewari 09.12.1996 BA

922 19.12.2025 Kuldeep Durga Prasad Village Firozepur, Tehsil & District Palwal 08.10.1996 B. Sc.

923 19.12.2025 Majid Khan Saleen Din VPO Gorchhi, District Hisar 08.06.2003 BA

924 19.12.2025 Alok Haritash Rambir Haritash H. No. 1019, Dhani Salhawas, PO Salhawas, District Jhajjar 10.05.1996 B. Sc.
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H. No. 923, Nathera Road, Front of Water Booster, Railway Station Kosli, 
District Rewari
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925 19.12.2025 Gagandeep Khurana Munish Khurana 11.09.1994 B. Tech

926 19.12.2025 Narendra Hari Mohan Gopalpur Rai, Pur Mai, Thana Jamuna Par, Mahaban Bangar (Dehat) 24.02.1999 B. Com

927 19.12.2025 Bajrang Singh Village Chirasara,Tehsil Dataram Garh, District Sikar 15.08.1998 BA

928 19.12.2025 Sumit Rajesh VPO Behlba, Tehsil Meham, District Rohtak 09.02.2002 BA

929 19.12.2025 Varsha Dharampal Mayur Vihar, Gali No. 14A, Gohana Road Bye Pass, Sonipat 21.08.1999 B. Com

930 19.12.2025 Aakash Suresh Kumar VPO Dahina, District Rewari 24.10.1992 B. Sc.

931 19.12.2025 Lokesh Bholyan Purushotam Bholyam Near Maanv Kalyan Hospital Pilani Road Bhiwani 29.09.1998 BA

932 19.12.2025 Sweety Sohan Lal Khanna Gadhi Mohalla Rohtak 18.06.1990 B.Com

933 19.12.2025 Pooja Sharma Dalip Kumar VPO Sulkha, tehsil Bawal Rewrai 18.07.1989 BA

934 19.12.2025 Manisha Devi Harikesh Adarsh Colony Ward 15 Jind 05.10.1998 BA

935 20.12.2025 Divya Yadav Rajesh Kumar Patikara, Tehsil-Narnaul 23.09.2002 B.SC

936 20.12.2025 Palwinder Singh Gurpreet Singh Mohalla-Gurunanakpura , Narnaul 08.07.1999 B.tech

937 20.12.2025 Kumaro Ka mohalla Johr wara Sikar 20.08.2001 BA

938 20.12.2025 komal sharma Sunil Kumar VPO.Mohabatpur, Bhungarka, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 07.08.2003 B.SC

939 20.12.2025 Deepanshu Rajender Singh Village-Hazipur, tehsil Narnaul,PO-Dharshoon, 123001 06.07.1999 B.tech

940 20.12.2025 Ajay Sharma Surender Kumar H.no898/26, Gandhi nagar, Rohtak 09.07.1991 BCA

941 20.12.2025 Pooja Kaluram Ward 17, Aadarsh colony, Khairtal 24.08.1996 M.A

942 20.12.2025 Ritu Mahavir Prasad Mohalla-Fraskhana, Narnaul 05.09.1997 M.Sc

943 20.12.2025 Nivedita Rohilla Purshotam Mohalla Meera ji, Pull Bazar, Narnaul 13.12.2001 B.Com

H. No. 117, W. No. 12, Near Radhe Shyam Mandir, Jagdish Colony, 
Hansi, Hisar
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Kumawat

Santosh Kumar 
Kumawat
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944 20.12.2025 Rekha Lalit Kumar VPO.Nangal Sirohi 26.12.1990 M.A

945 20.12.2025 Meenakshi Sharma Tribhuvan Dewedi Vaishali, Gaziabad 15.06.1985 M.A

946 20.12.2025 Gagan Deep Anil Kumar Housing Board colony, H.no.790/9, Nasibpur 01.05.1998 B.A

947 20.12.2025 Ravina Mohit VPO.Lisan, Rewari 28.10.2003 B.A

948 20.12.2025 Chinku Devinder Village-Choki no.2, Tehsil-Dahina, Rewari 27.08.1994 B.Com

949 20.12.2025 Rohit Yashpal VPO.Mandola, Rewari 31.03.2000 B.SC

950 20.12.2025 Kajal Anil Kumar Hno. 1881 Jasbir Colony Narwala, Panipat 12.06.2000 BA

951 20.12.2025 Praveen Umed Singh Village Mohanpur Dohar kalan, Tehsil Narnaul 10.04.1999 BA

952 20.12.2025 Pooja Mukesh Kumar VPO Mandi NNL 07.04.2002 B.SC

953 20.12.2025 Jaiveer RamSIngh Village Iqbalpur Nangli Bhungarka 14.04.1984 B.Com

954 20.12.2025 Deepender Yadav Ajit Kumar VPO Neerpur Tehsil NNL 01.08.2003 B.SC

955 20.12.2025 Madhu Anil Kumar Village Amarpur Jorasi, PO Basirpur, NNL 15.12.1994 B.SC

956 20.12.2025 Hemlata Bhajan Lal Village Shekhpura Barkhoda 13.12.2002 BA

957 20.12.2025 Ram Pratap Singh Narendra Singh Village Atagoan 20.07.1996 B.SC

958 20.12.2025 Preeti Naveen Kumar Hno. 11 Munjal Patel Nagar Hisar 30.08.1989 BA

959 20.12.2025 Nikita Rani Kapil Dev Hno. 253 Ward 3 Tejpura Rewari 24.01.1995 B.SC

960 20.12.2025 Omwati Dharamraj VIP Kanina Mohindergarh 10.02.1995 BA

961 20.12.2025 Sumitra  Kailash Chand  Village Sigri PO Buchali 10.06.1984 BA

962 20.12.2025 Priyanka Rakesh Kumar Dongra Ahir Mohindergarh 21.06.2004 B.Com

963 20.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Rajender Singh VPO Mandhana Narnaul 11.11.2000 B.SC
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964 20.12.2025 Rajni Yadav Ravi Kumar Village Gudiani 175 near MB School Khatoti Rewari 01.09.1992 MBA

965 20.12.2025 Himanshu Pawan Sharma Hno. 395 ward 8 Jaidev Colony Gurgaon 19.05.1999 BA

966 20.12.2025 Gajender Kumar Harender Soni Bhuna, Fatehabad 22.09.1999 B.SC

967 20.12.2025 Nikita Shri Bhagwan Khera Alampur rewari 05.10.2002 B.Com

968 20.12.2025 Aman Taneja Joginder Taneja Hno. 113 Patel Nagar Hisar 16.07.2003 B.Com

969 20.12.2025 Anoop Dharmpal Village Saidalipur Nangal Dargu, Nangal Choudhary 19.09.1999 B.SC

970 20.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Satveer Village Rajpura Tajpur Ateli 11.12.1999 B.SC

971 20.12.2025 Narender Kumar Mahender Kumar Village-Mandlana, Tehsil-Narnaul, PO.Dharsoon, Mohindergarh 10.10.2002 B.A

972 20.12.2025 Akash Naresh Kumar VPO Sulchani Narnaud, Hisar 09.02.1997 MA

973 20.12.2025 Nitin Yadav Kanwar Singh Village Saidalipur Nangal Dargu, Nangal Choudhary 10.09.2002 BA

974 20.12.2025 Laxman Rajender Singh VPO Akoda Mgrh 04.08.2001 B.SC

975 20.12.2025 Sudhanshu Madanlal VTC Bhurthal thethar Rewari 10.06.1995 B.tech

976 20.12.2025 Meena Rani Shravan Prem Nagar Colony Fatehabad 22.05.1988 BA

977 20.12.2025 Reenu Rani Baljeet Singh VPO Gumton Sikri Karnal 01.05.1995 BA

978 20.12.2025 Ekta Ishwar Singh Village-Kalba, PO.Nangal Nunia 21.03.2004 B.SC

979 20.12.2025 Kamana Hansraj Village Saidalipur Nangal Dargu, Nangal Choudhary 26.06.2002 B.Com

980 20.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Lok Ram VPO.Nangal Choudhary 25.11.1997 B.Com

981 20.12.2025 Sombir Rambriksh Jai colony, Kurhawata road, ward no.15 10.08.1999 B.tech

982 20.12.2025 Arvind Jangra Satbir Singh H.no.129/15, New Subhash nagar, Hansi 22.06.1991 B.tech

983 20.12.2025 Yogender Kumar Matu Ram VPO.Bhagdana, Mohindergarh  123029 03.09.1984 B.A

984 20.12.2025 Sachin Rakesh Yadav Village-Bahotwas Bhondu, PO.Jatusana, Kosli 07.10.1998 B.tech

D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
 
&
 
P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
 
&
 
P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

G
r
a
d
u
a
t
i
o
n
 
c
e
r
t
i
f
i
c
a
t
e
 
i
s
 
n
o
t
 
a
u
t
h
e
n
t
i
c
a
t
e
d

D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
 
&
 
P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

985 20.12.2025 Mukesh Kumar Sudarshan Kumar H.no.620, near Gaushala, PO.Satnali 12.10.1993 B.A

986 20.12.2025 Priya Kailash Chand Lala wala kuwa, ward 8 08.03.2002 B.A

987 20.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Laxmikant Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 24.10.2003 B.A

988 20.12.2025 Chander Prakash Krishan Kumar Ward no.5, Dulana road, near sati mata mandir 22.07.2000 BCA

989 20.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Raj Kumar Village Dhadhot MGRH 16.05.2001 MCA

990 20.12.2025 Kumari Ravina Laxmi Kant Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 29.01.2002 B.A

991 20.12.2025 Charu Khurana Mayank Bala ji chowk 11.03.1997 B.Com

992 20.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Naresh kumar VPO.Satnali 123024 31.12.2002 B.A

993 20.12.2025 Ramandeep Satauria Rajkumar Village-Jadra, PO.Dehlawas gulabpura 04.08.1999 B.tech

994 20.12.2025 Neha Manoj Kumar 935, jawa Mohalla, ward no2, Near wed mandir, Barwala 128 16.11.2001 B.Com

995 20.12.2025 Sachin Rajesh Kumar VPO Mandhana Narnaul 01.01.2001 BA  

996 20.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Om Prakash Sharma VPO Kanina ward 12 31.12.1993 BA

997 20.12.2025 Roshan Chauhan Rakam Singh Village Meemla PO Rasoolpur Shamli 15.11.1999 BA

998 20.12.2025 Rattan Singh Hari Singh VPO Khatod 09.07.2001 BA

999 20.12.2025 Dushyant Arun Kumar Ward 9 Patikara Narnaul 14.09.2000 B.SC

1000 20.12.2025 Khushi Yadav Brijender Singh VPO Thatwari, Tehsil Khetri 24.01.2001 B.SC

1001 20.12.2025 Ajay Kumar Jangir Sita Ram Jangir Adarsh Nagar Dhani Kushala Wali, Kotputli 05.08.1998 B.VOC

1002 20.12.2025 Gopal Mohan lal Sharma Village Bassai Bhopal Singh Neemrana 16.04.2004 BA

1003 20.12.2025 Shyam Sunder Ramniwas Brahmchari Road Jaat Colony Mohindergarh 02.12.1987 BA

1004 20.12.2025 Sanjana Sharma Dharmender Sharma Patikara Narnaul 03.11.2003 B.SC

1005 20.12.2025 Priti Kaushik Prahant Sharma Village Amarpur Jorasi, NNL 15.09.1996 B.SC
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1006 20.12.2025 Bhupender Dharmender Village Uninda PO Ateli 05.07.2001 B.SC

1007 20.12.2025 Kanchan Ombir Singh Village Jawahar Nagar, Patharwa 25.03.2003 BA

1008 20.12.2025 Sanju Kumari Rakesh Kumar Panachulya Ward 4 Beri Jhajjar 03.02.1997 B.Com

1009 20.12.2025 Anmol Ranveer VPO POTA, Kanina 13.09.2002 B.SC

1010 20.12.2025 Payal Vikesh Near Raj garden Mandi Wala Kuan 17.10.1995 B.SC

1011 20.12.2025 Induja Krishnan Hari bhawan Chekkakonam Po Karakulam Kerala 17.01.2001 B.SC

1012 20.12.2025 Jai Parkash Balkishan Ward 22 Parshuram Colony Behrawas 24.10.2001 BCA

1013 20.12.2025 Amit Kumar Santosh Kumar Ward 10 Near RituCinema Ateli Mandi 12.08.1989 BA

1014 20.12.2025 Anita Mahesh Kumar VPO.Thanwas, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 14.10.2003 B.SC

1015 20.12.2025 Ajit Kumar Satish Kumar VPO.Bawana 123029 18.07.1999 B.SC

1016 20.12.2025 Sunita Rajpal VPO.Pahari, Bhiwani 07.06.1997 B.Com

1017 20.12.2025 Vishve Virat Sudhesh Kumar H.no.129/21, inside char kutab gate, Balmiki mohalla, Hansi 03.03.1987 BA

1018 20.12.2025 Pradeep Kumar Rajender Singh VPO.Jewra, Tehsil-Barwala, Hisar 15.11.1992 B.A

1019 20.12.2025 Akshay Kumar Jagdish Prasad Ward no.01, VPO.Ateli mandi 17.02.1990 B.A

1020 20.12.2025 Jitender Mukesh VPO.Bawwa, Tehsil-Kosli, Rewari 12.11.1993 B.SC

1021 20.12.2025 Pankaj Ghanshyam Sharma Naya Gaon Daulatpur, ward no.4, Rewari 26.09.1993 B.A

1022 20.12.2025 Parshant Rishi Pal Surehti Jakhal 09.11.1999 BSc

1023 20.12.2025 Deepika Rajeev H.no.638, near loko shit, Ajay Nagar 01.09.1996 B.A

1024 20.12.2025 Vijay Laxmi Amit Kumar Ward no. 10, Near Ritu Cinema, Gali no 4, Ateli mandi 20.10.1993 B.A

1025 20.12.2025 Pinki Rani Sandeep Mohalla-Mahayachan, ward no.13 25.09.1990 B.A

1026 20.12.2025  Nisha Ashwin ward no12, Bass mohalla 14.01.1995 B.SC
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1027 20.12.2025 Asha Kumari Monu Kumar Mohalla- Bass, ward no.9 30.03.1992 BALLB

1028 20.12.2025 Pooja Suresh VPO.Khandora, Tehsil-Bawal 07.02.2001 B.SC

1029 20.12.2025 Sonu Singh Chauhan Sheoraj Singh VPO.Kolila Sanga, Near Bijli Ghar, Tehsil-Neemrana 08.07.1993 BBA

1030 20.12.2025 Kajal Vinod Kumar Nai Abadi, ward no.1, Hno.1697/316, Rewari 07.02.1993 B.A

1031 20.12.2025 Laxman Samai Singh H.no.4901/B, Mohalla-Mulyanwara, Rewari 04.11.1998 B.A

1032 20.12.2025 Praveen Kumar Rajender Kangda VPO.Bharawas, Rewari 123401 22.01.2003 B.A

1033 20.12.2025 Urvashi  Suresh Bhan Village-Pranpura, PO.Khori 02.06.2000 B.A

1034 20.12.2025 Somani Meena Kajol Mal Meena Village-Ramsinghpura, Khatepura, Tehsil-Bassi 02.12.1994 B.A

1035 20.12.2025 Vishal Ashok Kumar Village- Bahotwas Bhondu(Keshav Nagar), Tehsil-Koshli 15.08.2000 B.tech

1036 20.12.2025 Sangeeta Dinesh Sharma VPO.Chandlana, Kaithal 04.05.1992 B.tech

1037 20.12.2025 Anuj Kumar Surender Singh VPO.Palri Panihara 24.02.2004 B.A

1038 20.12.2025 Arun Gopal Hno.586B4, Gali no.12B, ward no.27, Ajay Nagar, Rewari 16.09.1988 B.A

1039 20.12.2025 Gaurav Pawan Kumar Near Tajpur Gate, ward no.06, Ateli mandi, Tehsil-Ateli 29.12.2000 B.A

1040 20.12.2025 Akash Yadav Vikram Singh Village-Jadra, PO.DG Pura, Rewari 13.06.2001 B.SC

1041 20.12.2025 Narendra Aggarwal H.no.764, sector13/17, Huda Panipat 14.06.1986 B.Com

1042 20.12.2025 Pooja  Raj Singh Village-Nawdi, PO.Kanti, Tehsil-Ateli 09.12.1997 M.A

1043 20.12.2025 Deepak Arya Satya Parkash Arya Ram Vihar Colony near Gaushala road 20.11.1997 B.A

1044 20.12.2025 Dharmveer Krishan Saini New Subhash nagar, Hansi 13.03.1999 B.A

1045 20.12.2025 Rahul Choudhary Jagdish Choudhary Village-Jaitrawas, PO.Sulkha, Tehsil&District- Rewari 07.07.1995 B.SC

1046 20.12.2025 Karishma Samey Sigh H.no.4901/B, Mohalla-Mulyanwara, Rewari 17.07.2001 B.A
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1047 20.12.2025 Kanishka Sharma Varun Sharma Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad, H.no C/239 02.05.2000 B.Com

1048 20.12.2025 Arvind Mahendra VPO.Kuloth Khurd, Tehsil-Surajgarh 02.03.2001 B.A

1049 20.12.2025 Mukesh Om Prakash VPO.Bharawas, Rewari 123401 15.02.1995 B.A

1050 20.12.2025 Ankul Anil Kumar Village-Dhadhot 03.08.2001 BCA

1051 20.12.2025 Veena Kumari Umed Singh Mohindergarh 15.04.1985 B.A

1052 20.12.2025 Kushum Satbir Village-Rajpura, PO.Tajpura,Tehsil-Ateli 23.10.2002 B.SC

1053 20.12.2025 Neha Makkar Gopal Krishan H.no.95/1, Railway Road,near SDM Residence, ward no.1 18.11.1989 B.A

1054 20.12.2025 Gajraj Singh Rajender Singh Khairani, Tehsil- Ateli, Ratta Kalan 20.12.2000 B.A

1055 20.12.2025 Ravi Prakash Sukhpal Singh Village-Jadra, PO.DG Pura 15.05.1983 B.A

1056 20.12.2025 Jony Surender Dhani Jajma 01.10.1998 BALLB

1057 20.12.2025 Nisha Amit Kumar Village-Ateli, PO.Gokalpur, Tehsil-Ateli 22.11.1996 B.A

1058 20.12.2025 Pawan Kumar Manohar Lal Ward no.8, Nangal Choudhary 22.08.2000 B.A

1059 20.12.2025 Kapil Dev Raj Kumar H.no. 253, Ward no. 03, Tej pura, Rewari 19.07.1994 B.SC

1060 20.12.2025 Bahadur Singh Ram Pratap VPO.Kurhawata 20.05.2000 B.A

1061 20.12.2025 Ashok Kumar Bir Singh Village- Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 06.06.2000 B.SC

1062 20.12.2025 Manisha Naresh Kumar VPO.Anantpura, Tehsil-Behror 23.02.2000 B.SC

1063 20.12.2025 Amit Yadav Dharm Veer Yadav VPO.Anantpura, Tehsil-Behror 13.07.1993 B.A

1064 20.12.2025 Suman Kumari Dashrath Ram nagar, Barau, Khetri 30.12.2005 B.A

1065 20.12.2025 Rahul Kumar Kailash Chand Ward no.15, Dhanni Bhajanwali, Chirani , Tehsil-Khetri 16.01.2004 B.SC

1066 20.12.2025 Mohit Beriwal Rajender Kumar H.no. 22/54, New Colony Jamalpur singhana road, Narnaul 30.11.2000 B.SC

1067 20.12.2025 Tushar Tahil Jai Narayan Village-Chandpura, PO.Ganiyar 03.03.1990 B.tech
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1068 20.12.2025 Sumit Surajbhan VPO.Dahina, Rewari 26.10.2003 B.SC

1069 20.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Kailash Chand ward no. 15, Dhani Bhajnawali 19.09.2000 B.A

1070 20.12.2025 Lata Soni Meharchand Saini Near Polytecnic College, Idgacolony, Narnaul 22.07.2003 B.SC

1071 20.12.2025 Giri Raj Brij Lal VPO. Niamatpur, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 15.12.1995 B.A

1072 20.12.2025 Jagriti  Naval Kishore Mohalla-Nalapur, Narnaul 10.05.1997 B.Com

1073 20.12.2025 Mangat Singh Devi Singh VPO. Bilochpura 04.06.1994 MBA

1074 20.12.2025 Neelam Sarjeet VPO.Kalirawan 09.08.1995 B.Com

1075 20.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Subhash Chand Nayasarana P.Doomroli, Tehsil-Neemrana 08.05.1997 B.A

1076 20.12.2025 Rajni Jaibhagwan Soni Mohalla-Malli Tibba, Narnauls 22.12.1999 B.A

1077 20.12.2025 Bhavana Shree Narwal Rajkumar Keshav Nagar , Gali no.1, Narnaul 21.02.1990 B.A

1078 20.12.2025 Suman Bhoopender Rao Mohalla- Mali Tibba(CIA Road) ,  narnaul 29.08.1997 B.SC

1079 20.12.2025 Krishna Balram Singh Mohalla- Holichok, Bawal 28.04.1990 M.A

1080 20.12.2025 Hitesh Naresh Kumar vill Khera ,123034 12.09.1999 BSC

1081 20.12.2025 Dalip Kumar Dharmpal Vill. Nawdi PO Kanti Tehsil Ateli 11.07.1996 BA

1082 20.12.2025 Neeraj Devender Sharma Moh: Khojawata Near Khedi wala kua Mohindergarh 29.03.1997 BA

1083 20.12.2025 Bhawana Ramutar Singh VPO Shyampura 23.10.1989 BA

1084 20.12.2025 Ajay Om Prakash VPO Bhudin 01.01.1990 BA

1085 20.12.2025 Neha Rajesh Sainipura Mohalla 30.11.2002 BSC

1086 20.12.2025 Pooja Jitender Kumar Vill.Mundi ,PO Mundi 02.05.1997 M.Com

1087 20.12.2025 Vikash Vinod Kumar Vill. Janjariyawash 09.01.1997 BA

1088 20.12.2025 Preeti Gurjar Sudhir Kumar Moh: Gujarn Chowk Bawal 02.04.1988 M.A
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1089 20.12.2025 Parmod Rajesh Kumar Vill. Mandhana, Tehsil Narnaul 02.02.1998 BA

1090 20.12.2025 Ashutosh Mittal Babu Lal H.no 17, ward no 8, Fraskhana 12.10.1997 B.Com

1091 20.12.2025 Ravi Kumar Ajit Singh Agihar PO. Patbra 09.12.2004 B.SC

1092 20.12.2025 Aman Kumar Shri Ram  Village-Musnota, PO. Nangal Choudhary 10.01.1992 B.A

1093 20.12.2025 Charu Sharma Mahesh Kumar Mohalla- Miya Ki Sarai 03.10.2001 B.SC

1094 20.12.2025 Jyoti Saini Surender Singh Mohalla- Miya Ki Sarai 13.08.2000 B.SC

1095 20.12.2025 Manjeet Rajkumar Village-Bohka, PO. Dhani Kalan 19.11.2000 B.A

1096 20.12.2025 Nikita Shyam Sunder VPO.Bharawas, Rewari 123401 26.10.2001 B.A

1097 20.12.2025 Anju Hansaraj village-Narheri, PO.Sareli, Block- Nangal Choudhary 01.08.2002 B.Com

1098 20.12.2025 Jatin Kumar Rakesh Kumar Mohalla-Bawaripuri, Narnaul, Ward no 19 near bad ka kua 31.12.1989 B.A

1099 20.12.2025 Manish Kumar Vijay Kumar Sarli, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 20.02.1997 B.A

1100 20.12.2025 Rinku Ram Singh Mohalla-Pranpura,Narnaul 10.08.1999 BBA

1101 20.12.2025 Krishan Kant Rajbir Mohalla- Purani mandi , Narnaul 21.04.1999 B.Com

1102 20.12.2025 Sarita Kumari Verma Om Prakash Verma h.no182/3 Mam Raj Colony, Bchind Girl ITI, Narnaul 31.08.1985 BALLB

1103 20.12.2025 Nachita Vikram Singh Village-khol(30) 10.02.1996 B.A

1104 20.12.2025 Pinki Kumari Karamvir Singh VPO.Bushan Kalan, Narnaul 05.10.1992 BBA

1105 20.12.2025 Neha Pravesh Village-Tajpura, PO.Mandi, Tehsil- Narnaul 19.10.1995 B.A

1106 20.12.2025 Mayank Singh Dharampal Budho Mata chock, ward no.24, Qutubpur, Rewari 07.03.2002 B.A

1107 20.12.2025 Jyoti  Suresh Kumar Ward no.3, sampla(36) 24.11.1989 M.A

1108 20.12.2025 Radha Yadav Neeraj Village-Seka, Tehsil- Narnaul 02.07.1994 M.SC

1109 20.12.2025 Rajesh Bai Somdutt VPO.Mohabatpur, Bhungarka, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 22.01.1996 B.A
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1110 20.12.2025 Nikita Dalip Singh VPO.Sehlanga 28.10.2003 B.A

1111 20.12.2025 Manjeet Dalip Singh VPO.Sehlanga 27.01.2005 B.A

1112 20.12.2025 Rajesh Kumar Saini Dholiya Ram Saini Harsora, Bod, Kodi 10.01.2004 B.A

1113 20.12.2025 Kumari Sneha Devender VPO.Kanhora 02.11.1995 B.A

1114 20.12.2025 Ankit Nathuram Ajay Nagar 18.12.2000 B Pharma

1115 20.12.2025 Nisha Anand Prakash VPO.Sulkha 02.09.2004 B.Com

1116 20.12.2025 Sunita Rajesh Kumar 183, Dandma, Tehsil-Badhra 22.05.2001 B.SC

1117 20.12.2025 Dimple Basanta Dhani Kojinda 03.08.1998 B.A

1118 20.12.2025 Seema Basanta Dhani Kojinda 02.03.2000 B.A

1119 20.12.2025 Akhila Deepak Vpo.Barkoda 16.10.1991 B.A

1120 20.12.2025 Kavita Devi Rampat VPO.Neerpur, Tehsil-Narnaul 20.10.1990 B.A

1121 20.12.2025 veenu Krishan Kumar LIG 263 housing board, Narnaul 05.11.1988 B.tech

1122 20.12.2025 Ankita Shubhash Chand Behind Moda wala Mandir, Rewari road, Narnaul 19.08.1998 M.SC

1123 20.12.2025 Sarita Shubhash Chand Behind Moda wala Mandir, Rewari road, Narnaul 29.09.1996 M.SC

1124 20.12.2025 Naveen Sohan Lal Dhani Kojinda 10.03.1988 BCA

1125 20.12.2025 Ritu Naresh Village-Nangal Pipa, Kamania, 20.01.2001 B.A

1126 20.12.2025 Amandeep Vijay VPO.Kurhawata 12.08.2003 B.Com

1127 20.12.2025 Suman Bai Rajesh Kumar Village-Fatehpur, Tajpur, Tehsil-Ateli mandi 05.02.2000 B.A

1128 20.12.2025 Neelam Ashwani Village-Bhagdana, PO.Panihara 27.12.1998 B.SC

1129 20.12.2025 Anup Kumar Balbir Singh Vpo.Nangal gatha, Tehsil-Narnaul 12.08.1997 B.A

1130 20.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Balkishan Village-Doharkhurd, Po-Dohar kalan, Narnaul,123001 19.04.1986 B.A
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1131 20.12.2025 Pawan Yadav Suresh Yadav Ward no.12, Vpo.Kanina 03.07.1987 B.A

1132 20.12.2025 Praveen Kumar Anil Kumar Nizampur Raod, Ishwar Colony 25.01.2000 BC-A

1133 20.12.2025 Manoj Saini Karan Singh Mohalla-Silkhana, Near dadri Golden company, Narnaul 28.11.1987 M.A

1134 20.12.2025 Deepti Sunder Lal Village-Seka, PO. Mandhana, Tehsil- Narnaul 24.08.2002 B.SC

1135 20.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Dharampal Village-Bhilwara, PO.Tajpur 04.09.1986 B.A

1136 20.12.2025 Manoj Suresh Chand Mohalla-Peeraga, Narnaul 25.06.2001 B.SC

1137 20.12.2025 Deepak Brij Mohan Balaji Mandir. Narnaul 16.07.1988 B.A

1138 20.12.2025 Deepika Aman Lamba H.no 40, sector1, Phase 1, Hudda Narnual 07.11.1996 B.Sc

1139 20.12.2025 Gajanand Lakhera Ramanand Lakhera Village-Mari Kotputli 10.09.2002 B.Com

1140 20.12.2025 Saloni Harish Kumar 202, Shiv colony, Opposite Power House, narnaul 17.11.2001 B.SC

1141 20.12.2025 Anju Yadav Bhadeep Singh 202, ward no.24, opposite power house ,Shiv colony ,Narnaul 29.09.2000 B.SC

1142 20.12.2025 Neeru Deepak Village-Tajpura, PO.Mandi, Tehsil- Narnaul 09.06.1999 B.Com

1143 20.12.2025 Vipin Pacherwal Ved Parkash VPO.Nuniawal, Narnaul 12.06.1996 B.A

1144 20.12.2025 Aaisha Verma Lokesh VPO.Hamidpur,Narnaul 15.08.1998 B.Com

1145 20.12.2025 Jwala Saini Kishori Lal Mohalla- Motinagar, near Subhash Park 09.10.1993 B.A

1146 20.12.2025 Sonu Rani Jwala Saini Mohalla- Motinagar, near Subhash Park 09.01.1996 B.A

1147 20.12.2025 Dakshita Yadav Jile Singh Village-Shaharpur, PO.Barkoda,Narnaul 26.11.2002 B.Com

1148 20.12.2025 Rekha Sain Vikash Village-Budhwal 10.10.1997 B.A

1149 20.12.2025 Sahil Yadav Ram Singh Village-Patikara, District- Mohindergarh 123001 18.08.1998 M.SC

1150 20.12.2025 Oshin Pawan Shukla Gali no.3,Keshav nagar, Narnaul 14.08.1998 B.A

1151 20.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Krishan Kumar Mohalla-Mahal Misherwara, Narnaul 10.06.1995 B.A
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1152 20.12.2025 Ajay Krishan Kumar Mohalla- Kharkhari, near shiv mandir, Narnaul 15.11.1993 B.A

1153 20.12.2025 Lokesh Pawan Kumar Mohalla-Purani mandi, Narnaul 05.02.1994 B.Com

1154 20.12.2025 Vikram Ravi Dutt Village-Bhojawas, PO.Akbarpur, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 10.07.1999 B.SC

1155 20.12.2025 Sachin Anil Village-Bhojawas, PO.Akbarpur, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 20.11.2001 B.A

1156 20.12.2025 Neeraj Saini Chandu Lal Saini Village-Sekhpura, PO.Barkoda,Tehsil-Narnaul 29.05.2000 B.SC

1157 20.12.2025 Pankaj Satish Kumar Mohabatpur, Bhungarka 03.11.2003 B.A

1158 20.12.2025 Lakshya Dhillon Navnit Singh Village-Deroli Jat 08.12.2000 B.SC

1159 20.12.2025 Anita Surender Kumar Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 04.07.1995 B.SC

1160 20.12.2025 Pooja Bai Naveen Kumar H.no.1702, Subhash park colony, Singhana road 09.05.1999 B.SC

1161 20.12.2025 Devender Mukesh Kumar Village-Pathera 29.05.2002 B.SC

1162 20.12.2025 Gautam Ratiram Village-Bhojawas, PO.Akbarpur, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 22.09.2001 B.SC

1163 20.12.2025 Kapil Dev Bansilal VPO.Deroli Ahir 16.12.1991 B.tech

1164 20.12.2025 Nimmi Vijay Kumar Village-Bochariya, PO.Mandi Ateli 10.02.1999 B.A

1165 20.12.2025 Abhishek Bani Rao Krishan 15.03.2002 B.A

1166 20.12.2025 Rajnish Roshan Lal Villagae-Mori, PO.Bhojawas, Tehsil-Kanina 20.06.1995 B.A

1167 20.12.2025 Mahesh Mahipa Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 21.05.1995 BCA

1168 20.12.2025 Sanita Mahender Singh Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 06.01.2001 B.SC

1169 20.12.2025 Vishal Sharma Prahalad Sharma Mohalla-Pranpura, ward no 5 25.12.1993 M.Com

1170 20.12.2025 Seema Sharma Krishan Kumar Village-Amarpur jorasi, PO.Bashirpur, Tehsil-Narnaul 17.07.1990 B.A

1171 20.12.2025 Murari Lal Saini Balwant Singh Saini Mohalla-Jer Manderi, ward no.15, Narnaul 30.07.1983 B.Com

Village-Bhankhari, PO- Dochana, Tehsil- Narnaul, District- 
Mohindergarh
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1172 20.12.2025 Nitin Kumar Kamender Singh village-Behra chaq, PO.Funderi 21.06.1997 B.SC

1173 20.12.2025 Manoj Ramesh Village-Niwaz Nagar 132, Mohindergarh 123001 11.01.1997 B.SC

1174 20.12.2025 Harikishan Jai Kumar Sharma Village-Talot, Bashirpur, Tehsil-Narnaul 06.08.1997 B.Com

1175 20.12.2025 Jyoti Kumari Babeen Kumar Village-Kharagwas, PO.Boria kamalpur 15.07.1988 B.Com

1176 20.12.2025 Babeen Kumar Raja Ram Village-Kharagwas, PO.Boria kamalpur 25.11.1984 B.A

1177 20.12.2025 Ashok Kumar Rajender Village-Talot, PO.Bashirpur, Tehsil- Narnaul 18.01.1999 B.Com

1178 20.12.2025 Naresh Vijay Singh Village-Balaha Khurd, PO.Krishan nagar, Narnaul 08.10.2002 B.SC

1179 20.12.2025 Pankaj Gopal Krishan 108/4, Mohalla Marksheed, near nalapur, ward no.9, Narnaul 17.08.1996 B.SC

1180 20.12.2025 Renu Vedparkash VPO.Nuniawal, Narnaul 12.10.2000 M.A

1181 20.12.2025 Vaijanti Mala Ved Parkash VPO.Village-Kukshi Deroli Ahir 13.05.1991 M.SC

1182 20.12.2025 Dikshant Saini Raghubir Saini Ganesh Colony, Narnaul 08.11.2000 B.SC

1183 20.12.2025 Kavita Saini Murari Lal Saini Mohalla-Jer Manderi, ward no.15, Narnaul 15.03.1984 BA

1184 20.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Mahaveer Prasad Ward no.04, Nangal choudhary 03.04.1998 B.Com

1185 20.12.2025 Sanjay Surender Village-Nizampur, PO.Chillro, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 07.05.2003 B.SC

1186 20.12.2025 Yogesh Satyaveer Village-Nizampur, PO.Chillro, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 01.01.2005 B.SC

1187 20.12.2025 Prity Surender Sharma Village-Sisai bola(108) 08.06.2001 MCA

1188 20.12.2025 Atul Rajender Kumar Dhani balaji, Mohabatpur Bhungarka 15.08.2003 B.A

1189 20.12.2025 Sachin Birender Singh Village-Salimpur, PO. Bocharia, Tehsil-Ateli, Mohindergarh 28.04.2000 B.A

1190 20.12.2025 Ankit Yadav Ashok Kumar Village-Salimpur, PO. Bocharia, Tehsil-Ateli, Mohindergarh 30.05.2002 B.A

1191 20.12.2025 Ekta Deepak Kumar Village-Siha, PO.Dahina 15.08.1999 BBA

1192 20.12.2025 Ritu Kumari Sanjeev Kumar VPO.Nautana 18.07.1996 B.tech
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1193 20.12.2025 Praveen Jile Singh VPO.Kultajpur, Tehsil-Narnaul 12.06.2000 B.A

1194 20.12.2025 Kiran Mahipal Village-Patikara, District- Mohindergarh 123001 22.11.1998 B.A

1195 20.12.2025 Asha Manjeet Singh Village-Faizalipur/Kadipuri, PO.Bhushan Kalan, Narnaul 22.11.1999 B.SC

1196 20.12.2025 Sumit Yadav Dharmender Village-Ajam Nagar, PO.Dharson, Tehsil-Narnaul 29.07.2002 B.SC

1197 20.12.2025 Sumit Balvinder Singh Village-Mayee, PO.Hudina, Tehsil-Narnaul 21.09.2002 B.SC

1198 20.12.2025 Sachin saini Ramavtar Saini Subash Nagar, Rewari road, Narnaul 20.05.1992 B.tech

1199 22.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Mukesh Kumar VPO.Kankreu Khurd 16.03.2004 B.A

1200 22.12.2025 Akash Verma Dinesh Kumar Verma H.no.172, Near sabji mandi, Kajal bashan Gunj, Muradabad 03.04.1995 B.Com

1201 22.12.2025 Vikas katara Indusekhar katara Basan gate gillab gani mohalla, Bharatpur 01.10.2003 B.A

1202 22.12.2025 Mukesh Saini Rajendra Prasad Saini Dhani Baislada , PO.Papurana Khetri 06.01.2002 B.A

1203 22.12.2025 Sanju Rajpal D-52, D-Block, gali no.4, near murga chowk 21.10.1993 B.A

1204 22.12.2025 Priya Sharma Vijender Sharma Rz-28, H/166 Dharampura Najafgarh 13.03.1998 M.SC

1205 22.12.2025 Aman Satpal 67, aare wali gali, Babarpur mandi, Panipat 01.04.2003 B.Com

1206 22.12.2025 Kashi Nath Bhagwan Das Dariyapur Gola Kadam Kuan Chaitola Patna 10.11.1996 B.A

1207 22.12.2025 Ankit Jitender VPO.Siana, Tehsil-Kanina 08.04.1995 B.SC

1208 22.12.2025 Shamim Ansari Olayat Ansari Village-Mirzabad, PO.Mania Mirzabad 16.05.1998 B.A

1209 22.12.2025 Surjit Kumar Sulender Kumar 6A Kunj Vihar Haibowl kalan 17.06.1994 BCA

1210 22.12.2025 Poonam Naresh Gour H.no.67, Pana Rashan, Vpo. Rathdana 19.01.1999 B.A

1211 22.12.2025 Arun Rakesh Kumar Ward no.13, Mohalla-Balmiki 05.03.2000 B.A

1212 22.12.2025 Vikram Singh Rajender Singh Opposite R.B.S School, Near Rampura Railway fatak , Ambedkar colony 26.10.1983 B.A
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1213 22.12.2025 Amanpreet Uday Bhan VPO.Sirta, Kaithal 07.09.2002 B.Com

1214 22.12.2025 Pramod Kumar Dalir Singh Chouhan E-48/C, Prem Nagar-1 Kirari 25.08.1994 M.Com

1215 22.12.2025 Arun Kumar Jabar singh Village-Sirsa, Nanamauss 01.07.1995 BALLB

1216 22.12.2025 Jatin Parmod H.no.428, ward no.06, Bhatto wala mohalla, Gharaunda 13.01.1999 B.Com

1217 22.12.2025 Saurabh Singh Chandan Singh 06.08.2001 B.A

1218 22.12.2025 Brajesh Kumar Sarwan Singh Satya Nagar nai abadi Dhanoli Malapur Agra 283012 19.10.1996 B.SC

1219 22.12.2025 Rohit Kadayan Samander Singh 578 Panna Bhojayan, Village-Majra (Dubaldhan) Tehsil-Beri, 19.03.1995 BBA & LLB

1220 22.12.2025 Tarun Kumar Lallu Lal Bhola 73/20 A1/A, Nayapura, Kamala Nagar, Prayagraj 15.02.1999 B.Com

1221 22.12.2025 Govind Singh Ashok Singh Village-Liwari, PO. Bhoogor Alwar 25.04.2004 B.A

1222 22.12.2025 Komal Yadav Suman Kumar Khanpur(195), PO.Madhana Kalan 31.01.2004 BBA

1223 22.12.2025 Deepak Sharma Satya Narayan H.no. 178, Weavers colony, Near Halipark 23.01.1993 B.tech

1224 22.12.2025 Rohit Mangtu Ram 13.04.2003 B.SC

1225 22.12.2025 Manjeet Azad Singh 604/19, Uttam nagar, Gohana 03.10.2002 BBA.LLB

1226 22.12.2025 Heena Bhalla Sahil Kumar VPO.Gudha, Tehsil-Kanina 10.07.1998 M.Com

1227 22.12.2025 Govind Umed Singh VPO.Nahar, Tehsil-Koshli, Rewari 123303 22.11.2004 B.Com

1228 22.12.2025 Anshu Kumari Umed Singh VPO.Nahar, Tehsil-Koshli, Rewari 123303 13.03.1997 M.Sc

1229 22.12.2025 Rohit Man Singh C-4, Sheetla Colony, Main road , Near Happy model school 09.07.1995 BA&LLB

1230 22.12.2025 Sunita Yadav Parveen Mohalla-Koka bangri 08.01.1992 M.A

1231 22.12.2025 Ritin Yadav Manoj Kumar Q.no.E-127, Kolihan nagar, Khetri 15.01.2004 B.A

1232 22.12.2025 Ashok Kumar Late Sh. Nathu Ram Village-Maroli, PO. Dhanauta, Tehsil-Narnaul 12.04.1989 LLB
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1233 22.12.2025 Saurabh Pal Veer Pal Singh Village-Nagla Mewaram , PO.Parauli Suhagpur, Tehsil-Aliganj 20.06.2002 B.A

1234 22.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Dalip Singh VPO.Kankreu Khurd 01.08.2003 B.Sc

1235 22.12.2025 Bhupender Om Prakash Village-Kotia, PO.Kotia, Tehsil-Kanina 17.09.1999 B.A

1236 22.12.2025 Harish Suresh VPO.Bisoha, Tehsil-Kosli 12.05.1996 B.Sc

1237 22.12.2025 Deepak Karambir VPO.Datauli, Tehsil-Ganaur 12.12.1994 B.A

1238 22.12.2025 Devkaran Lal Chand VPO.Dungerwas 01.11.1983 M.A

1239 22.12.2025 Urmila VPO.Pali 10.12.2001 B.SC

1240 22.12.2025 Sapna Bai Suresh Kumar Village-Neola 22.09.2000 B.SC

1241 22.12.2025 Gagan Bansal Surinder Bansal 273, H.B.C, cheeka 30.06.1992 MBA

1242 22.12.2025 Manjit Rani Sh.Jai Parkash 24, ward no2,Gandhi Nagar Pehowa 05.10.1996 B.A

1243 22.12.2025 Usha Rani Sh. Ram Lal VPO.Urnai, Tehsil-Pehowa 04.08.2002 B.Com

1244 22.12.2025 Karishma Rajender Prasad VPO.Tajpur, Tehsil-Ateli 19.04.1994 B.A

1245 22.12.2025 Preeti Satyaveer Singh Village-Unhani, PO.Kanina 13.12.1999 M.Sc

1246 22.12.2025 Monika Sombir Village-Jeetpura. PO.Umarwas, Tehsil-Badhra 14.07.2003 B.A

1247 22.12.2025 Monika Sharma Shubham 1381/16, 8 Bishwa 15.12.1998 M.Com

1248 22.12.2025 Madhu Surender VPO.Juddi, Tehsil-Nahar 16.05.1998 B.A

1249 22.12.2025 Rajesh Kumar Sher Singh VPO.Pali 21.06.1992 B.A

1250 22.12.2025 Sandeep Bishan Singh VPO.Baniya Khera, Tehsil-Safidon 05.12.1996 LLB

1251 22.12.2025 Sonu Sata Nand Village-Khaira, PO.Khatod 06.09.1995 B.A

1252 22.12.2025 Manoj Hansram VPO.Mandola 10.08.1996 B.A
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1253 22.12.2025 Suraj Amika N28/A404 Wazipur Industrial Area 05.01.2000 B.A

1254 22.12.2025 Ayendra singh Pushpendra Singh Tarin Tikli New Colony, galino3, Sahajanpaur 26.04.1991 B.SC

1255 22.12.2025 Anshul Chauhan Suresh Pal H.no.209, Gali no1, New R.K puram 29.11.1999 B.A

1256 22.12.2025 Chanchal Ramphal Ward no.3, Vishvakarma colony , Charkhi Dadri 13.12.2002 B.Com

1257 22.12.2025 Kajal Lalit Rampura Rewari near B.ed College 04.03.2004 B.A

1258 22.12.2025 Mohit Singh Man Singh Company Bagh, Gali no.5, H no. 3126129 B, near bharawas road 08.04.1994 B.tech

1259 22.12.2025 Renu Devi Suresh VPO Akalgarh 03.07.2002 B.A

1260 22.12.2025 Pooja Kumari Laxmikant VPO.Raipur, Tehsil-Buhana 03.10.1993 BCA

1261 22.12.2025 Ravi Kharera VPO.Hasampur, Tehsil-Neem ka thana 01.07.1989 B.A

1262 22.12.2025 Anand Kumar Tale Ram VPO.Dhigana 14.02.1991 B.A

1263 22.12.2025 Rakhi Praveen Kumar Ghumansar Kalan, PO.Khudania 28.08.1997 B.tech

1264 22.12.2025 Sanjeet Surender Singh Mohalla-Patti, Tehsil-Narwana 05.07.2000 B.A

1265 22.12.2025 Rajat Naresh VPO.Bhundkalan 08.02.1997 B.A

1266 22.12.2025 Anisha Kumari Amar Lal Village-Khanpur 08.06.2001 B.SC

1267 22.12.2025 Himani Samnder Singh 578, Panna Bhojyan, Village-Majra(Dubal dhan), Tehsil-Beri 24.02.1999 B.Com

1268 22.12.2025 Yogesh Ishwar Singh 853/11, Balak Nath Colony 06.03.2002 B.Com

1269 22.12.2025 Punesh Kumar Amarjeet Near Ravi Das mandir, VPO. Chautala, Tehsil-Dabwali 14.08.1995 B.A

1270 22.12.2025 Mandeep Ramphal VPO.Kulana, Hansi 07.12.1998 B.A

1271 22.12.2025 Priyanka Dinesh WZ-424 Palam Raj Oart-1 24.02.2000 B.A

1272 22.12.2025 Ajay Kumar Devi Dayal H.no, 38, Village-Khurmpur 30.12.1996 B.A
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1273 22.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Surender VPO.Assan, Rohtak 21.09.1994 B.A

1274 22.12.2025 Mohit Soni Dharampal Mohalla-Kharkhari, Narnaul 26.06.2000 B.A

1275 22.12.2025 Jyoti Manoj Hanuman Dhani near hanuman mandir Bhiwani 24.02.2000 B.A

1276 22.12.2025 Jyoti Gupta Uma Shankar VPO Kanti , tehsil Ateli 23.12.1991 B.A

1277 22.12.2025 Hariom Singh Sarwan Singh Satya Nagar siroli road Dhanoli 27.08.2000 M.SC

1278 22.12.2025 Monika Manjeet  VPO Lawan 22.09.2000 MSC

1279 22.12.2025 Soniya Rani Maan Singh  Vill.Dedhna Tehsil Patran Patiala 05.03.1992 BCA

1280 22.12.2025 Aparna Sharma Ram Kumar 303/ A , Kishanpura, BSR road Hapur (UP) 19.02.2002 B.Com

1281 22.12.2025 Chandra Shekhar Gama Prasad H.No. 118 Unchwatola Sadiyapur, Prayagraj 01.06.1991 BA

1282 22.12.2025 Shalu Randhir 78, haibatpur, Jind 19.07.2000 BSC

1283 22.12.2025 Uttam Yadav Manoj Kumar Ward no.9, Moh; Pitholla Village Singhana 16.02.2006 BSC

1284 22.12.2025 Ashish Phalswal Kawal Singh Vill. Bharmapur ,Bharangi, Bahrampur 08.03.2003 BA

1285 22.12.2025 Preeti Parveen Kumar 5, Ambedkar Bhawan ,VILL Tobra,Ateli 28.02.2001 BSC

1286 22.12.2025 Pulvender Singh Narender Singh VPO Shyampura Satnali 18.08.1998 BA

1287 22.12.2025 Dinesh Kumar Banwari Lal Vill. Kalba, Nangal nunia Nangal Choudhary 05.01.1995 BA

1288 22.12.2025 Kanchan Yadav Bane Singh VPO Dehlawas, Gulabpura ,Rewari 08.12.1999 BA

1289 22.12.2025 Monika Rajesh Kumar VPO Jahroda,Tehsil Nahar,Rewari 19.07.1999 BSC

1290 22.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Rajpal Vill.Bihali, VPO Bihali Ateli mandi Narnaul,Mohindergarh 29.06.2005 BA

1291 22.12.2025 Himanshu Swami Ashok Swami Naga ji ki gour(KOTPUTLI) 01.07.2000 BSC

1292 22.12.2025 Monu Kumari Pramod Kumar  Near Yadav general store Gulani bagh street no 2 Rewari 30.03.1995 BSC

1293 22.12.2025 Michael Yadav Swaran Singh VPO.Akoda 28.12.1996 BA
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1294 22.12.2025 Bhupender Singh Ghan Shyam Dutt Ward No 4 shyam mandi charkhi dadri 20.09.1988 B.Com

1295 22.12.2025 Narendra Singh Ramavtar Singh Hudeel Nagaur,Rajasthan 11.05.2002 BA

1296 22.12.2025 Mohit Verma Hansraj Verma H.NO B-277 Nihal vihar Nangloi West Delhi 02.02.1998 BA

1297 22.12.2025 Pooja Saxena Rohit Babu Moh: Bhardwaji H NO. 130 Shahjanpur (UP) 26.11.1997 BSC

1298 22.12.2025 Tarun Verma Rajender Singh Circular Road Ward No 7 Parjapati colony Dharuhera 28.10.2000 BCA

1299 22.12.2025 Nikhil Kumar Rajesh Kumar VILL. Kothal Kalan Mohindergarh 05.07.2001 BCA

1300 22.12.2025 Nikhil Kumar Ramanand VPO Pitharawas ,Rewari 02.05.1997 B.Com

1301 22.12.2025 Rekha Kumari Bhim Singh Vpo Pali Mohindergarh 03.02.1995 MSC

1302 22.12.2025 Pooja Pardeep VPO. Kheri Lamba, Kalayat , Kaithal 25.07.1999 B.A

1303 22.12.2025 Nitin Kailash Chand VPO.Dahina, Rewari 13.03.2001 B.SC

1304 22.12.2025 Km Gaytri Sharma 52, Ajay Nagar, Girdharpur, Mathura 29.08.2001 M.A

1305 22.12.2025 Madav Singh Vikram Singh VPO. Majra Gurdas 25.03.1998 B.SC

1306 22.12.2025 Har Gobind Karan Singh Kutabpur(115), PO. Qutabpur 17.10.1992 B.A

1307 22.12.2025 Ravi Kumar A-98, Gulab Bagh, Uttam Nagar 18.12.1987 B.A

1308 22.12.2025 Himanshu Rajbeer 173, Masjid Moth, South Extension Part-II 03.09.1995 B.A

1309 22.12.2025 Prince Kumar Naresh Kumar H.no. B-684, Gali no. 38, Chandan Vihar, Nihal Vihar 10.06.1998 B.A

1310 22.12.2025 Yogesh Sharma Madan Lal Sharma H.no. B42, Rajendra Park, Gurgaon 07.09.1999 B.A

1311 22.12.2025 Dheeraj Kumar Shyam Lal H.no. 293, Village-Kaluwas 02.10.2000 B.SC

1312 22.12.2025 Raksha Dayaram VPO. Ratta Kalan, Ateli 28.08.2004 B.SC

1313 22.12.2025 Poonam Bhal Singh VPO.Mangali Mohhbat 06.05.1993 B.A
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1314 22.12.2025 Rekha Jaibir Singh Vpo. Kanwari 13.12.1997 B.A

1315 22.12.2025 Manoj Kumari Vikram Singh VPO. Jhagroli, Mohindergarh 123034 16.10.1994 B.A

1316 22.12.2025 Kuldeep Mam Chand VPO. Sundrah 01.11.1991 B.A

1317 22.12.2025 Sumit Arya Mala Ram H.no.621, Gali no. 2, Near Shiv Mandir, Ram Nagar Colony, Faridabad 11.08.2000 M.A

1318 22.12.2025 Amit Satbir VPO.Amargarh 86 10.06.1998 B.SC

1319 22.12.2025 Asha Parmod Village-Kilrodh, PO. Dadanpur 30.05.1993 BCA

1320 22.12.2025 Sneha Lalit VPO.Bainsi 11.04.2005 B.Com

1321 22.12.2025 Jaibeer Anil Kumar Village-Gujriwas, PO. Chhuriyawas 16.04.2001 B.A

1322 22.12.2025 Dinesh Kumar Laxman Singh Village-Kalba, PO.Nangal Nunia 26.01.1996 B.A

1323 22.12.2025 Paras Balram Singh 131, Ward no.8, ADV Balram Residence, Pataudi 10.10.1998 B.Com

1324 22.12.2025 Shubham Mahendra Singh GH.no.1381/16, 8 Biswa 03.07.1997 M.A

1325 22.12.2025 Modesh yadav Bharat Singh Yadav Mohalla-Ayodhyaganj street no. 2, Po. Ujhani 22.12.1996 B.SC

1326 22.12.2025 Mandeep Davinder Pal Village-Bodona Khurd, PO.Raipur Rani 08.05.1999 B.tech

1327 22.12.2025 Sachin Kumar Satyavir Singh Bhalkhi, PO. Kund 08.09.2000 B.A

1328 22.12.2025 Pavitri Sandeep H.no.348, Road Dhani road, Prem nagar, ward no.3,charkhi dadri 08.06.1992 M.Com

1329 22.12.2025 Devki Jacky Verma H.no. 1644, Ward no. 25, Bhatia colony, Hansi 15.08.1999 B.Com

1330 22.12.2025 Anita Bai Leela Ram Vpo. Khohar, Tehsil-Behror 01.11.2000 B.A

1331 22.12.2025 Mubarik Ali Ikabal Husain ward no. 1, VPO. Islampur 19.08.1992 B.A

1332 22.12.2025 Kalpana Manish Village-Surakhpur Tappa, Kosli(179) 02.12.2001 B.A

1333 22.12.2025 Sapna Umesh Sharma H.no. 60/71, Street no. 2, Nekpur road civil lines, Budaun 06.12.1993 B.A

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
 
i
s
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

1334 22.12.2025 Neetu Ram Narayan 10.05.2002 B.SC

1335 22.12.2025 Mohan Joginder Saini VPO.Bohar Pana Bhopan, Near old SBI 14.10.1991 B.tech

1336 22.12.2025 Ajay Dangi Sudhir 90 C, ward no.22, Laxmi nagar 19.01.2001 B.SC

1337 22.12.2025 Manisha Ramesh Kumar 588/3, Tej Colony 23.07.2001 B.Com

1338 22.12.2025 Omdutt Dharamvir Singh VPO. Kultana, Tehsil-Sampla 01.01.2002 B.A

1339 22.12.2025 Anuj Thakkar Hardev Kumar H.no. 22, Gali no 2, hari nagar 24.07.2001 B.Com

1340 22.12.2025 Nisha Kishor Kumar VPO. Muklan 01.02.2002 B.A

1341 22.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Sultan Chand VPO. Siwan Near Chmar chopal siwan 20.02.1988 B.A

1342 22.12.2025 Amit Jagat Singh H.no. 406, VPO. Riwasa, Tehsil-Tosham 25.01.1991 MBA

1343 22.12.2025 Nishu Prem Kumar Village- Silarpur, PO. Duloth jat, Tehsil- Ateli 19.11.2004 B.A

1344 22.12.2025 Vikkey Krishna Pal VPO. Fazalpur, Baghpat 08.12.1996 B.A

1345 22.12.2025 Deepika Sanjay Singh VPO. Majra 06.11.2003 B.A

1346 22.12.2025 Prayansh Gupta Robin Gupta Bhola Jhal meerut 22.01.2002 B.A

1347 22.12.2025 Atal Soni Radheshyam Soni VPO. Lotiya, Tehsil- Surajgarh 17.10.2003 B.SC

1348 22.12.2025 Praveen Kumar Suresh Kumar Village- Nibhor, PO. Anantpura, Tehsil- Behror 16.02.2003 B.A

1349 22.12.2025 Sonu Kumar Bhana Ram VPO.Rajaund 23.06.1992 B.A

1350 22.12.2025 Monika Rajesh Kumar Village-Sadhrana, Tehsil-Gurugram 12.05.1998 BA

1351 22.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Harish Chander 15.08.2000 B.SC

1352 22.12.2025 Mayank Jangir Jhumar Mal Jangir VPO. Lalasari, Nagaur 20.11.2000 B.SC

1353 22.12.2025 Darshana Dharmender Kumar Village- Ramgarh Sangar, Tehsil- Sri Karanpur 25.06.1992 M.Com

H.no.263/A Khurampur Khera Khurampur farrukhnagar, Gurugram 
122506
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H.no. 09, Ganesh Colony, near Jain girls college, 5E, Choti, Shri 
Ganganagar
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1354 22.12.2025 Shailesh Kumar Motichand Ram Fajalganj urf Pathanpura , PO. Basudevpur 08.05.2004 BCA

1355 22.12.2025 Vijay Pal Singh Late. Sh. Ram Singh VPO. Jhook 01.10.1974 B.A(ESM)

1356 22.12.2025 Vikas Satyaveer  Village- Akoli, PO. Bhungarka 02.09.1999 B.A

1357 22.12.2025 Mayank Rishipal Village-Surehti Jakhal, PO.Surehti Kalan 16.12.2005 BSC

1358 22.12.2025 Sanjita Sandeep Kumar VPO.Kanwi 22.10.1993 B.A

1359 22.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Mukesh Kumar Village-Bhoopkhera , PO.Budwal 15.10.2004 B.A

1360 22.12.2025 Naveen Yadav Dharamveer Yadav Village-Dhani Faizabad, PO.Hudina, Tehsil-Narnaul 17.03.1992 B.engineering

1361 22.12.2025 Kushal Sharma Sitaram Sharma Nangal choudhary 01.09.2002 B.A

1362 22.12.2025 Nisha Yadav Ravinder Village-Kojinda, Tehsil-Narnaul 29.12.1999 B.SC

1363 22.12.2025 Munesh Dhanka Dharampal Dhanka Village-Mandhana, PO. Mandhana,  Tehsil-Narnaul 20.09.1995 B.A

1364 22.12.2025 Palak Dharnraj Sharma Villagae-Amarpura, PO. Thanwas, Tehsil- Nangal choudhary 10.10.2004 B.A

1365 22.12.2025 Parul  Krishan Kumar Mohalla-Motinagar, Narnaul 25.10.1998 M.Sc

1366 22.12.2025 Pawan Kumar Sher Singh Gujro ki Dhani, Village-Udawas, Tehsil-Jhunjhunu 08.07.1983 B.A

1367 22.12.2025 Rinku Yadav Punit Kumar Yadav H.no180/2, Vijay nagar, Rewari 16.07.1986 B.A

1368 22.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Braham Dutt Village-Bhojawas, PO.Akbarpur, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 25.10.1987 B.A

1369 22.12.2025 Rajvir Birender Village-Gaud. PO.Krishannagar. Tehsil-Narnaul 12.07.1993 B.A

1370 22.12.2025 Rajani Pawan Kumar Village-Bhori, PO.Jugarwas, Tehsil-Ateli Mandi 02.06.1995 B.SC

1371 22.12.2025 Pawan Kumar Surat Singh Village-Bhori, PO.Jugarwas, Tehsil-Ateli Mandi 03.05.1993 B.Va

1372 22.12.2025 Pardeep Kumar Harpal Singh Village-Mulodi, PO. Bhungarka, Tehsil-Nangal Choudhary 10.10.1989 B.A

1373 22.12.2025 Vishnu Kumar Hari Ram Village-Khatiwas, PO.Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh 13.05.1986 B.A
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1374 22.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Yadav Village-Shahbajpur 21.01.1995 B.A

1375 22.12.2025 Manisha Anil Kumar Village-Sobhapur, Tehsil-Narnaul 10.03.2000 B.A

1376 22.12.2025 KM Jyoti Lokesh Village-Mohanpur, PO. Doharkalan 20.12.1995 B.A

1377 22.12.2025 Aniket Ray Singh Mohanpur, PO.Dohar kalan, Narnaul 123001 29.10.1998 B.SC

1378 22.12.2025 Sunny Kumari Uday Singh Village-Jodhawas, PO.Kanjan 15.10.1995 B.SC

1379 22.12.2025 Vijay Singh Yadav Village-Shahbajpur, PO.Nangal Choudhary 31.10.1991 B.A

1380 22.12.2025 Ankit Bhardwaj Manish Kumar Village-Nirpur, Tehsil-Narnaul 16.05.2004 B.SC

1381 22.12.2025 Rahul Ramprasad VPO.Ranila 30.09.1998 B.A

1382 22.12.2025 Ritu Jagdish Chander H.No 357/B, Aadarsh nagar, Jain park 15.09.1993 B.Com

1383 22.12.2025 Hemant Saini Rajesh Saini Mohalla-0 Purani sarai , Narnaul 31.10.2000 B.Com

1384 22.12.2025 Navneet Harprakash Mohalla- Purani Sarai, Narnaul 29.12.2000 BALLB

1385 22.12.2025 Yogesh Sharma Madan Lal Sharma H.no B42, Near Railway Station Rajender Park 07.09.1999 B.A

1386 22.12.2025 Deepanshu  Pyare Lal 42 ward no. 9, Mohalla-Bhatwara, Narnaul 24.01.1999 B.SC

1387 22.12.2025 Manoj Punia Sher Singh Punia Village- Nangal Shalu, PO.Karota 18.08.1995 B.SC

1388 22.12.2025 Saurav Yadav Rajpal Village- Bhankhri 23.11.2001 B.SC

1389 22.12.2025 Preeti Sharma Des Raj H.no 53, Gali no 3, Prem nagar, nathupura, Burari 15.08.2001 B.SC

1390 22.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Satish Kumar VPO.Tankari, Tehsil- Bawal 23.08.1999 B.SC

1391 22.12.2025 Hemant Kumar Gyarsa Ram VPO. Neerpur. Tehsil-Narnaul 02.01.1984 B.A

1392 22.12.2025 Ravi Prakash Surender Pal keshav Nagar , gali no 5, Singhana road 29.06.2003 B.A

1393 22.12.2025 Dinesh Kumari Naveen Kumar Pithrawas 06.10.1992 B.A

Hoshiyar Singh  
Yadav

Hoshiyar Singh  
Yadav
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1394 22.12.2025 Chetan Sharma Sanwar Ram Amarpura, Nangal Choudhary 01.10.2001 B.A

1395 22.12.2025 Naveen Kumar Bijender Singh Pithrawas 04.01.1994 B.A

1396 22.12.2025 Yogesh Kumari Ranjit Sigh Village-Dancholi , Tehsil-Narnaul 11.08.1998 B.A

1397 22.12.2025 Bhavish Kumar Ajay Pal VPO.Kayasa, Neemrana 12.09.2005 B.Sc

1398 22.12.2025 Krishan Kumar Ghanshyam Village-Nawta ki dhani , Po.Pacheri badi 05.09.1992 B.A

1399 22.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Balwant Singh Village-Dhani Bathotha, PO. Mandi 14.11.2002 B.A

1400 22.12.2025 Surender Kumar Bhot Ram Village-Datal, PO. Nangal Nunia 14.05.1993 B.SC

1401 22.12.2025 Sweety Sanwar Ram Amarpura, Nangal Choudhary 01.10.2001 B.A

1402 22.12.2025 Raj Kumar Jai Ram Village-Datal, PO. Nangal Nunia 16.08.1992 M.A

1403 22.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Asman Singh VPO.Khudana 15.06.1973 B.A

1404 22.12.2025 Neha Praveen H.no. 63, VPO. Khatod 22.06.1996 M.A

1405 22.12.2025 Sachin Dilbag Singh Village-Nangal Nunia, PO.Sirohi Bhali 07.03.2001 B.A

1406 22.12.2025 Soniya Braham dutt Village-Karoli, PO.Basirpur, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 28.08.2004 B.A

1407 22.12.2025 Nisha Satender Mandola,charkhi Dadri 11.08.1998 B.A

1408 22.12.2025 Anita Krishan Kumar Village-Tehla, PO. Basirpur, Narnaul 09.12.1994 B.A

1409 22.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Daya Ram VPO.Lajota, Nangal choudhary 14.03.1997 B.A

1410 22.12.2025 Jay Deep Kumar Ramesh Kumar Village-Kuthaniya, PO. Moibharu, Tehsil-Buhana 05.07.1998 B.A

1411 22.12.2025 Yaduvender Yadav Sunil Kumar Village-Bargaon, PO.Barkoda 14.07.2000 B.A

1412 22.12.2025 Mehar Chand Banwari Lal Village-Shahbajpur, PO. Nangal Choudhary 08.05.1988 B.A

1413 22.12.2025 Vikas Om Prakash H.No.397,Khadi Bhandar 08.12.1985 B.A

1414 22.12.2025 Gunjan Sharma Ashish Kumar Mohalla-Bhidhatan, Azad Chowk 07.12.1986 B.SC
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1415 22.12.2025 Bhaskar Choudhary Ram Avatar Singh Vishnu colony , railway road ,Mohindergarh 25.01.1993 B.A

1416 22.12.2025 Pramila Sharma Mohit Sharma Village-Bhidhatan near dhal Bazar 21.12.1991 B.A

1417 22.12.2025 Monika yadav Bhaskar Choudhary Vishnu colony , railway road ,Mohindergarh 10.06.1995 M.SC

1418 22.12.2025 Suman Kumari Dinesh Kumar Village-Banihari, PO.Thanwas 08.02.2000 B.A

1419 22.12.2025 Bijesh Parveen Mohindergarh 16.04.1994 B.A

1420 22.12.2025 Vivek Govind Ram H.no 341/1 SDM residence road , ward no 1, Mohindergarh 20.09.2000 B.A

1421 22.12.2025 Ravish Kumar Ramesh Kumar VPO. Nehrugarh, Tehsil-Koshli 04.12.1985 BALLB

1422 22.12.2025 Hemant Kumar Krishan Kumar Gohani , Sarai Bahadur 31.08.2005 B.Com

1423 22.12.2025 Kashish Kumari Madan Kumar Mohalla-Nayi sarai , Sain Chowk 21.03.2003 B.SC

1424 22.12.2025 Arun Kumar Murari Lal H.no 107, Mohalla- Mali tibba, narnaul 25.08.1994 BBA

1425 22.12.2025 Rinku yadav Anoop Singh Village-Meghpur, PO. Panthroli, Tehsil-Buhana 13.06.1997 M.A

1426 22.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Ram Pal Yadav VPO. Naghori, tehsil-Neemrana 08.06.2002 B.A

1427 22.12.2025 Monika Deepak Kumar Adarsh Nagar ,Narnaul 01.11.1994 B.Com

1428 22.12.2025 Meenakshi yadav Veer Singh VPO.Tajpur, Tehsil-Ateli 15.07.1997 B.SC

1429 22.12.2025 Ashish Yadav Kapil Yadav H.no 169, Village- Mandhana 05.05.1998 B.Sc

1430 22.12.2025 Swati Prashant Harit 319 gurunanakpura 14.03.1996 B.SC

1431 22.12.2025 Renu Mukesh Kumar Village-Bucholi 12.06.1998 B.SC

1432 22.12.2025 Satyavir Singh Sube Singh VPO.Hudina, Tehsil-Narnaul 10.04.1983 B.A

1433 22.12.2025 Rahul Choudhary Bhoop Singh Village-Mohanpur, Dohar kalan 20.04.2000 B.Com

1434 22.12.2025 Priyanka Choudhary KaramBir VPO.Sareli. Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 17.10.1996 B.A

1435 22.12.2025 Sachin Ram Swaroop Dhani Sainiyo ki, thanwas 10.10.2004 B.A
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1436 22.12.2025 Aradhana Hawa Singh Akbarpur Ramu 15.08.2001 B.SC

1437 22.12.2025 Shalesh Mukesh VPO.Dublana, Narnaul 01.07.1999 B.Sc

1438 22.12.2025 Neeraj Agarwal Puranmal Agarwal Ward no 07, Khetri 28.03.2002 B.Com

1439 22.12.2025 Krishna Kumari Umesh Village-Dhandunda, PO.Ateli 17.04.1993 B.A

1440 22.12.2025 Sharma Ekta Ashok Jitender Kumar VPO.Koriawas, Tehsil-Narnaul 01.06.1996 B.SC

1441 22.12.2025 Ankit Grewal Bhupender Singh Hanuman mandir marg, vidya nagar 01.09.2000 B.A

1442 22.12.2025 Praveen Kumar Ramphal Singh VPO Kural Tehsil Loharu Distt Bhiwani 25.06.1993 B.Sc

1443 22.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Harbhajan Lal VPO Moujdin Distt Sirsa 02.03.1993 BA

1444 22.12.2025 Nisha Rani Bhagat Singh Home No. 235 Bajrang Bali Colony, Rohtak Gate, Bhiwani 14.11.1987 BA

1445 22.12.2025 Sankit Sunil Kumar VPO Talwana, Kheri, mahendergarh 15.05.2000 BA

1446 22.12.2025 Lakshmi Verma Devender Verma Dhudhola, Palwal 23.02.1996 B.Com

1447 22.12.2025 Sachin Attar Singh Vill. Gehli, Narnaul 01.07.2001 BA

1448 22.12.2025 Neeru Ajay Kumar Vill. Manethi, PO Kund, District Rewari 13.12.2003 BA

1449 22.12.2025 Amit Radhey Shaym VPO Bhojawas, Dist. Mahendergarh 27.08.2004 BCA

1450 22.12.2025 Manisha Umrao Singh Vill. Patikra, Narnaul 16.03.1996 BA

1451 22.12.2025 Preeti Kumari Neeraj VPO Dewas, dist. Mahendergarh 15.11.2001 LLB

1452 22.12.2025 Sanisha Kuldeep Vill. Sobhaapur, Narnaul 17.06.1998 BA

1453 22.12.2025 Pushpender Kumar Ramniwas VPO Rabwas, Tehsil Kanina 08.07.1992 BA

1454 22.12.2025 Ankit Kumar Bhagirath Vill. Panchnota,PO Bayal, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary 11.06.2001 BA

1455 22.12.2025 Manisha  Narender vpo Kanina 11.12.1998 BSC

1456 22.12.2025 Atul Yadav Rajender Singh Ward no 1, Ateli Mandi 12.02.2000 BA
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1457 22.12.2025 Beena Bai Indraj Village Dholera 19.06.1999 BA

1458 22.12.2025 Vinod Omprakash Near Jal Mahal NNL 15.04.1994 B.Voc

1459 22.12.2025 Vandana Yadav Jaswant Singh Fozdar Colony NNL 20.02.1983 BA

1460 22.12.2025 Vandana Jai Singh Hno. 47 Village konsiwas 19.08.1997 BA

1461 22.12.2025 Simran Dharambir Singh Manaksas, Jhunjhunu 27.09.2001 BA

1462 22.12.2025 Vinay Kumar Pawan Kumar Village Beri 24.08.1998 BA

1463 22.12.2025 Ashwani Kishan Lal Village bazar Po Ganiyar Ateli 14.11.1991 B.Voc

1464 22.12.2025 Pooja Kayath Rahul Village Goad Po Kishan Nagar NNL 10.07.2001 B.Sc

1465 22.12.2025 Rahul Rajpal Village Goad Po Kishan Nagar NNL 09.08.1990 BA

1466 22.12.2025 Naresh Kumar Lal Chand Village Khampura sihma 02.01.1991 B.Com

1467 22.12.2025 Babita Rangroa Village Guwana, Tehsil Behror 25.12.1990 BA

1468 22.12.2025 Rang Rao Gugan ram Village Guwana, Tehsil Behror 19.02.1991 B.Tech

1469 22.12.2025 Manish Narender Bhojawas Po Akbarpur 23.09.2003 B.Sc

1470 22.12.2025 Ajay Kumar Satish Kumar Village Nolyeja Nangal Choudhary 01.12.1997 B.Sc

1471 22.12.2025 Sahil Krishan Lal Adarh Dharamshala Kalanaur 14.12.2000 B.Sc

1472 22.12.2025 Savita Singraj Mandhana, Tehsil NNL 06.07.2001 BA

1473 22.12.2025 Dya Ram Naresh Kumar Subhash Nagar Ward No. 7 Rewar Road NNL 01.01.1994 B.Com

1474 22.12.2025 Naveen Joginder Singh Subhash Nagar Ward No. 7 Rewar Road NNL 20.03.1998 BA

1475 22.12.2025 Sanjeev Kumar Rajesh Kumar Village Bargaon, PO Barkoda, Narnaul 13.09.2000 BA

1476 22.12.2025 Shubham Vijay Kumar Wardno. 7 Nangal Choudhary 15.11.1998 B.Sc
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1477 22.12.2025 Vikas Narayan Singh Village Rambass, Post Dhanota, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 09.04.1998 BA

1478 22.12.2025 Vijaypal Prem Chand Mohalla Pranpura MGRH 17.11.1991 BA

1479 22.12.2025 Savyasachi Yadav Jitender Kumar Village Rambass, Post Dhanota, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 02.03.2003 BA

1480 22.12.2025 Ankit Azad Singh VPO Bhandari Panipat 15.01.1999 BA

1481 22.12.2025 Rahul Kumar Manoj Kumar Vpo Madhogarh 05.09.2000 BA

1482 22.12.2025 Sahil Yadav Surender Kumar Barkoda NNL 15.09.2002 B.Sc

1483 22.12.2025 Pankaj Amar Singh Village Malra Sarai, Po Lawan 05.07.2001 MBA

1484 22.12.2025 Gaurav Yadav Basti Ram VPO Barkoda, Tehsil Narnaul 05.05.2000 B.Tech

1485 22.12.2025 Sachin Rajbir Vpo Barsana, Charkhi Dadri 18.11.1999 MBA

1486 22.12.2025 Sourabh Kailash Kumar Ward no. 3 Gram Sahbajpur Khalsa Majra Rewari 06.10.2002 BBA

1487 22.12.2025 Muskan Sanjay Sheoran Mohamadpur Hamid Khan, Teshil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 15.02.2002 B.Sc.

1488 22.12.2025 Yash Ashok Kumar 425/15, Jat Colony, Kalanaur, Rohtak (Haryana) 13.01.2003 B.Sc.

1489 22.12.2025 Pawan Kumar Sunil Kuamr 25.06.2002 BA

1490 22.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Ramniwas Vill. Bilawal, P.O. Atela-Khurd, District Ch. Dadri, Haryana-127026 05.06.1992 B.Tech

1491 22.12.2025 Prem Parkash Ram Kishan H.P. Gas Godam, Mahaatam Ram Karan Dass, Narnaul, PIN-123001 20.10.1999 B.Com

1492 22.12.2025 Himanshu Naresh Kumar Village Sekhpura, Narnaul 09.08.2002 BA

1493 22.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Suresh Kumar Moh-Bhawari Pur, District – Mahendergarh, Narnaul 28.10.1989 BA

1494 22.12.2025 Jyoti Suresh Kumar Moh. BawariPur Narnaul 22.11.1992 BA

1495 22.12.2025 Jitesh Kumar Gobind Kumar sharma Lcoth Store Sirohi Bahali 09.11.1995 B.Com

Kailash Nagar, Rewari Road, Narnaul, Street No. 23, District 
Mahendergarh
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1496 22.12.2025 Ganesh Mahavir madhogarh 24.10.2001 BA

1497 22.12.2025 Dishu Surender Hno.232/1 Motinagar NNL 19.02.1999 B.Sc

1498 22.12.2025 Somika Chauhan Bahadur Chauhan Mohalla Khatikan Ward No. 13 MGRH 27.01.1998 BA

1499 22.12.2025 Geetanjali Narender Kumar Satnali District Mohindergarh 02.02.2004 BCA

1500 22.12.2025 Ashish Anil Kumar Vikash Nagar Kalka Road rewari 26.09.2002 B.Sc

1501 22.12.2025 Samiksha Rahul  Village-Tehla,PO. Bashirpur 01.03.1999 B.A

1502 22.12.2025 Priyanka Yadav Krishan Kumar Village-Patikara 13.04.1999 B.A

1503 22.12.2025 Sunita Mohit VPO.Mandi , Shahpur awal 05.07.1999 B.A

1504 22.12.2025 Ritu Ravinder Village-Balana 15.08.2000 B.SC

1505 22.12.2025 Abhishek Sher Singh VPO.Mandi , Shahpur awal 09.12.1998 B.Com

1506 22.12.2025 Varsha Rani Sanjay Kumar VPO.Pali 21.04.1999 B.SC

1507 22.12.2025 Sonu Bai yadav Apran Yadav H.No 138, harijan mohalla, Kohrana 14.08.1996 B.Tech

1508 22.12.2025 Khushbu Ravikant Village-Pathana, PO. Gunti 13.11.2002 B.A

1509 22.12.2025 Narender Kumar Bhom Singh Village-Naurangabass,Rajputan 19.05.2000 B.A

1510 22.12.2025 Tushar Naveen Kumar Mohalla-chanduwara, Naion ki gali 05.08.2003 B.Com

1511 22.12.2025 Rekha Sharma Babulal Sharma VPO. Shimla , Khetri 20.10.1987 B.A

1512 22.12.2025 Deepak Sish ram Village- Silarpur, PO. Duloth jat, Tehsil- Ateli 18.03.1992 B.A

1513 22.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Ramesh Kumar Housing board colony, Nasibpur 22.05.1989 B.Tech

1514 22.12.2025 Punya Bharti  Devender Sharma VPO. Bihali , Tehsil-Ateli 18.09.2001 B.A

1515 22.12.2025 Tamanna Sharma Sidhant Vashisth VPO. Bihali , Tehsil-Ateli 06.10.1993 B.SC

1516 22.12.2025 Usha Anil Kumar Mohalla-Peeraga, Narnaul 13.01.1986 B.A
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1517 22.12.2025 Seema Sandeep Kumar Shahbajpur, PO. Nangal choudhary 13.06.2000 B.A

1518 22.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Ram Singh Ward no 17, bada mohalla, Singhana 27.11.1996 B.Tech

1519 22.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Rajender Singh Village- Majra Kalan 10.05.1987 B.A

1520 22.12.2025 Ram Singh Daya Ram VPO. Golwa, Tehsil- Nangal Choudhary 14.11.1993 B.A

1521 22.12.2025 Kalpana Jai Singh Near Gov. Primary school ,Mohalla Purani mandi 15.11.1991 B.A

1522 22.12.2025 Krishna Kumari Shiv Narayan Bijorawas , Tehsil-Behror 05.10.1987 B.A

1523 22.12.2025 Mamish Kumar Kuldeep Singh H.no 3, Sirohi bhali, nangal choudhary 08.06.1999 B.SC

1524 22.12.2025 Vikram Dinesh Kumar Ghardana kalan 28.09.2004 B.A

1525 22.12.2025 Priya Agarwal Bada mohalla singhana 13.08.2002 B.A

1526 22.12.2025 Rohitashwa Kumar Tara chand VPO. Ghardana Kalan, Buhana 15.06.1995 B.A

1527 22.12.2025 Manish Rohilla Mahendra Kumar ward no 2, old sabji mandi 05.06.1998 B.Sc

1528 22.12.2025 Monika Ram Singh H.no 116, mohalla purani sarai , narnaul 24.06.1999 B.Sc

1529 22.12.2025 Laxmi Mahavir Prashad Village- Nangal kalia , PO. Sirohi Bahali 02.10.2003 B.A

1530 22.12.2025 Hemant Kumar Suresh Chand Village-Khatiwas, PO.Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh 25.10.1987 BCA

1531 22.12.2025 Nitin choudhary Sheochand Village-Kalba, Tehsil-Narnaul 04.09.2001 MSC

1532 22.12.2025 Sunny Kumar Kanwar Singh VPO. Nahar, Tehsil- Kosli, Rewari 20.07.1982 M.A

1533 22.12.2025 Jyoti Vishanu Kumar Khatiwas PO. Nangal sirohi 20.01.1990 B.A

1534 22.12.2025 Muskan Yadav Harish Kumar Deroli Ahir 21.06.2003 B.SC

1535 22.12.2025 Jeet Singh Randeer Singh VPO. Mehchana, Farrukhnagar 10.10.1983 B.A

1536 22.12.2025 Karan Jangir Sunil Kumar Village-Patikara , Tehsil-Narnaul 05.08.2002 B.SC
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Pawan Kumar 
Agarwal
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1537 22.12.2025 Animesh Arun Kumar Near Kasuti nadi, ward no 7,Nangal choudhary 07.12.2001 B.Com

1538 22.12.2025 Sonam Padam Singh Village-Buhana, 16.08.2001 B.Com

1539 22.12.2025 Somesh Mahaveer Prasad Village-Patikara 09.04.1990 MCA

1540 22.12.2025 Payal Dinesh Kumar  Balaha Khurd 17.08.2004 B.A

1541 22.12.2025 Rakesh Kumar Surender Singh Mohalla- Rao ka near mishro ka mandir 08.12.1995 B.A

1542 22.12.2025 Pooja Ankit Dharuhera, chungi, Virat Hospital, H.No 7695 10.07.2002 B.A

1543 22.12.2025 Pankaj Singh Ram Singh Dada,  Fatehpura 13.01.1997 B.SC

1544 22.12.2025 Jaspreet Pradeep Kumar Tehsil- Ateli mandi 17.10.1997 M.SC

1545 22.12.2025 Sunita Kumari Saini Ward no 11, Kataria colony, Tehsil bhuhana 14.01.1984 M.A

1546 22.12.2025 Monu Rajbir Village-Ramkali, PO. Shamlo kalan 01.11.2000 B.A

1547 22.12.2025 Archana Sharma Mukesh Mohindergarh 08.04.1989 B.A

1548 22.12.2025 Paras Jitender Kumar H.no 163/6, Barwala 29.11.2002 B.Com

1549 22.12.2025 Anita Yogesh Kumar VPO.Kuharwas,Tehsil- Buhana 03.02.1993 B.A

1550 22.12.2025 Amit Omprakash VPO.Budhwal, Tehsil- Nangal choudhary 11.08.1997 B.SC

1551 22.12.2025 Chanchal Balraj Village-Jadra, PO.Dehlawas gulabpura 19.08.2000 B.Sc

1552 22.12.2025 Yatinder Arya Vedprakash Arya Vpo.Dongra Ahir 20.12.1998 B.Com

1553 22.12.2025 Alok Kumar Hari ram 65/2, Kirarod Afganan, PO. Dharsum 08.11.1989 B.A

1554 22.12.2025 Sapna Samander Singh VPO. Jatguwana, Dublana 10.08.2001 B.SC

1555 22.12.2025 Pramod Kumar Ram chander Village-Silarpur PO. Dulothjat 15.12.1991 MCA

1556 22.12.2025 Krishan Kumar Ramjilal Tehsil-Khetri 07.07.2002 B.A

Sanjeev Kumar 
Kataria
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1557 22.12.2025 Prittam Jogender VPO. Kanti, Tehsil-Ateli 09.01.1999 B.Com

1558 22.12.2025 Pravesh Kumar Paramjeet Singh Village-Dhani, Bhalothia 25.12.1994 B.Tech

1559 22.12.2025 Mukul Sanghi Praveen Sanghi 514 kabila Sanghiwada ward 19 NNL 28.08.2002 B.Com

1560 22.12.2025 Mohini Raghuveer Mohalla BadaBagh 19.06.1999 BA

1561 22.12.2025 Poonam Raghuveer Mohalla BadaBagh 24.03.1998 BA

1562 22.12.2025 Neeru Yadav Mohit Village Azam Nagar Po Dharsoon  Kalan 03.12.2000 B.SC

1563 22.12.2025 Ajay kumar Pratap Singh PO Bairawas  Mohindergarh 05.04.2002 B.SC

1564 22.12.2025 Ashok Kumar Partap Singh Vpo Sareli Tehsil Nangal Choudhary 19.06.1987 BA

1565 22.12.2025 Roop Chand Chander Singh Ward No1 Mohindergarh 18.05.1991 LLB

1566 22.12.2025 Vishnu Tiwari Anil Tiwari VPO Jakhrana Tehsil Behror 25.01.2002 B.SC

1567 22.12.2025 Tarun Bhardwaj Manoj Kumar VPO nahar Tehsil Kosli Rewari 16.02.1995 B.Tech

1568 22.12.2025 Monika Tarun Bhardwaj VPO nahar Tehsil Kosli Rewari 25.07.1995 BA

1569 22.12.2025 Ajay Singh Manoj Singh Chauhan Khund Roth Po Mandhan Behror 06.01.2003 B.SC

1570 22.12.2025 Ankit Surender Singh Silarpur PO  Karota Nangal Choudhary 27.05.2001 B.SC

1571 22.12.2025 Nitin Kumar Ravi Prakash Village Jhadoda Rewari 20.07.2002 B.SC

1572 22.12.2025 Priya Manoj Kumar VPO Gothra Tapa Khori District Rewari 27.10.2004 BA

1573 22.12.2025 Ravina Kaloria Dinesh Kumar VPO Bhangrola Gurgaon 28.10.2001 BBA

1574 22.12.2025 Priya Yadav Rakesh Village Nihal Pura Po Sohali Jhunjhunu 02.10.1999 B.SC

1575 22.12.2025 Rinkoo Rajesh Kumar Bharaf Mohindrgarh 07.04.2002 B.Com

1576 22.12.2025 Ankit singh Amarpal Singh Village Neerpur Tehsil Ateli Mandi 21.01.2001 B.SC
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1577 22.12.2025 Mukul Saini Rattan Singh Saini Hno. 46 Malviyanagar Employe Colony 12.10.2001 B.SC

1578 22.12.2025 Rajni Puranmal VPO Kanti Ateli 28.08.2002 BA

1579 22.12.2025 Anju Bala Anil Kumar Mandola Rewari 24.01.1988 BA

1580 22.12.2025 Pinki Dharambir Singh Hansawas Khurd Charkhi Dadri 03.04.2001 MA

1581 22.12.2025 Sahil Bhim Singh Village Bhandor Unchi Beri Mohindergarh 09.04.2001 BA

1582 22.12.2025 Aman Sunil Kumar Opposite Railway Station Kosli 26.05.2002 B.Com

1583 22.12.2025 Ravinder Singh Naresh Kumar Dhikwar Po Mandhan, Tehsil Neemrana 05.06.1991 BA

1584 22.12.2025 Parul Subhash Chand Village Pawera Chillro 25.05.2002 B.SC

1585 22.12.2025 Tannu Satbir Village Biharipur Rewari 20.06.2001 BA

1586 22.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Bhagirath Singh VPO Kuharwas Tehsil Bhuana 15.06.1992 BA

1587 22.12.2025 Rachna Amit Vpo Budhwal Nangal Choudhary 15.01.2001 B.SC

1588 22.12.2025 Netrapal Hansraj VPO Khandora Rewari 09.08.2000 BA

1589 22.12.2025 Bhardwaj Payal Dinesh Kumar Near Jaildar Bhawan Sagarpur 22.01.2004 B.Com

1590 22.12.2025 Neha Devender Kumar Vpo Bihali Tehsil Ateli 28.10.2001 BA

1591 22.12.2025 Tej Parkash Ved Parkash Village Nangal PO Ateli 15.02.1989 B.Com

1592 22.12.2025 Parul Yadav Vedpal VPO Gudha Tehsil Kanina 10.03.1995 M.SC

1593 22.12.2025 Vedpal Ramkishan VPO Gudha Tehsil Kanina 14.05.1995 LLB

1594 22.12.2025 Sarla Bai Sunil Kumar Village Mandola Mohindergarh 03.10.1993 BA

1595 22.12.2025 Renu Kumari Budh Ram Village Biharipur Rewari 01.07.1989 BA

1596 22.12.2025 Munesh Kumari Ram Atar Village Biharipur Rewari 15.08.1990 BA

1597 22.12.2025 Gourav Jai Narayan Village Biharipur Rewari 16.06.2002 BA
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1598 22.12.2025 Manish Om Prakash Village Nuni Awal, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 29.08.2000 B.Sc.

1599 22.12.2025 Yash Gora Dayanand Gora Ram Nagar Colony, Narnaul 28.09.1999 B.A

1600 22.12.2025 Jshan Indora Satveer Singh Balah Kalan, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 28.12.2002 B.A

1601 22.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Ved Prakash Village Fatehpur, PO Tajpur, District Mohindergarh 19.11.1995 B.Sc.

1602 22.12.2025 Rahul Kishori Lal Sharma VPO Morwa, Tehsil Surajgarh, Jhunjhunu, Rajasthan 08.07.2001 B.A

1603 22.12.2025 Jagmohan Chander Sekhar VPO Deroli Ahir, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 17.06.1995 MCA

1604 22.12.2025 Kirti Sharma Prem Kumar Shiv Colony, Wards No. 01, Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 07.04.1998 B.Com.

1605 22.12.2025 Shivani Rajkumar Mohalla-Maridid 06.12.1999 B.A

1606 22.12.2025 Sumit Krishan Kumar VPO.Bhungarka, Nangal choudhary 23.04.1991 BCA

1607 22.12.2025 Bharti Rakesh Singh Mohalla-Jamalpur,Narnaul 18.09.1999 B.A

1608 22.12.2025 Khuswant Ashwani VPO.Madhogarh 15.10.2003 B.A

1609 22.12.2025 Poonam Padam Singh Khor Part 2, Ateli mandi 123021 15.08.2000 B.A

1610 22.12.2025 Vijay Kumar Subhash Chander VPO.Surjanwas 07.04.1985 B.A

1611 22.12.2025 Suman Kumari Pawan Kumar Bewal, PO. Bewal Tehsil-Kanina 15.05.1986 B.A

1612 22.12.2025 Vinayak Ashiok Kumar VPO.Mehtawas, Tehsil-Neemrana 15.01.2004 B.A

1613 22.12.2025 Laxmi Nainsukh Ward No.1 Sainipura,Tauru,District Mewat 14.11.2001 LLB

1614 22.12.2025 Priyanka  Bahadur Singh MOH: Khatikan ward no 13 Mohindergarh 13.09.2000 BA

1615 22.12.2025 Vikas Saini Suresh  Kumar Saini Oppsite Sardar School ke Sammane ,Kotputli 05.10.1999 BSC

1616 22.12.2025 Vikrant Saini Suresh Chand Saini 18.10.1993 B. Com

1617 22.12.2025 Monika  Satyapal Vill.Jat Guwana PO Dublana,tehsil Narnaul,Mohindergarh 06.09.2002 BSC
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Govt. Sardar senior secondary school ke samme Kotputli,ward no. 34, 
Kotputli



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

1618 22.12.2025 Nisha Rahesh Kumar Kirarod Afgan,Tehsil Narnaul, Mohindergarh 05.08.1995 BA

1619 22.12.2025 Gulshan Kumar Kailash Chand VPO Bihali, Tehsil Ateli, District Mohindergarh 20.08.1992 BSC

1620 22.12.2025 Paramjit Rajesh Kumar Tamaspura Jhajjar ,Haryana 23.04.1995 BA

1621 22.12.2025 Meera  Ramautar MOH: Gurunank Pura, Narnaul, Mohindergarh 25.11.1989 MA

1622 22.12.2025 Sohan Lal Om Parkash VILL. Rasulpur Ahiran PO pacheri Badi ,Tehsil Buhana, Jhunjhunu 01.07.1986 BA

1623 22.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Rajpal VILL. Sargarpur,PO Duloth Jat ,Tehsil Ateli , Mohindergarh 02.01.1996 BSC

1624 22.12.2025 Komal Lalit VPO Bapoda 26.01.1995 B. Com

1625 22.12.2025 Monika  Indermal Vill. Bhojawas PO akabarpur, Tehsil Nangal Chowdhary, Mohindergarh 28.12.2000 MSC

1626 22.12.2025 Yogesh Yadav Surender Yadav 4041,Purani Sarai Naranul 22.01.2001 BA

1627 22.12.2025 Jyoti Deepak Saini Moh: Keshav Nagar Gali No. 1 , Naranul 13.03.1997 M.Com

1628 22.12.2025 Shivani Saini Suraj Bhan Moh: Keshav Nagar Gali No. 1 , Naranul 21.09.2000 BSC

1629 22.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Ranbeer Singh Moh: Salampura ward no 18, Narnaul 04.06.1997 B. Com

1630 22.12.2025 Dharmender Ramchander VPO Mandana ,Tehsil Narnaul,Mohindergarh 10.03.1996 BA

1631 22.12.2025 Vikrant  Birender Singh VPO Bachhod ,Tehsil Ateli ,Mohindergarh 14.08.2002 BSC

1632 22.12.2025 Lalit  Birender Singh Dhanunda,PO Ateli,Mohindergarh 21.09.1999 BSC

1633 22.12.2025 Somwati Devi Dinesh Kumar Vill. Gadla,PO Kanhora,Tehsil, Palahawas, Rewari 17.05.1987 BA

1634 22.12.2025 Manoj Satish Kumar VPO Hassanpur, Tehisl Tauru, Nuh 26.11.2003 B. Com

1635 22.12.2025 Monika Sharma Gugan Ram Sharma Jal wali gali sarai chopta, Bhiwani 30.03.1990 MSC

1636 22.12.2025 Bhawana  Kamal Kumar D/o Kamal H.No. 540-3Maheshwari Gali Shiv Nagar Colony Bhiwani 09.03.1995 MA

1637 22.12.2025 Bhawana  Neeraj Dhani Kirarod 19.06.1989 BA
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1638 22.12.2025 Manish  Lalit Kumar Mali Tiba Near  CIA Road Narnaul 05.09.2002 B. Com

1639 22.12.2025 Nitesh Abhishek VPO Koriawas, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 25.01.1995 M.Sc.

1640 22.12.2025 Varsha Saini Om Parkash Saini Mohalla Gurunanakpura, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 11.03.2003 B.Sc.

1641 22.12.2025 Neha Naresh Kumar House No. 165, Block-326, VPO Karsola, Julana, District Jind 08.08.2000 B. Com

1642 22.12.2025 Mamta Monu Village Seemha, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 01.12.1995 B.A

1643 22.12.2025 Nikki Shailesh Kumar Village Khatiwas, PO Nangal Sirrohi, Mahendergarh 28.01.2000 B.A

1644 22.12.2025 Himanshu 108, W. No. 5, Gali No. 6, Kailash Nagar, Rewari Road, Narnaul 13.01.1998 B.A

1645 22.12.2025 Vikaram Singh Kanwar Singh Village Khaspur, PO Dublana, Tehsil Narnaul, District 21.11.1991 B.A

1646 22.12.2025 Karamveer Ishwar Singh Village Khaspur, PO Dublana, Tehsil Narnaul, District 20.08.1997 M.Sc. 

1647 22.12.2025 Priyanka  Shaktivesh Village Khampura PO Sihma, Tehsil Narnaul District M.Garh 23.07.2002 B.Com

1648 22.12.2025 Sangeeta Kumari Raja Ram vIllage Bhankri PO Dochana, Tehsil Narnaul Dist. M.garh 29.04.1985 M.A

1649 22.12.2025 Khushbu Sharma 04.12.2004 B.Sc.

1650 22.12.2025 Indu Sharma Ravikant Sharma Bhagdana (59), PO Palri panihara, distt. Mahendergarh 08.09.2000 BA

1651 22.12.2025 Karan Singh Rajesh Kumar Singh Village Asawari, PO Bagdal Distt. Charkhi Dadri 127026 17.10.2003 B.Voc

1652 22.12.2025 Khushi Satyaveer VPO Budin, Tehsil and District Mahendergarh 30.10.2002 B.Sc.

1653 22.12.2025 Srishti Vikram Singh Village Nuni Kalan, Narnaul 03.07.2004 B.Sc.

1654 22.12.2025 Neeraj Kumar Yudhveer Singh Moh. Bad Ka Kua, Narnaul 17.03.1990 BA

1655 22.12.2025 Kamal Gaur Surender Sharma VPO Nangal Sirohi Distt. M.garh 14.01.1995 B.Sc.

1656 22.12.2025 Kanika Manoj Kumar Nuni Awal (161), PO Barkoda, Distt. Mahendergarh 27.10.2002 B.Sc.

1657 22.12.2025 Meera Ramavtar Moh. Gurunanakpura, Narnaul, Distt. M.garh 25.11.1989 MA

Umesh Kumar 
Sharma

Santosh Kumar 
Sharma

Jeevan Singh Pura PO Shamda Tehsil Mundawar, Dist. Khairtal Distt. 
Teezara
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1658 22.12.2025 Preeti Ishwar Singh Moh. Kharkhari, Narnaul Distt. M.garh 17.10.1991 BA

1659 22.12.2025 Himanshu Rakesh Kumar Vill. Gadarwas, PO Dalanwas, Distt. M.garh. 24.04.2000 BA

1660 22.12.2025 Parav Mahipal  Vill. Gadarwas, PO Dalanwas, Distt. M.garh. 21.08.2003 BA

1661 22.12.2025 Hemant Kumar Mahender Singh Village-Azam nagar, Tehsil-Narnaul Dharsoon 11.12.1996 B.A

1662 22.12.2025 Hariom Ramesh Chand Village-Bhojawas, PO.Akbarpur, Tehsil-Nangal choudhary 10.11.1996 B.A

1663 22.12.2025 Ekta Bhai Dharmender VPO.Dochana, Tehsil-Narnaul 11.03.2003 B.A

1664 22.12.2025 Stela Narender Singh Chamdhera, PO.Beri 23.01.2004 B.SC

1665 22.12.2025 Deepak Sharma Purshottam Dass Mohalla Miya ki sarai , Narnaul 19.08.1988 B.A

1666 22.12.2025 Priyanshi Mohan Mohalla-Salampura, ward no13, choki no. 45C, Narnaul 07.08.2003 B.Com

1667 22.12.2025 Ujjwal Chakarwarti Baburam Chakarwarti Village-Kanvi, PO.Pilkhuwa, Tehsil-Hapur 21.10.1996 BA.LLB

1668 22.12.2025 Mukesh Kumar Nirmal Prakash Village-Hasanapur, PO. Harrrai, teshil-Shahabad 15.04.1985 B.Com

1669 22.12.2025 Mahender Kumar Sain Mohal Lal Sain Sain mohalla, Main market sulatana,Tehsil-Chirawa 17.09.1985 B.Com

1670 22.12.2025 Atul Rajpal VPO.Rawaldhi, 08.02.2000 B.A

1671 22.12.2025 Vikash Yadav Vijay Singh Village-Mohanpur, PO. Rasulpur. Tehsil-Kanina 12.09.1999 B.Com

1672 22.12.2025 Monika Om Prakash Dhaka ward no 7, dhaka ki dhani 09.09.2002 B.A

1673 22.12.2025 Ankit Rajender VPO Bichpari Tehsil Gohana 14.09.2002 B.Sc

1674 22.12.2025 Subhash Chandra Om Prakash CHAK Loharsana District Shri Ganga Nagar 01.02.1991 BA

1675 22.12.2025 Priyanka Sharma Mohalla Buchakhera, Kotputli 16.10.1993 BA

1676 22.12.2025 Tamanna Ashish Sharma Mohalla Buchakhera, Kotputli 15.08.1999 BA
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1677 22.12.2025 Piyush Bandhu Swami Vijay Prakash Mohalla Buchakhera, Kotputli 07.08.1991 B.Com

1678 22.12.2025 Sourabh Chauhan Prithvi Raj Hno. 247 Jattan Mohalla Karnal Haryana 04.06.1996 BA

1679 22.12.2025 Preeti Tanwar Jitender Singh Jatauli Hailey Mandi Gurgaon 13.10.1996 B.Sc

1680 22.12.2025 Nirmala Jai Kishan Village kilrodh, Jhajjar 10.08.1993 BA

1681 22.12.2025 Abhishek Sahu Krishan Kumar Sahu Village gaunda Muajjam Nagar Lucknow 08.06.2000 B.Sc

1682 22.12.2025 Tanu Tanwar Surender Singh Hno.83 Jhagroli Mohindergarh 11.02.2003 BA

1683 22.12.2025 Ankit Rajender VPO Garwali Jind 10.06.1998 B.Com

1684 22.12.2025 Veena Rani Aakash Bhatia Colony Hansi 25.07.1997 BA

1685 22.12.2025 258 A Village Surish Po Shahganj District Jaunpur 11.04.1992 B.Com

1686 22.12.2025 Swati Singh Anil Kumar Singh Village karaundi, Po Modipur Khampar, Deoria 31.01.1996 LLM

1687 22.12.2025 Sundaram Singh Chandawli UP 20.12.2000 B.Com

1688 22.12.2025 Vishal Rajinder Kumar Block C-1 Rohini Sector 20 Delhi 08.02.1995 B.Com

1689 22.12.2025 Yugam Om Prakash Ward No 9 Gali no.3 Indra Colony Hisar 18.11.2001 B.Com

1690 22.12.2025 Annu Manoj Kumar Mohalla Dhani, Mohindergarh 05.02.1991 BA

1691 22.12.2025 Tarun Kamal Singh VPO Dalanwas District mohindergarh 08.05.2001 BA

1692 22.12.2025 Mohit Kumar Doulat Ram Vpo  Kanti, Tehsil Ateli 04.10.1994 B.Sc

1693 22.12.2025 Banti Ratan Lal Vpo Pali Mohindergarh 24.10.1992 B.Com

1694 22.12.2025 Ajana Devi Kartar Singh Village Gehli, Po Hamidpur NNL 30.01.1983 BA

1695 22.12.2025 Aman Bhardwaj Jayant Sharma 11 Chitwan Ki Gali Alwar 30.10.1993 B.Com
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1696 22.12.2025 Vaibhav Yadav Naresh Yadav VPO bihali, Ateli Mandi 07.12.2003 B.Sc

1697 22.12.2025 Komal Surender Sarogian gali no.2 Bhiwani 22.11.1991 BA

1698 22.12.2025 Ashu Bai Surender Kumar VPO Balwari Rewari 15.07.1994 BA

1699 22.12.2025 Manjeet Pawan VPO Sandwa,Bhiwani 03.08.1998 B.Sc

1700 22.12.2025 Himanshu Kamal Yadav Vpo Buden District Mohindergarh 16.11.2003 BA

1701 22.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Mainpal Singh Village Bhurjat, Akoda 25.09.2000 BA

1702 22.12.2025 Sumit Joginder Singh Vpo Akehri, Madanpur, Jhajjar 12.07.2000 BA

1703 22.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Vijay Kumar Village musnota,PO Nangal Dargu 01.07.1996 BA

1704 22.12.2025 Jitender yogesh Kumar Mohalla Purani Mandi NNL 25.03.1997 BA

1705 22.12.2025 Pinki Naresh DA-76 Shiv Colony, Wards No. 01, District Rewari 07.08.2000 BA

1706 22.12.2025 Yogender Yadav Man Singh Village Hasanpur PO Koriawas, Tehsil NNL 11.11.2002 B.Sc

1707 22.12.2025 Priya Yadav Rohit Kumar Village Dublana, Po Dublana, Mohindergarh 05.05.1997 B.Sc

1708 22.12.2025 Pramod Satyabir singh Village Bhankhari, PO Dochana, Tehsil NNL 25.09.1994 BA

1709 22.12.2025 Ashish Om Parkash Village Nichi Bhandor PO Beri 04.02.1992 BA

1710 22.12.2025 Rohit Harkesh Village Bhurjat, Akoda 26.07.1999 BA

1711 22.12.2025 Rajat Yadav Anil Kumar Dhani Mamraj,PO Kanwai, NNL 20.06.1999 B.Com

1712 22.12.2025 Pankaj Yadav Vijay Kumar Village Adalpur,Po Akoda MGRH 18.06.1994 B.Sc

1713 22.12.2025 Prince Grewal Krishan Grewal Street No. 10, Dadri Gate Bhiwani 04.12.1992 B.Tech

1714 22.12.2025 Nikita Krishan Kumar Village Nangal Choudhary 14.10.2002 B.Com

1715 22.12.2025 Pranjal Sharma Nauratan Mohalla Nai Sarai NNL 05.09.2005 BA

1716 22.12.2025 Prashant Pramod Village Dhani Bathotha, PO Mandi, Tehsil NNL 19.06.2002 B.Sc



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

1717 22.12.2025 Manisha Sandeep Village Guwani, Po Sarai Bahadur pur Nagar, 25.06.1995 B.Com

1718 22.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Suresh Kumar Village Seka,Po Mandhana 16.12.1991 BA

1719 22.12.2025 Poonam Manoj Kumar Village Seka,Po Mandhana 17.02.1997 BA

1720 22.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Daya Kishan Mohalla Sarai Dhusran, Narnaul 18.07.1998 B.Sc

1721 22.12.2025 Yatin Jai Parkash Village Faizabad Po Hudina, Tehsil NNL 05.09.2003 B.Tech

1722 22.12.2025 Sapna Rajpal Village Mundia Khera, PO Dongra AhirTeshil Kanina 28.06.1999 B.Sc

1723 22.12.2025 Pritam Suresh Kumar Village Goad Po Kishan Nagar NNL 15.10.1995 BA

1724 22.12.2025 Nidhi Sumit Sharma Village Thathwari Tehsil Khetri Jhunjhunu 05.05.1996 B.Tech

1725 22.12.2025 Sapna Suresh Kumar Village Kamania, Nangal Choudhary 27.04.2005 BA

1726 22.12.2025 Vikram Singh Buteeram VPO Meherjatuwas Tehsil Khetri 08.07.1988 BA

1727 22.12.2025 Shivani Chandra Prakash Mohalla Kharkhari,CIA Road NNL 03.06.2002 B.Com

1728 22.12.2025 Seemarani Attar Singh Village Bhilawara,PO Tajpur Ateli 26.10.2001 BA

1729 22.12.2025 Yogesh Satpal Sharma Village Jat Guwana, PO Dublana 12.02.1999 BA

1730 22.12.2025 Rajat Jangir Manish Kumar ishwar Colony Nizamapur Road NNL 17.06.1997 B.Sc

1731 22.12.2025 Sarika Anirudh Yadav Vilage Patikara NNL 27.05.2002 B.Com

1732 22.12.2025 Seema Anand Parkash Hno.328 Ward 11 Jawahar Nagar, Pathrwa 25.10.1988 BA

1733 22.12.2025 Priyanka Vijay Pal Village Chimanwas PO Khori tehsil Manethi, Rewari 25.09.1992 MA

1734 22.12.2025 Priyanka Dhani Kyarala Napawali Sikar 11.12.1999 B.Sc

1735 22.12.2025 Manisha  Vikrant Village Patikara Narnaul 02.05.1998 BA

1736 22.12.2025 Renu Kumari Narender Kumar VPO Bhojawas, Dist. Mahendergarh 24.04.1990 BA

Sureneder Kumar 
Jakhar
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1737 22.12.2025 Pooja Parveen Kumar Village Mamaria Asampur Rewari 21.09.2000 B.Sc

1738 22.12.2025 Renu Anand Vilage Jonawas,PO MGRH 05.08.1993 BA

1739 22.12.2025 K M Aastavarsi Kamrauddin Mohalla-Hadibulla khan zanubi, Near naim hotel, Bisalpur 15.03.2002 B.Com

1740 22.12.2025 KM Sangita Kumari Jasvir Singh Gali no. 3, Nekpur P.S civil line 22.07.1988 B.A

1741 22.12.2025 Dharm Pal Teeka Ram Village-Chandpura, Tehsil-Bisalpur 12.12.1997 B.A

1742 22.12.2025 Himanshu S.C Saxena 18/27, B, Karamchari Chari Nagar, PACMOD G.J Raod 15.09.1995 B.Com

1743 22.12.2025 Pankaj Kumar Krishan Pal Singh Gali no 5, Chmapa puri , Charkhi Dadri 29.01.1997 B.Com

1744 22.12.2025 Shashikant Mahender Kumar VPO.Kairu, Tehsil-Tosham, H.no 311 07.09.1995 B.Com

1745 22.12.2025 Priya Gernail Bhongra, Jind 12.04.2002 B.A

1746 22.12.2025 Dushyant Hira Singh Village-Bass Khudana, PO. Akoda 04.11.1997 B.Tech

1747 22.12.2025 Sakshi Narender Singh Village-Bass Khudana, PO. Akoda 02.02.2005 B.A

1748 22.12.2025 Jatin 116/15, Ashok nagar, near mandeep school , Rohtak 16.04.2001 B.A

1749 22.12.2025 Nikhil Kumar Rakesh H,no 25/111, nai basti , Bahadurgarh 25.08.2001 B.SC

1750 22.12.2025 Abhishek Singh Mahender Singh Azad nagar, ward no 15, Narwana 28.09.2000 B.Com

1751 22.12.2025 Parveen Sultan Singh Azad nagar, ward no 15, Narwana 21.12.2000 B.A

1752 22.12.2025 Gyanwati Amar Singh 844B-1, Rathpur Colony , Pinjore 05.02.1993 B.A

1753 22.12.2025 Anand Prajapati Santosh Prajapati A-35/156, Jalalipura 15.12.1997 B.A

1754 22.12.2025 Deepak Randhir Singh VPO.Budhera, Tehsil-Loharu 10.11.1987 M.A

1755 22.12.2025 Rajeev Ola Virendra Ola VPO.Dhadhot, Khurd, Tehsil-Buhana 18.10.2003 B.A

1756 22.12.2025 Rahul Suersh Kumar Village-Bhariwas, Tehsil-Badhra, PO.Umarwas 19.10.2004 B.A
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1757 22.12.2025 Srikanta Pankaj Kumar Singh Quarter no.C211. II-A, Khetri nagar 17.12.1986 B.A

1758 22.12.2025 Arun Joshi Dinesh Joshi Mohalla-Chowk Lala wala kuan 21.08.1995 M.SC

1759 22.12.2025 Sunil Kumar Bhim Singh VPO.Nimbhera 07.12.1991 B.A

1760 22.12.2025 Sonu Bhagwan Dass 87/4, near old bus stand , kacha beri road 24.04.1984 B.A

1761 22.12.2025 Rajesh Kumar Ramhari Parashar H.no. 41,  Amamdapur, 01.03.1986 B.A

1762 22.12.2025 Kusam Suresh Kumar VPO.Kharadwal 05.09.2002 B.A

1763 22.12.2025 Gajender Singh Ram Avtar Village-Parla, PO.Kund 14.01.1985 B.A

1764 22.12.2025 Pinki Bai Leela Ram Village-Khohar, Tehsil-Behror 22.09.2003 B.SC

1765 22.12.2025 Som Singh lakhlan Puranmal Patwan , Tehsil-Loharu 09.02.1996 B.SC

1766 22.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Pawan Kumar Shahbazpur(246), Nangal choudhary 24.11.1997 B.SC

1767 22.12.2025 Kavita Sharma Jai Prakash Sharma VPO.Gudha, Tehsil-Kanina 28.07.1992 B.A

1768 22.12.2025 Satish Rajkumar Kakrolisardara, Block.Badhra 29.12.1998 B.A

1769 22.12.2025 Aman Bhaskar Hari Singh Bhaskar Gadakhera, Tehsil-Buhana 05.01.2004 B.SC

1770 22.12.2025 Rahul Sajjan Old Devsar chungi, Bhiwani 05.11.1997 B.SC

1771 22.12.2025 Sonu Mukesh Kumar Village-Bhariwas, Tehsil-Badhra, PO.Umarwas 26.11.2002 B.A

1772 22.12.2025 Pankaj Raj Kumar VPO.Frain Kalan, Tehsil-Narwana 04.01.2000 B.A

1773 22.12.2025 Jyoti Satbir Kharakalan 02.10.2000 B.A

1774 22.12.2025 Monu Kumar Mewa Singh VPO.Khanak, tehsil-Tosham 11.04.1999 B.A

1775 22.12.2025 Amit Pawan Kumar VPO.Masudpur, Tehsil-Kakanaur 22.07.2002 B.A

1776 22.12.2025 Parmod Surender H.no.340, Indira vihar colony, ward no2, noorwala 29.11.1998 BA

1777 22.12.2025 Ankit Kumar Pawan Kumar Village Masudpoor Tehsil Kalanaur 17.08.2003 BCA
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1778 22.12.2025 Anisha Krishan Kumar Village Dantal Po nangal Nunia MGRH 16.08.1996 BA

1779 22.12.2025 Geeta Devi Raghbir VPO Kailram Kaithal 01.05.2002 BA

1780 22.12.2025 Anju Satbir VPO Kailram Kaithal 29.09.2002 BA

1781 22.12.2025 Tisha Dey Prashant Kumar A-3/33 Ground Floor Sector 17 Rohini 13.02.2003 BA

1782 22.12.2025 Kavita Ishwar Nuniwal PO Barkoda NNL 07.03.1991 M.Com

1783 22.12.2025 Hemant Madan Kumar Village Masudpoor Tehsil Kalanaur 05.12.2003 BA

1784 22.12.2025 Renu Shish ram Village Bass Kirarod 21.05.2000 MA

1785 22.12.2025 Komal Kuldeep Bhat Nagar Gali No.7 Rohtak 06.05.2004 BA

1786 22.12.2025 Meena Manoj Kumar Village Fatehpur, PO Tajpur, District Mohindergarh 20.08.1988 MA

1787 22.12.2025 Pradhyumn Saini Devki Nandan Saini Hno. 43/1 Shyam Bhawan MGRH 29.12.1999 MA

1788 22.12.2025 Vikram Singh Billoo Ram Village Kherki PO Bairawas MGRH 29.06.1989 BA

1789 22.12.2025 Poonam Ram Kumar Ratan Pur 1 RPM Hanumangarh Nohar 10.06.1998 BA

1790 22.12.2025 Jasoda Kumari Sunil Kumar Harchand Ka Bass Ellenabad Sirsa 15.06.1999 BA

1791 22.12.2025 Vikas Sukhbir Singh 21/5 MC Colony Pooran Nagar ward 18 Charkhi Dadri 24.07.1995 BA

1792 22.12.2025 Avinash Satyadev Arya Vedic Bhawan Near BUS Stand Rewari Road NNL 24.11.1998 M.Sc

1793 22.12.2025 Sapna Sharma Vinod Kumar Sharma Vpo Sareli Tehsil Nangal Choudhary 31.01.2001 B.Sc

1794 22.12.2025 Vishal Soni Ashok Kumar Mohalla Koliyan,Near CIA Road, Distric Mohindergarh 12.01.1999 B.Sc

1795 22.12.2025 Vishal Yadav Begraj Sillarpur Ateli Duloth Jaat MGRH 15.09.2002 M.Sc

1796 22.12.2025 Sachin Hoshiyar Singh  Village Karoli PO Basirpur Tehsil NNL 19.09.1999 BA

1797 22.12.2025 Priyanka Madan Lal Mohalla Purani Mandi NNL 03.02.1999 BA
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1798 22.12.2025 Payal Saini Netram Saini 261/A Ward 18 Salampura NNL 14.01.1999 B.Tech

1799 22.12.2025 Yogesh Roshan Lal Village Bidola Tehsil Tosham 12.11.2003 B.Sc

1800 22.12.2025 Anita Sumit VPO Kanwi, Tehsil Narnaul, District Mohindergarh 19.09.2002 BA

1801 22.12.2025 Sonia Ravikant Village mayee PO Hudina 13.02.2001 B.Sc

1802 22.12.2025 Nikhil Goyal Suresh Goyal Mohalla Purani Sarai, Narnaul 07.07.1998 B.Tech

1803 22.12.2025 Anjali Satish Singh Tanwar Devrali 17.08.2002 B.Sc

1804 22.12.2025 Sukhender Jogender Nasibpur 162 12.12.1993 BA

1805 22.12.2025 Sapna Kumari Harish Mandola 15 10.08.2000 MA

1806 22.12.2025 Nisha Saini Manoj Saini Mohalla Purani Mandi Near KL High School NNL 20.02.2003 B.Sc

1807 22.12.2025 Aashu Saini Manoj Saini Mohalla Purani Mandi Near KL High School NNL 06.08.2001 BA

1808 22.12.2025 Punita Verma Bhupender Nath Mig 62 Housing Board Colony NNL 25.12.1987 BA

1809 22.12.2025 Reena Arora Vikash Mohalla Jawahar Nagar 21.10.1994 MCA

1810 22.12.2025 Sanju Yadav Sahiram Yadav Village Khatodra PO Kuhrawata MGRH 07.04.1993 B.Com

1811 22.12.2025 Neesha Sube Singh Village Bhankhari, Tehsil NNL 22.11.2001 BSC

1812 22.12.2025 Neha Sharma Naman Bhardwaj Ward no. 20 Purani Sarai NNL 09.04.1993 BA

1813 22.12.2025 Kumari Vishakha Ankit Sharma 53/1 Panchayat Bhawan Ke Saamne NNL 20.04.2001 BA

1814 22.12.2025 Hoshiar Singh Ramesh Chand Mohalla Salampura Ward 16 Near Saraswati  Computer Centre 20.07.1991 BA

1815 22.12.2025 Anupama Ajay Kumar Sharma Motinagar Singhana Road NNL 13.04.1986 BA

1816 22.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Lala Ram Ward 11 Bhonkar Alwar 22.05.2000 BA

1817 22.12.2025 Jitender Mohan Lal Soni Ward no.7 Bawani Khera Bhiwani 03.11.2000 BSC

1818 22.12.2025 Rekha Amit Kumar Saini Ward 18 Mohalla Peeraga NNL 09.01.1998 BSC
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1819 22.12.2025 Priyanka Bai Vijay Kumar VPO Kishanpura Tehsil Khetri Jhunjhunu 11.03.2003 BA

1820 22.12.2025 Kamlesh Rakesh Kumar VPO Khorra Tehsil Matanhail Jhajjar 10.02.1988 BA

1821 22.12.2025 Sonia Nitin Mohalla Faraskhana 10.03.1996 B.Com

1822 22.12.2025 Arvind Kumar Suresh Kumar VPO Kishanpura Tehsil Khetri Jhunjhunu 02.04.2001 BA

1823 22.12.2025 Pawan Satvir Singh Khatoti Sultanpur Tehsil Narnaul 18.02.2004 BA

1824 22.12.2025 Akshay Lal Chand Village Hasanpur PO Bocharia Tehsil Ateli 05.09.1999 BSC

1825 22.12.2025 Poonam Om Parkash Vpo Bihali Tehsil Ateli 12.09.1993 MA

1826 22.12.2025 Meenu Kumari Sandeep Kumar Nangit hari 164 25.12.1992 BSC

1827 22.12.2025 Tripti Vivek Kumar Ward 9 Maanpura Mohalla Reliance Tower Behror 02.06.1993 B.Com

1828 22.12.2025 Sachin Radhey Shyam Village Sujapur PO Ganiyar Tehsil Ateli 20.07.1995 BA

1829 22.12.2025 Madhu Satpal VPO.Barsana 02.02.2003 B.SC

1830 22.12.2025 Pawan Neeraj Mohalla Devesthan Near Bad Ka kua 18.09.2001 BA

1831 22.12.2025 Raj Kumar Ramjash Village Tigra PO gujarwas Tehsil Ateli 08.08.2001 BSC

1832 22.12.2025 Prashant Sharma Sanjay Sharma 118 Ward No.2 Opposite Coperative Bank, Village Nasibpur PO Barkoda 18.10.1998 BSC

1833 22.12.2025 Amit Kumar Bhagirathi Village Sharpur,PO Barkoda, NNL 16.11.1992 BA

1834 22.12.2025 Uma Sharma Gaurav Kaushik Hno. 53/3 Ward No.6 Near Durga Mandir Sabji Mandi Mohindergarh 09.11.1984 BA

1835 22.12.2025 Avan Kumari Rakesh Village Salooni PO Barkoda, Tehsil NNL 31.10.2000 BSC

1836 22.12.2025 Priyanka Leela Ram Village Salooni PO Barkoda, Tehsil NNL 27.07.1999 BSC

1837 22.12.2025 Bharat Bhushan Ramesh Kumar Hno. 3126/10 Gali No.3 Company Bagh Rampura Road Rewari 10.07.1998 B.Com

1838 22.12.2025 Sumet Kumar Surender Singh Village Shaharpur PO Barkoda 02.10.2001 BA
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1839 22.12.2025 Bharti Ramesh Kumar Hno. 3126/10 Gali No.3 Company Bagh Rampura Road Rewari 05.10.2000 B.Com

1840 22.12.2025 Manju Hemant Yadav Village Nasibpur,PO Barkoda , District Mohindergarh 27.04.1992 BA

1841 22.12.2025 Saurabh Pat Ram 21.03.2002 BSC

1842 22.12.2025 Anita Kumari Ashok Kumar Vpo Nangli Godha Tehsil Manethi 20.02.1988 BA

1843 22.12.2025 Seema Rakesh Kumar Village Meghot Binja Tehsil Nangal Choudhary 16.06.1997 BSC

1844 22.12.2025 Vikash Vedprakash Village Bigopur PO Dholera 17.04.1995 MCA

1845 22.12.2025 Jitender Kumar Devender Kumar Village Meghot Binja Tehsil Nangal Choudhary 06.06.1996 BSC

1846 22.12.2025 Harshit Bhardwaj Dinesh Bhardwaj Mohalla Chanduwada Narnaul 11.03.2001 B.pharma

1847 22.12.2025 Hamant kumar Ram Prasad Village Ateli PO Gokalpur 15.07.1992 B.Com

1848 22.12.2025 Pooja Surender Singh Vpo Pali Mohindergarh 14.06.2000 BSC

1849 22.12.2025 Dharmender Sitaram Mohalla Chanduwada Near Red Rose Play SchoolNarnaul 27.01.1998 BSC

1850 22.12.2025 Mithlesh Yadav Kailash Chand Yadav Mohalla Silakhana Near Mehta Chowk NNl 23.09.1992 BA

1851 22.12.2025 Riya Preetam Village Partel PO Dhana Tehsil Kanina 23.05.2003 BSC

1852 22.12.2025 Sourabh Sharma Sukhbir Sharma Village Phartia PO Loharu 22.06.2000 B.Com

1853 22.12.2025 Neha Surender Vpo Madhogarh 07.10.2001 BA

1854 22.12.2025 Aman Yadav Yashpal Yadav VPO Patikara Tehsil NNL 17.03.2002 BBA

1855 22.12.2025 Parmila Lamba Kuldeep Singh Hno.1100 Dayanand Colony Gurgaon 02.01.1985 BA

1856 22.12.2025 Rahul Ramavtar Uttam Nagar Loharu Road Gali No.4 Bhiwani 19.02.1990 BA

1857 22.12.2025 Nittin Kumar Krishan Kumar Village Nuniawal Tehsil narnaul 16.07.1995 BA

1858 22.12.2025 Wajan Singh Mange Ram VPO Dongra Ahir, Tehsil Kanina Mohindergarh 11.02.1991 BA

Village Bamanwas Nau, P. O. Azmabad, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, 
Mohindergarh



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

1859 22.12.2025 Gyan Chand Roshan Lal Village Mori PO Bhojawas Tehsil Kanina 24.06.1989 B.Com

1860 22.12.2025 Kavita Saini Chetram kailash Nagar rewari Road Opossite Omwati Hospital 05.04.1990 BA

1861 22.12.2025 Vijender Satyavir 157 B VPO lawan 10.09.1999 BA

1862 22.12.2025 Deepak Kumar Shyam Sunder Village Nangal Po Ateli 10.11.1997 BSC

1863 22.12.2025 Sumit Kumar Jaswant Singh VPO Dohar Kalan Narnaul 02.12.1998 BA

1864 22.12.2025 Ritu Verma Ravi Verma Mohalla Motinagar Narnaul 10.06.1999 BA

1865 22.12.2025 Yogesh Kumar Amar Singh Mohalla Roa Ka ward No.9 Narnaul 12.02.1991 BA

1866 22.12.2025 Suresh Kumar Ram Niwas Village Fatehpur, PO Tajpur, District Mohindergarh 04.11.1995 BA

1867 22.12.2025 Narender Kumar Suresh Chand Khariwara PO Ateli Mandi 20.06.1997 BSC

1868 22.12.2025 Saurabh Sharma Dinesh Sharma Amarpur Jorasi NNL 14.02.1998 BA

1869 22.12.2025 Ankit Ram Kishan Mohalla Dayanagar NNL 02.06.1999 BSC

1870 22.12.2025 Nikhil Rajbir Singh Village Shobhapur Po Bhushan Kalan 15.11.1999 BSC

1871 22.12.2025 Rahul Balodiya Rajender Kumar Village Dhanunda, Tehsil Ateli Mandi, District Mohindergarh 15.11.1996 BA

1872 22.12.2025 Palak sharma Dinesh Kumar Amarpur Jorasi NNL 27.04.2003 BA 

1873 22.12.2025 Sumitra Ajay Gali 7 Ward 8 Rajiv Nagar Hisar 11.11.1991 B.Com

1874 22.12.2025 Poonam Amit Kumar Village Dhosi Tehsil Khetri 10.10.1999 BSC

1875 22.12.2025 Yogender Rajesh Kumar Mohalla Salampura Narnaul 10.03.2000 B.Com

1876 22.12.2025 Lokesh Hariprakash Mohalla Bar Ka Kua 02.03.1997 B.Tech

1877 22.12.2025 Preeti Yadav Lokesh Mohalla Bar Ka Kua 01.01.2000 BSC

1878 22.12.2025 Umesh Satyaveer 26.07.2000 BAVillage Sheoramnathpura, PO Karota, Tehsil Nangal Choudhary, District 
Mohindergarh



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

1879 22.12.2025 Rahul Rajesh Kumar VPO Bhushan Kalan Narnaul 08.07.2000 MCA

1880 22.12.2025 Ankit Saini Suresh Kumar Mohalla Purani Mandi NNL 03.02.1996 BBA

1881 22.12.2025 Manisha Saini Kamal Saini K.T Nagar CIA Road NNL 05.01.1998 BSC

1882 22.12.2025 Monika Ramniwas VPO Dohar Kalan Narnaul 14.02.2005 BA

1883 22.12.2025 Dinesh Kumar Satyanarayan VPO Bhojawas,tehsil Kanina Dist, Mahendergarh 13.06.1990 BA

1884 22.12.2025 Aarju Raj Kumar Ward8 Mohalla Chowk Mahendergarh 30.06.2000 M.Com

1885 22.12.2025 Sahil Mahender Singh Hno.741 Sec 1 Part 1 Huda 02.02.2000 B.Tech

1886 22.12.2025 Krishana Kumari Jhamman Ram VPO Nangal Dargu 23.10.2000 BA

1887 22.12.2025 Rinku Saini Sunder Lal Saini 65/1 Ward No. 5 Chowk Mohalla 02.09.1990 M.Com

1888 22.12.2025 Kavita Sugan Singh Village Mandhana Tehsil Narnaul 02.07.2001 BA

1889 22.12.2025 Bhupinder Kumar Inderjeet Singh Mig 62 Housing Board Colony NNL 14.01.1987 BA

1890 22.12.2025 Subham Goyal Suresh Goyal Mohalla Purani Sarai, Narnaul 15.07.1995 B.Com

1891 22.12.2025 Sandeep Morodiya Village Pahari Tehsil Behror 16.05.2001 MSC

1892 22.12.2025 Monika Surender Singh Village Nang Tihari PO Barkoda 25.10.1998 BA

1893 22.12.2025 Devika Vikram Vpo Pali Mohindergarh 01.06.1993 BA

1894 22.12.2025 Ajay Kumar Naresh Kumar VPO Bairawas 05.02.1996 BCA

1895 22.12.2025 Vinit Kumar Jaswant Singh Hno. 15 VPO rajgarh Bhiwani 01.08.1995 BSC

1896 22.12.2025 Tapish Joshi Satish Joshi Hno. 228/2 Gaushala Road 07.03.1999 BA

1897 22.12.2025 Ashish Kuldeep Singh Village Mohamadpur Hamidkhan Mohindergarh 27.07.2001 BSC

1898 22.12.2025 Mainpal Leela Ram Village Mohamadpur Hamidkhan Mohindergarh 08.08.2002 BA

Pushkar Dutt 
Morodiya
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1899 22.12.2025 Sahdev Ramesh H.no.124, VPO. Pali, Tehsil-Narnaund 06.05.2002 B.A

1900 22.12.2025 Monika Yadav Pawan Kumar VPO. Akoda 06.01.1990 MA

1901 22.12.2025 Prateek Rajendra Singh Village-Bhitera, PO.Rewali 09.06.2000 M.SC

1902 22.12.2025 Devender Prahalad Singh Village-Paharwas, PO.Khatod 15.01.1994 B.A

1903 22.12.2025 Jatin Dayma Sunder Lal Mohalla-Kharkhari, Narnaul 27.01.1998 B.SC

1904 22.12.2025 Sonu Gujar Hariram Gujar Dhani Panchnota ki, PO.Bayal 15.03.2004 B.A

1905 22.12.2025 Khushboo Yadav Praveen Kumar VPO.Tint, H.no.170, Rewari 14.12.2000 B.A

1906 22.12.2025 Pooja Yadav Akash Yadav VPO.Tint, H.no.170, Rewari 05.07.1996 B.A

1907 22.12.2025 Sarita Damar Bahadur H.no. JF5 , Revenue colony, near new court , Narnaul 15.07.1996 B.SC

1908 22.12.2025 Akashdeep Brahm Prakash Shiv Colony, Narnaul 22.11.1993 B.A

1909 22.12.2025 Rinku Badan Singh Village-Sisoth 21.03.1998 B.A

1910 22.12.2025 Priya Satyanarayan VPO.Rampura, PO.Kanti 29.06.2004 B.SC

1911 22.12.2025 Mukesh Kumar Hanuman Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 01.05.1993 B.A

1912 22.12.2025 Ombir Satish Kumar Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 26.02.1996 B.A

1913 22.12.2025 Surender sharma Village-Tigra, PO.Gujarwas, Tehsil-Ateli 20.07.1987 B.A

1914 22.12.2025 Anisha Rafik VPO.Dudhwa 10.01.2001 B.SC

1915 22.12.2025 Vikas Rafik VPO.Dudhwa 16.06.1998 B.A

1916 22.12.2025 Ankur Attar Singh VPO.Budhera, Tehsil-Loharu 16.02.1997 B.SC

1917 22.12.2025 Vikas Prajapat Omprakash Prajapat Village-Khorma, PO.Doharkalan 07.10.1986 B.SC

1918 22.12.2025 Harsh Tekchand Near CIA road under pass, Mohalla Malitiba, Narnaul 29.10.2002 B.Com

Hanuman Prasad 
Sharma
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1919 22.12.2025 Rishi Rohilla Vikram Singh Village Dhani Bhatotha, PO Mandi, Tehsil Narnaul 26.09.1996 B.A

1920 22.12.2025 Pooja Kumari Ranbir Singh Gali No.16/3 Mini Bypass Shanti Nagar, Bhiwani 28.08.1999 LLB

1921 22.12.2025 Shaffy Birbal Kumar 02.10.1999 B.Sc

1922 22.12.2025 Pooja Yadav Rakesh Yadav VPO Teekli 02.01.1998 B.Sc

1923 22.12.2025 Priyanshu Shakya Brijesh Shakya Nangla Nirbhay Badshah pur, Mainpuri 26.09.2004 BCA

1924 22.12.2025 Rajni Pankaj VPO Kanina 18.08.2000 BSC

1925 22.12.2025 Nisha Bai Babu Lal Dhani Kojinda, Narnaul, PO Mandhana 31.03.2001 B.Com

1926 22.12.2025 Komal Babu Lal Dhani Kojinda, Narnaul, PO Mandhana 20.09.2003 BA

1927 22.12.2025 Arun Kumar Rajender Parshad Mohalla Purani Sarai, Narnaul, Ward  No.20 26.12.1993 BA 

1928 22.12.2025 Vandana Rajpal Village Mundiya Khera, PO Dongra Ahir, Tehsil Kanina 13.03.2001 BSC

1929 22.12.2025 Sarita Rani Sunil Kumar VPO Tajpur, Ateli Mandi 08.04.1992 BA

1930 22.12.2025 Dheeraj Singh Ramesh Chand Village Goad, PO Krishan Nagar, Mohindergarh 29.03.2000 BA

1931 22.12.2025 Ravina Raj Kumar VPO Bewal, Tehsil Kanina 24.11.1994 B.Sc

1932 22.12.2025 Anju Manoj Sharma VPO Sehlang, Tehsil Kanina 28.11.2003 B.Com

1933 22.12.2025 Sapna Uday Singh Deroli Ahir 03.12.2002 B.Sc

1934 22.12.2025 Santosh Kumari Ravi Raj VPO Kheri, Talwana 20.07.1998 BA

1935 22.12.2025 Manoj Kumar Rattan Singh VPO Akbarpur, Tehsil Nangal Chaudhary 04.12.1986 BA

1936 22.12.2025 Ajay Kumar Rajender Parshad Jonawas 09.03.1986 BA 

1937 22.12.2025 Neeru Hawa Singh Maroli, PO Dhanota 30.05.2003 B.Sc

1938 22.12.2025 Pawan Kumar Krishan Singh Village Bass, PO Achina, Tehsil Charkhi Dadri 05.06.1995 B.Com

Gali No.4 Ward No.24, Gurunanak Nagari, District Muktsar Sahib, 
Punjab
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1939 22.12.2025 Sanjay Kumar Sugreev Singh 13.05.1991 BA

1940 22.12.2025 Pallavi Subhash Village Chandpura, Tehsil Ateli 20.07.1999 B.Sc

1941 22.12.2025 Rani Kumari Krishan Kumar Ram Nagar Colony, Nasibpur, Narnaul 26.04.1998 B.A

1942 22.12.2025 Krishan Kumar Harender Singh Ram Nagar Colony, Nasibpur, Narnaul 29.07.1989 BA

1943 22.12.2025 Ramesh Swami Puran Swami Kolliya Nagaur, Rajasthan 02.02.2002 BA

1944 22.12.2025 Rahul Kumar Sanwarmal Kumawat Ward No.4, Tehsil Dantaramgarh Reta, Sikar 15.09.2002 BA

1945 22.12.2025 Kiran Jangid Suresh Chand Jangid 77, Kolipada Mei Kalan Swai Madhopur 19.06.1995 B.Sc

1946 22.12.2025 Nitin Swami Madan Lal Village Bhori ki Dhani, Tehsil Ateli 02.06.1999 B.A

1947 22.12.2025 Parveen Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma Village Kati, Tehsil Ateli 10.09.1992 B.A

1948 22.12.2025 Sujata Sarjeet Singh VPO Kharia, Hisar 06.03.2002 B.A

1949 22.12.2025 Dinesh Kumar Jwala Parsad House No.277, Sewa Nagar, Colony, behind of Gum Factory, Bhiwani 12.01.1990 B.Com

1950 22.12.2025 Rohit Jasoria Rajesh Kumar VPO Bhushan Kalan Narnaul 21.11.2003 B.Tech

1951 22.12.2025 Aman Kumar Dharmender VPO Mohindinpur, Rewari 25.11.2001 B.A.

1952 22.12.2025 Pooja Kumari Bhuvneshvar Sharma R.S VPO Dabla, Tehsil Neem ka Thana 20.12.1987 B.A

1953 22.12.2025 Annu Babu Lal Village Mandlana, Post Dharsoon, Tehsil Narnaul, Mohindergarh 21.09.1996 B.A

1954 22.12.2025 Deepanshu Satya Pal House No.41, Paiga 22.06.2003 B.Sc

1955 22.12.2025 Ravinder Kumar Sunder Singh Village Kalwari, P.O. Dongra Ahir 10.07.1983 LLB

1956 22.12.2025 Gagan Sharma Vishnu Dutt Sharma Village Kati, Tehsil Ateli 05.05.1996 BCA

1957 22.12.2025 Sushil Bhim Singh VPO Sehlang, Tehsil Kanina 12.05.2002 BA

1958 22.12.2025 Chanchal Yadav Ram Naresh Gali No.4, PO Bhushan Kalan, 02.04.2003 BSC

Village Mulodi, PO Bhungarka, Tehisl Nangal Choudhary, District 
Mohindergarh
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1959 22.12.2025 Harsh Yadav Ram Naresh Gali No.4, PO Bhushan Kalan, 17.07.2004 B.Sc

1960 22.12.2025 Sonu Singh Chauhan Sheoraj Singh VPO Kolila Sangha, Near Bijli Ghar, Neemrana 08.07.1993 BBA

1961 22.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Ashok Kumar Village-Patikara, District- Mohindergarh 123001 11.07.1995 B.A

1962 22.12.2025 Ravi Kumar Narender Kumar Ward 25 Pustakgali Misarwara 08.06.1998 BCA

1963 22.12.2025 Sapna kumari Bablu Village Balana PO DHADHOT 05.10.1997 BA LLB

1964 22.12.2025 Sachin Aggarwal Shyam Sunder Ward No.12 Nangal Choudhary 07.01.1996 B.Com

1965 22.12.2025 Ashutosh Ashok Kumar Mig 58 Housing Board Colony NNL 19.04.1998 BSC

1966 22.12.2025 Bhoo Dev Ramakant VPO Nanagal Choudhary 20.12.1994 B.Com

1967 22.12.2025 Rohit Budhram VPO raghunathpura Tehsil NNL 04.04.1996 B.COm

1968 22.12.2025 Dinesh Abhey Singh VPO raghunathpura Tehsil NNL 26.01.1998 BSC

1969 22.12.2025 Gulshan Lakhera Pull Bazar Shiv Nagar Colony NNL 24.06.1997 MA

1970 22.12.2025 Sachin Yadav Jaipal Singh VPO Khori Rewari 11.02.2000 BSC

1971 22.12.2025 Komal Lakhera Pull Bazar Shiv Nagar Colony NNL 09.11.1998 BSC

1972 22.12.2025 Rattan Singh Village Chitlang PO Dewas 27.02.2001 MBA

1973 22.12.2025 Pushpa Nitesh Keshav Nagar Gali no.3 Narnaul 10.07.1998 BSC

1974 22.12.2025 Dipesh Bagotia Daya Ram VPO Nangal Tehsil Ateli Mandi 29.10.2001 BSC

1975 22.12.2025 Sharmila Rohtash VPO Sihore Tehsil Kanina 05.01.1998 BA

1976 22.12.2025 Narender Kumar Jaipal Singh VPO Bhojawas Tehsil Kanina 20.09.1989 BA

1977 22.12.2025 Jyotsana Jai Deep Sharma Village Rajpura Tajpur Ateli 17.07.2001 BSC
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1978 22.12.2025 Bindu Kanwar Bajrang Singh Bhoomi PO Nagaur 09.07.2001 BA

1979 22.12.2025 Jyoti Kumari Madam Lal Nangal Dargu,(260) ,Mohindergarh 04.04.2004 BA

1980 22.12.2025 Khushbu Sharma Rajendra Prasad Saini Ward No. 2 Shiv Colony Jind Road Rohtak 18.07.1996 BA

1981 22.12.2025 KM Jalpa Swami Ajay Kumar Swami VPO Bhola Meerut (UP) 03.12.1985 BSC

1982 22.12.2025 Deepa Saini Chander Pal Saini 15.12.2000 BA

1983 22.12.2025 Annu Ajay Yadav Vill Patikra, Po Narnaul 04.06.1995 BSC

1984 22.12.2025 Dimple Dhramvir 8/1 Bagadian mohalla Ward no 4 Mohindergarh 14.02.1998 BA

1985 22.12.2025 Muskan Arun Kumar VPO musepur 05.11.2004 BBA

1986 22.12.2025 Krishna Devi Manoj Kumar VPO Kakrola ,Tehsil Farrukh Nagar 10.05.1989 BA

1987 22.12.2025 Aarti Sumer Singh 08.11.1997 BA

1988 22.12.2025 Sunil Bai Bharat Singh  Adarsh Colony , Mohindergarh 11.08.2000 BSC

1989 22.12.2025 Aman Kumar Muneshwar Jha Ward NO. 14 Devitol Harbanha, madhubani, New Delhi 15.05.2002 BA

1990 22.12.2025 Amrita Hemant Baldhan Khurd, PO Baldhan Kalan 11.10.1995 BA

1991 22.12.2025 Ajiram Meena Kishan Lal Meena Vill. Kachawa PO Todanagar ,Tehsil Laxmangarh, District Alwar 17.05.1992 BSC

1992 22.12.2025 Sweety Avtar Singh H No. 31214 Lal sadar Hansi 19.09.1993 B. Com

1993 22.12.2025 Ritu  Tej Prakash 140 Khaira part (89) Po Khatod ,District Mohindergarh 11.05.1983 M. Com

1994 22.12.2025 Nisha Kailash Khanna H NO. 208/1 Ward no. 11 Mohindergarh 26.12.2000 BA

1995 22.12.2025 Asha Krishan  493/25, Bhatia Colony Hansi , Hisaar 19.05.2000 BA

1996 22.12.2025 Deepak Phool Chand Shri krishan nagar , Barau Jhunjhunu 30.04.2002 BSC

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

HNO. 69, kailan pana, Saini mohalla near shahid Bhagat Singh Park ,Tikri 
Kalan ,New Delhi

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
 
a
n
d
 
D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
A
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

H NO. 95/2 ward no 11 Vill. Kojinda , Tehsil Narnaul, District 
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1997 22.12.2025 Rahul Krishan Kumar Vill.Sarwarpur PO Kukramwali, District Fatehabad 29.01.2004 B. Com

1998 22.12.2025 Sakshi Sigroha Rajmal Sigroha H No. 1148/4 New janta colony ,Rohtak 06.10.1997 MA

1999 22.12.2025 Devendra Kumar Arya Hanuman Prasad VPO Khadab Narehada, Tehsil Kotputli ,District Kotputli- Behror 13.06.1995 BSC

2000 22.12.2025 Jitender Surender Singh Near Jain Crockery, old delhi road ,Charkhi dadri 27.10.1990 B. Com

2001 22.12.2025 Rohit Kumar Singh 02.02.1989 BSC

2002 22.12.2025 Subhanshi Rana Subhash Singh H No. 134 Vill. Jodhpur Tehsil &Po Palwal District Palwal 01.05.2004 BA

2003 22.12.2025 Satish Kumar Balwan Singh Ward No. 10, Near Gaushala, Uchana Kalal, Jind 20.08.1993 BA

2004 22.12.2025 Pooja Vaibhav Chauhan Khoondrot, Behror, Alwar 15.08.1995 BA

2005 22.12.2025 Manisha Pawan Suglan Garhi jhanjhara road Gandhi nagar , Ganaur, Ganaur ,Sonipat 10.09.1991 BA

2006 22.12.2025 Sonam Yadav Kailash  Bawwa, Bawa (22-N0), PO Nahar, District Rewari 30.10.2003 B.Com

2007 22.12.2025 Priyanshu Gautam Raj  Bahadur Gautam Nekpur Gali No. 2 Civil lines Badaun 25.11.2000 BA

2008 22.12.2025 Harshit Mukesh Kumar Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, Meham 07.05.2003 BA

2009 22.12.2025 Mukesh Chhipi Rajendra Kumar 27.11.1989 BA

2010 22.12.2025 Janvi Mohan Lal Vill. Mehra Po Bakali ,Block Ladwa, District  Karukshetra 05.10.2003 B.Com

2011 22.12.2025 Sunny Meena Madan Lal  Meena Near Badamandir mohalla, Buchahera, Tehsil Kotputli, Jaipur 10.06.1995 BA

2012 22.12.2025 MD Shamshad MD Ramjani C/224, street no 10 Qadri Masjid shastri park Delhi 06.06.1988 BA

2013 22.12.2025 Suresh Kumar Madan Lal  B-140 Metro Vihar Ph-1Holambi kalan Delhi 08.03.1989 BA

2014 22.12.2025 Ankit Yadav Pradeep Yadav Vill. Nangal Harnath, Po Bawania 05.07.1992 BA

2015 22.12.2025 Sandeep Kumar Surendra Kumar Vill. Sankhan Toomli, Po Sankhan Tal,  Rajgarh, Churu 23.07.2002 BSC

P
h
o
t
o
 
 
a
n
d
 
D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
A
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

Sidheshwar Prasad 
Singh

Ward No. 4 Near Mahavir Asthan Kotwali Gali Danapur Cantt. Patna, 
Bihar
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73 K , Kabir Ki Bagchi, ward no 22, Kesav nagar, Kotputli, District 
Kotputli- Behror
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2016 22.12.2025 Karishma Makhija Rajat Gera H. no. 490, Sec -3 Rewari 26.03.1989 MBA

2017 22.12.2025 Ravi Kumar Virender Singh VPO Khatod, District Mohindergarh 15.03.1990 Navy Graduate

2018 22.12.2025 Nisha Samunder Singh Vill. Kishangarh PO Meham, Rohtak 24.01.1994 BA

2019 22.12.2025 Rinku Kumari Ashish VPO Makrana, District Charkhi Dadri 12.10.1999 MSC

2020 22.12.2025 Jyoti Mahor Ravi Kumar A-98, Gulab Bagh, Uttam Nagar 13.05.1994 BA

2021 22.12.2025 Subhlata Leela Ram VPO Nangal Jamalpur, Tehsil Manethi ,Rewari 06.08.1999 BA

2022 22.12.2025 Parshant Rakesh Kumar Vill. Kathuwas, Tehsil, Neemrana,  District  Alwar 01.06.2003 BA

2023 22.12.2025 Sonu Kumar Sharma Suresh Chand Sharma VPO Khareri, Tehsil Bayana, District Bhartpur 12.07.1995 BA

2024 22.12.2025 Jyoti Anil Kumar VPO Pur the Bawani Khera 04.01.1989 MA

2025 22.12.2025 Satyam Singh Ram Kumar Sharma Vpo Kureji, District Ballia PS- Gurwar 01.07.1997 BA

2026 22.12.2025 Priya  Badri Prasad H No. 868 near Bhagat singh Park, Sec -10 ,Gurugram 07.09.1997 B.tech

2027 22.12.2025 Asha Goswami Ramesh Kumar VPO Datauli, Tehsil Ganaur, District Sonipat 08.11.1993 B. Com

2028 22.12.2025 Divya Abhishek VPO Rawaldhi, District Charkhi Dadri 11.03.1998 BA

2029 22.12.2025 Shivam Singh Ramkumar Singh Vpo Kureji, District Ballia PS- Gurwar District Ballia 01.07.2003 BA

2030 22.12.2025 Sangeeta Karamveer H No. 02, Nangal Pipa(223) , Mohindergarh 10.10.2002 BA

2031 22.12.2025 Rohit Saini Dharambir Saini Mohalla Bagadian, Ward No. 4 Mohindergarh 04.04.2000 B. Com

2032 22.12.2025 Rajesh Kumar Sita Ram 168/1A Guru nanak nagar, Patiala Punjab 10.04.1984 B. Com

2033 22.12.2025 Yashpal Ramesh Kumar Vpo Palri, Tehsi Charkhi Dadri 03.07.2001 BSC

2034 22.12.2025 Jagbir Anand Kumar H No. 224  Vpo Issapur 20.02.1994 BCA

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
d
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
a
c
h
e
d
,
 
P
h
o
t
o
 
a
n
d
 
D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
s
 
a
r
e
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d

P
h
o
t
o
 
n
o
t
 
a
t
t
e
s
t
e
d



OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE, NARNAUL

LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF CLERK (ADHOC) (DECEMBER – 2025)

Permanent Address Qualification ExperienceSr. 
No.

Date of 
Receipt

Name of Candidate

S/Sh./Smt./Ms.

Father’s/Husband’s 
Name

Date of 
Birth

2035 22.12.2025 Sujata  Omparkash 16.11.1989 B.Com

2036 22.12.2025 Devendra Choudhary Vill. Pehooka, Tehsil Kotputli, District Jaipur 16.07.1998 BSC

2037 22.12.2025 Mahesh Kumar Leela Ram Mohalla Kanodia, Mohindergarh 05.05.1994 BA

2038 22.12.2025 Ghanshyam Jai Prakash Vpo Khudana, District Mohindergarh 03.09.2002 BA

2039 22.12.2025 Pradeep Sain Jaiprakash Sain Ward No. -12 VPO Maonda Khurd, Tehsil Neemka   Thana, District Sikar 01.05.2001 BSC

2040 22.12.2025 Rakesh Shimbhu Dayal H No. 305 Mohalla Bass Mohindergarh 13.06.2002 BA

2041 22.12.2025 Pravin Kumar Dayanand VPO.Rasulpur, Tehsil-Kanina 20.03.1989 B.A

2042 22.12.2025 Aditya Kumar Station Road Barh Ganga Residency Patna Bihar 29.10.2002 BSC

2043 22.12.2025 Arti Triveni Prasad H. No. 74, Block C-2, Lodi Colony, Delhi 18.10.1987 BA

SD/-

Vill. Chelawas, Ward No .8 Near  Harijan Chopal Po Kanina, 
Mohindergarh
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Narnaul.
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